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Cabriolette 16

Cobra 21

Cobra 100 21

Cobra Scorpius 21

Cyborg 26

Cyborg Texture 26

Delux 27

Elica 30

Elmetto 30

Fluida 31

Grammoluce 33

Hoop 33

L’Amica 42

Metrica 46

Mico 47

Pipistrello 54

Pipistrello 50 55

Pipistrello Pop 56

Pipistrello White Matt 57

Profiterolle 59

Ruspa 59

Serpente 60

Tx1 64

Visiere 65

Wand 65

TABLE

SUSPENSION

FLOOR

WALL

residential | type index

Avro 12

Babele 13

Blow 14

Bubbles 15

Cabriolette 17

Chet-B 18

Cicala 18

Ciulifruli 19

Colibrì 22

Cono 24

Cupolone 26

Dia 28

Fra Tac 32

Infinita 35

Koko Uno 39

Lady Galala 42

Maggiolone 45

Multidot 49

Nuvole Vagabonde 53

Plissè 58

Poliedro 58

Vela 22 64

Cabriolette 16

Corona 25

Elos 31

Fra Tac 32

Gomito 33

Koko Uno 38

Le Rondini 43

Led+O 43

Lucciola 44

Lunanera 44

Marx 46

Max 65 46

Metrica 47

Papavero 53

Set 61

Toggle 62

Tortuga 62

Tube 63

Bolla 14

Chet-B 18

Ciulifruli 20

Coassiale 21

Cordon 24

Delux 27

Elastica 30

Infinita 37

Koko Uno 38

Maggiolino 44

Maggiolone 45

Multidot 51

Pouff 58

Semisfera 60

CEILING

Biconica 14

Cabriolette 16

Colibrì 22

Dia 28

Eva 31

L’Amica 42

Metrica 46

Pistillo 58

Serpente 60

Tenso 62

Vdl 64

Y3 65



general index

RESIDENTIAL

ARCHITECTURAL
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FURNITURE

Avolt x Martinelli Luce 66

Avro 12

Babele 13

Biconica 14

Blow 14

Bolla 14

Bubbles 15

Cabriolette 16

Chet-B 18

Cicala 18

Ciulifruli 19

Coassiale 21

Cobra 21

Cobra 100 21

Cobra Scorpius 21

Colibrì 22

Cono 24

Cordon 24

Corona 25

Cupolone 26

Cyborg 26

Cyborg Texture 26

Delux 27

Dia 28

Elastica 30

Elica 30

Elmetto 30

Elos 31

Eva 31

Fluida 31

Fra Tac 32

Gomito 33

Grammoluce 33

Hoop 33

Infinita 35

Koko Uno 38

L’Amica 42

Lady Galala 42

Le Rondini 43

Led+O 43

Lucciola 44

Lunanera 44

Maggiolino 44

Maggiolone 45

Marx 46

Max 65 46

Metrica 46

Mico 47

Multidot 49

Nuvole Vagabonde 53

Papavero 53

Pipistrello 54

Pipistrello 50 55

Pipistrello Pop 56

Pipistrello White Matt 57

Pistillo 58

Plissè 58

Poliedro 58

Pouff 58

Profiterolle 59

Ruspa 59

Semisfera 60

Serpente 60

Set 61

Tenso 62

Toggle 62

Tortuga 62

Tube 63

Tx1 64

Vdl 64

Vela 22 64

Visiere 65

Wand 65

Y3 65

Calabrone 68

Calabronet 70

Colibrì 73

Condor 79

Duemilatre 79

Eye 79

Eye recessed 82

Hush 82

Lent 87

Loop 88

Luna 92

Lunaop 92

Lunaop Slim 97

Mamba 101

Pistillo 104

R11 104

Canopies multiproducts 106

Shanghai 109

Sistema Brick 112

Sistema Spottò 112

Sistema U 113

Avro 120

Tracks 116

Cip 121

Grillo 122

Linear Module 122

R19 123

R23 124

S23 124

Sistema U 125

Amanita 128

Biconica Pol 128

Boleto 129

Bowl 129

Brim 130

Bruco 131

Ciulifruli 135

Cyborg 137

Frog 138

Glouglou Pol 139

Jan 139

Kiki 140

Lady Galala 141

Pistillo 142

Sistema Polo 142

Trilly 143

Box 147

Metafora 147



6

code index

BOX/37/BI 147

BOX/37/GR 147

BOX/37/NE 147

BOX/37/S/BI 147

BOX/37/S/GR 147

BOX/37/S/NE 147

500X 116

519.1J 116

519J 116

520.1J 116

520J 116

521.1J 116

521J 116

522J 117

523.1J 116

523J 116

524.1J 116

524J 116

525.1J 116

525J 116

526J 117

544.1J 116

544J 116

545.1J 117

545J 117

565.1J 122

565J 122

566.1J 122

566J 122

567.1J 123

567J 123

591J/NE 116

592J/NE 116

593J/NE 116

597.1J 123

597J 123

599 60

599/AU 60

599/BZ 60

620/BI 54

620/BZ 54

620/DIM/BD/L/1/BI 54

620/DIM/BD/L/1/MA 54

620/DIM/L/1/NE 54

620/DIM/L/1/NE/GI 56

620/DIM/L/1/OP/BI 57

620/DIM/L/1/ORO 55

620/DIM/L/1/OT 54

620/J/DIM/BI 55

620/J/DIM/BZ 55

620/J/DIM/MA 55

620/J/DIM/NE 55

620/J/DIM/NE/GI 56

620/J/DIM/OP/BI 57

620/J/DIM/OT 55

620/J/DIM/T/CL/BI 55

620/J/DIM/T/CL/MA 55

620/J/DIM/T/CL/NE/GI 56

620/J/DIM/VE 55

620/MA 54

620/MED/DIM/BI 54

620/MED/DIM/BZ 54

620/MED/DIM/MA 54

620/MED/DIM/NE 54

620/MED/DIM/NE/GI 56

620/MED/DIM/OP/BI 57

620/MED/DIM/OT 54

620/MED/DIM/VE 54

620/NE 54

620/OP/BI 57

620/OT 54

620/VE 54

629 21

629/GI 21

629/NE 21

629/RO 21

629/SC 21

633/4/BI 59

633/4/GI 59

633/BI 59

633/GI 59

640 59

642/BI 65

685/AR 30

685/AU 30

685/BI 30

685/BL 30

685/GI 30

685/NE 30

685/RO 30

685/VE 30

736/L/GR 42

736/L/NE 42

736/L/VE 42

793/NE/BI 47

799/DIM/L/1/BI 64

799/DIM/L/1/GR 64

799/MED/DIM/L/1/BI 64

799/MED/DIM/L/1/GR 64

807/J/BI 30

807/J/GI 30

807/J/NE 30

812 129

822/BI 139

823/BI 31

824/BI 33

824/NE 33

825/AL 26

825/AZ 26

825/BI 26

825/FC 26

825/GR 26

825/TEXTURE/KR 26

825/VE 26

828/CH 27

828/CP 27

828/J/CH 27

828/J/CP 27

828/J/NE 27

828/NE 27

832/AZ 16

832/BI 16

832/CL/AZ 16

832/CL/BI 16

832/CL/GI 16

832/CL/NE 16

832/GI 16

832/NE 16

833/BI 46

833/NE 46

837/NE 65

838/NE 33

1196/BI 33

1221/BI 63

1221/BM 63

1221/OV 63

1221/V/BI 63

1221/V/BM 63

1221/V/OV 63

1249/3/L/1 43

1261/BI 63

1261/BM 63

1261/OV 63

1261/V/BI 63

1261/V/BM 63

1261/V/OV 63

1285 46

1341/L/1/BI 61

1341/L/1/BZ 61

1341/L/1/OV 61

1342/L/1/BI 61

1342/L/1/BZ 61

1342/L/1/OV 61

1343/L/1/BI 61

1343/L/1/BZ 61

1343/L/1/OV 61

1347/Q/DIM/L/1 31

1396/S/L/1/Q1/BI 112

1396/S/L/1/R/BI 112

1406/NE 73

1407/C/XL/26D/AN 104

1407/C/XL/26D/BI 104

1407/C/XL/36D/AN 104

1407/C/XL/36D/BI 104

1407/P/XL/26D/AN 104

1407/P/XL/26D/BI 104

1407/P/XL/36D/AN 104

1407/P/XL/36D/BI 104

1410/B/AU 73

1410/B/NE 73

1421/NE 73

1431/230/BI 44

1431/230/GI 44

1433/J/NE 68

1433/NE 68

1434/2700/BI 43

1434/BI 43

1434/DIM/T/2700/BI 43

1434/DIM/T/BI 43

1437/BI 44

1440/2/AN 131

1440/2/CO 131

1440/AN 131

1440/CO 131

1441/20/BI 125

1441/20/DIM/BI 125

1441/20/DIM/NE 125

1441/20/NE 125

1441/38/BI 125

1441/38/DIM/BI 125

1441/38/DIM/NE 125

1441/38/NE 125

1442/BI 16

1442/NE 16

1449/14/BI 121

1449/14/DIM/BI 121

1449/14/DIM/NE 121

1449/14/NE 121

1449/32/BI 121

1449/32/DIM/BI 121

1449/32/DIM/NE 121

1449/32/NE 121

1450/2/24/NE 122

1450/24/NE 122

1452/20/BI 113

1452/20/NE 113

1452/38/BI 113

1452/38/NE 113

1452/J/20/BI 113

1452/J/20/NE 113

1452/J/38/BI 113

1452/J/38/NE 113

1453/AN 138

1453/AR 138

1453/BL 138

1453/GI 138

1454/AU 38

1454/BI 38

1454/BZ 38

1454/J/AU 38

1454/J/BI 38

1454/J/BZ 38

1454/J/NE 38

1454/NE 38

1455/AN 62

1455/BI 62

1459/BI 47

1463/AN 62

1463/BI 62

1463/RG 62

1463/VE 62

1464/RG 130

1466/2/AN 131

1466/2/CO 131

1466/AN 131

1466/CO 131

1722/TR 58

1858 14

1861/BI 24

1861/BZ 24

1861/J/BI 24

1861/J/BZ 24

1861/J/NE 24

1861/J/RO 24

1861/NE 24

1861/RO 24

1884/AN 142

1884/CO 142

1884/S/AN 142

1884/S/CO 142

1889 26

1979.1 147

2003/50/DIM/L/1/AN 79

2011J 53

2033/45/C/AR 15

2033/45/C/BI 15

2033/45/C/BL 15

2033/45/C/GI 15

2033/55/C/BI 15

2040/65/SD 13

2040/J 13

2040/SD 13

2063/DIM/L/1 104

2063/L 104

2063/L/1 104

2064/P/L/1 142

2064/P/XS 142

2070/NE 73

2073 143

2073/J 143

2080/1/BZ 74

2080/1/NE 74

2080/2/BZ 74

2080/2/NE 74

2080/3/BZ 75

2080/3/NE 75

2085/DIM/L/1/AN 79

2085/J/DIM/L/1/AN 79

2087/NE 73

2090/DIM/NE 68

2090/G/DIM/NE 68

2091/2700/BI 18

2091/2700/BM 18

2091/2700/NE 18

2091/2700/OV 18

2091/BI 18

2091/BM 18

2091/NE 18

2091/OV 18

2093/50/AU 39

2093/50/BI 39

2093/50/BZ 39

2093/50/NE 39

2093/AU 39

2093/BI 39
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2093/BZ 39

2093/J/50/AU 39

2093/J/50/BI 39

2093/J/50/BZ 39

2093/J/50/NE 39

2093/J/AU 39

2093/J/BI 39

2093/J/BZ 39

2093/J/NE 39

2093/NE 39

2096/DIM/2700/BI 45

2096/DIM/2700/BZ 45

2096/DIM/2700/GI 45

2096/DIM/2700/NE 45

2096/DIM/BI 45

2096/DIM/BZ 45

2096/DIM/GI 45

2096/DIM/NE 45

2096/G/DIM/2700/BI 45

2096/G/DIM/2700/BZ 45

2096/G/DIM/2700/GI 45

2096/G/DIM/2700/NE 45

2096/G/DIM/BI 45

2096/G/DIM/BZ 45

2096/G/DIM/GI 45

2096/G/DIM/NE 45

2097/NE 68

2131 60

2131/AU 60

2131/BZ 60

2217/L/1/AU 14

2217/L/1/BI 14

2217/L/1/NE 14

2217/POL/P/BD/L 128

2217/POL/P/BD/L/1 128

2234/L/1 64

2260/P/L/1/BI 58

2270/BI 31

2270/NE 31

2270/NE/NE 31

2270/XG/NE/NE 31

2275/2/L/1/Q1/BI 112

2275/2/L/1/Q1/NE 112

2275/2/L/1/R/BI 112

2275/2/L/1/R/NE 112

2277/L/1/NE 112

2277/L/NE 112

2278/NE 22

2290/AU 22

2290/NE 22

2293/3/NE 69

2301/AZ 30

2301/GI 30

2301/GR 30

2301/J/AZ 30

2301/J/GI 30

2301/J/GR 30

2301/J/NE 30

2301/J/RO 30

2301/NE 30

2301/RO 30

2302/NE 65

2303/NE 42

2303/VE 42

2306/GI 137

2306/GR 137

2308/230/CO 129

2308/70/230/CO 129

2308/J/230/CO 129

2309/AN 138

2309/AR 138

2309/BL 138

2309/GI 138

2309/J/AR 138

2309/J/BL 138

2309/J/GI 138

2311/GR 128

2312/BI 22

2312/GI 22

2312/NE 22

2314/BI 46

2314/NE 46

2315/N/BI 137

2315/RO 137

2315/VE 137

2317 28

2317/BZ 28

2319/AZ 16

2319/BI 16

2319/GI 16

2319/NE 16

2321/GR/MAR/BI 139

2322.1/RG 130

2322/RG 130

2323/G/NE 62

2323/NE 62

2760/35/I 14

2760/50/I 14

2760/60/I 15

2760/85/I 15

2771/42/I 60

2771/52/I 60

2830/DIM/L/1/BI 46

2834/M/J/L/1 25

2834/M/L/1 25

2862/J/DIM/L/1/BI/AR 92

2862/J/DIM/L/1/BI/BI 92

2862/M/DIM/L/1/BI/AR 92

2862/M/DIM/L/1/BI/BI 92

2868/J/L/1/BI 58

2868/L/1/BI 59

2876/1/L/1/24/BI 79

2876/1/L/1/24/NE 79

2876/1/L/1/35/BI 79

2876/1/L/1/35/NE 79

2882/L/1/MS/BI 82

2882/L/1/R/BI 82

2885/S/NE 21

2886/DIM/BI 92

2886/DIM/NE 92

2886/G/DIM/BI 92

2886/G/DIM/NE 92

2886/J/DIM/BI 92

2886/J/DIM/NE 92

2887/BI 123

2887/NE 123

2891/DIM/2700/BI 45

2891/DIM/2700/BZ 45

2891/DIM/2700/GI 45

2891/DIM/2700/NE 45

2891/DIM/BI 45

2891/DIM/BZ 45

2891/DIM/GI 45

2891/DIM/NE 45

2899/AU 38

2899/BI 38

2899/BZ 38

2899/G/AU 38

2899/G/BI 38

2899/G/BZ 38

2899/G/NE 38

2899/NE 38

2900/J/BI 27

2900/J/NE 27

2901/BI 53

2901/BZ 53

2901/G/DIM/BI 53

2901/G/DIM/BZ 53

2901/G/DIM/OV 53

2901/G/DIM/RO 53

2901/J/BI 53

2901/J/BZ 53

2901/J/OV 53

2901/J/RO 53

2901/OV 53

2901/RO 53

2904/BI 124

2904/J/BI 124

2904/J/NE 124

2904/NE 124

2905/230/BI 124

2905/230/NE 124

2905/BI 124

2905/NE 124

2906/AR 44

2906/BI 44

2906/BZ 44

2906/G/AR 44

2906/G/BI 44

2906/G/BZ 44

2907/DIM/AU 18

2907/DIM/BZ 18

2907/DIM/GR 18

2907/J/DIM/AU 18

2907/J/DIM/BZ 18

2907/J/DIM/GR 18

5142.1 117

5142.2 117

5142.3 117

5289.2 111

5955/BI 118

5955/NE 118

5956/BI 118

5956/NE 118

5957/BI 118

5957/NE 118

5958/BI 119

5958/NE 119

5959/BI 119

5959/NE 119

5960/BI 119

5960/NE 119

5961/BI 119

5961/NE 119

5962/BI 119

5962/NE 119

5963/BI 119

5963/NE 119

5964/BI 119

5964/NE 119

5965/BI 119

5965/NE 119

5967 119

21001/DIM/DK/GI 87

21001/DIM/DK/GR 87

21001/DIM/DK/VE 87

21001/DIM/GI 87

21001/DIM/GR 87

21001/DIM/VE 87

21002/AN 58

21003/160/DIM/AU 88

21003/160/DIM/BI 88

21003/160/DIM/CU 88

21003/160/DIM/NE 88

21003/200/DIM/AU 88

21003/200/DIM/BI 88

21003/200/DIM/CU 88

21003/200/DIM/NE 88

21003/300/DIM/AU 88

21003/300/DIM/BI 88

21003/300/DIM/CU 88

21003/300/DIM/NE 88

21003/400/DIM/AU 89

21003/400/DIM/BI 89

21003/400/DIM/NE 89

21003/500/DIM/AU 89

21003/500/DIM/BI 89

21003/500/DIM/CU 89

21003/500/DIM/NE 89

21004/10/NE 140

21004/3/NE 140

21004/5/NE 140

21004/DIM/CL/NE 139

21006/250/DIM/AU 90

21006/250/DIM/BI 90

21006/250/DIM/CU 90

21006/250/DIM/NE 90

21010/DIM/AU 90

21010/DIM/BI 90

21010/DIM/CU 90

21010/DIM/NE 90

21012/20/BI 125

21012/20/DIM/BI 125

21012/20/DIM/NE 125

21012/20/NE 125

21012/38/BI 125

21012/38/DIM/BI 125

21012/38/DIM/NE 125

21012/38/NE 125

21013/20/BI 113

21013/20/NE 113

21013/38/BI 113

21013/38/NE 113

21015/BI 22

21015/GI 22

21015/NE 22

21017/DIM/NE 64

21019/BE/3000/AR 120

21019/BE/3000/AZ 120

21019/BE/3000/BI 120

21019/BE/3000/NE 120

21019/BE/AR 120

21019/BE/AZ 120

21019/BE/BI 120

21019/BE/NE 120

21019/BE/SP/AR 121

21019/BE/SP/AZ 121

21019/BE/SP/BI 121

21019/BE/SP/NE 121

21019/DIM/3000/AR 12

21019/DIM/3000/AZ 12

21019/DIM/3000/BI 12

21019/DIM/3000/NE 12

21019/DIM/AR 12

21019/DIM/AZ 12

21019/DIM/BI 12

21019/DIM/NE 12

21019/J/3000/AR 12

21019/J/3000/AZ 12

21019/J/3000/BI 12

21019/J/3000/NE 12

21019/J/AR 12

21019/J/AZ 12

21019/J/BE/3000/AR 120

21019/J/BE/3000/AZ 120

21019/J/BE/3000/BI 120

21019/J/BE/3000/NE 120

21019/J/BE/AR 120

21019/J/BE/AZ 120

21019/J/BE/BI 120

21019/J/BE/NE 120

21019/J/BI 12

21019/J/NE 12

21019/SP/AR 13

21019/SP/AZ 13
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21019/SP/BI 13

21019/SP/NE 13

21020/AZ 17

21020/BI 17

21020/GI 17

21020/NE 17

21023 28

21023/50 28

21023/50/BZ 28

21023/BZ 28

21030/DIM/AU 18

21030/DIM/BZ 18

21030/DIM/GR 18

30080 147

30640 110

30640.1 110

30640.1/T 110

30640/T 110

30642 109

30642.1 109

30642.1/T 109

30642/T 109

30647 111

30650 111

30721/BI 111

30728 110

30728.1 110

30728.1/T 110

30728/T 110

30729 110

30729.1 110

30729.1/T 110

30729/T 110

30775 111

30811.1 73

30812/NE 142

30836 74

30837 143

30857/AZ 19

30857/BI 19

30857/GI 19

30857/RO 19

30857/VE 19

30858/AZ 135

30858/BI 135

30858/GI 135

30858/RO 135

30858/VE 135

30859/BI 20,135

30860/BI 20,135

30861/BI 20,135

30862/BI 20,136

30863/AZ 19

30863/BI 19

30863/GI 19

30863/RO 19

30863/VE 19

30864/BI 20

30865/BI 20

30867/BI 20

30869/NE 68

30901/BI 20

30902 111

30903/BI 20,136

40001/2700/AU 93

40001/2700/BI 93

40001/2700/BM 93

40001/2700/NE 93

40001/2700/OV 93

40001/3000/AU 93

40001/3000/BI 93

40001/3000/BM 93

40001/3000/NE 93

40001/3000/OV 93

40001/4000/AU 93

40001/4000/BI 93

40001/4000/BM 93

40001/4000/NE 93

40001/4000/OV 93

40001/SL/2700/AU 97

40001/SL/2700/BI 97

40001/SL/2700/BM 97

40001/SL/2700/NE 97

40001/SL/2700/OV 97

40001/SL/3000/AU 97

40001/SL/3000/BI 97

40001/SL/3000/BM 97

40001/SL/3000/NE 97

40001/SL/3000/OV 97

40001/SL/4000/AU 97

40001/SL/4000/BI 97

40001/SL/4000/BM 97

40001/SL/4000/NE 97

40001/SL/4000/OV 97

40002/2700/AU 94

40002/2700/BI 94

40002/2700/BM 94

40002/2700/NE 94

40002/2700/OV 94

40002/3000/AU 94

40002/3000/BI 94

40002/3000/BM 94

40002/3000/NE 94

40002/3000/OV 94

40002/4000/AU 94

40002/4000/BI 94

40002/4000/BM 94

40002/4000/NE 94

40002/4000/OV 94

40002/SL/2700/AU 97

40002/SL/2700/BI 97

40002/SL/2700/BM 97

40002/SL/2700/NE 97

40002/SL/2700/OV 97

40002/SL/3000/AU 97

40002/SL/3000/BI 97

40002/SL/3000/BM 97

40002/SL/3000/NE 97

40002/SL/3000/OV 97

40002/SL/4000/AU 97

40002/SL/4000/BI 97

40002/SL/4000/BM 97

40002/SL/4000/NE 97

40002/SL/4000/OV 97

40003/2700/AU 94

40003/2700/BI 94

40003/2700/BM 94

40003/2700/NE 94

40003/2700/OV 94

40003/3000/AU 94

40003/3000/BI 94

40003/3000/BM 94

40003/3000/NE 94

40003/3000/OV 94

40003/4000/AU 94

40003/4000/BI 94

40003/4000/BM 94

40003/4000/NE 94

40003/4000/OV 94

40003/SL/2700/AU 98

40003/SL/2700/BI 98

40003/SL/2700/BM 98

40003/SL/2700/NE 98

40003/SL/2700/OV 98

40003/SL/3000/AU 98

40003/SL/3000/BI 98

40003/SL/3000/BM 98

40003/SL/3000/NE 98

40003/SL/3000/OV 98

40003/SL/4000/AU 98

40003/SL/4000/BI 98

40003/SL/4000/BM 98

40003/SL/4000/NE 98

40003/SL/4000/OV 98

40004/AU 95

40004/BI 95

40004/BM 95

40004/NE 95

40004/OV 95

40005/AU 95

40005/BI 95

40005/BM 95

40005/NE 95

40005/OV 95

40007/AU 95

40007/BI 95

40007/BM 95

40007/NE 95

40007/OV 95

40008.1/BI 96

40008/AU 95

40008/BI 95

40008/BM 95

40008/NE 95

40008/OV 95

40010/AU 95

40010/BI 95

40010/BM 95

40010/NE 95

40010/OV 95

40011/AU 95

40011/BI 95

40011/BM 95

40011/NE 95

40011/OV 95

40013/AU 95

40013/BI 95

40013/BM 95

40013/NE 95

40013/OV 95

40014/AU 96

40014/BI 96

40014/BM 96

40014/NE 96

40014/OV 96

40015/AU 96

40015/BI 96

40015/BM 96

40015/NE 96

40015/OV 96

40020/2700/BI 101

40020/4000/BI 101

40020/BI 101

40021/2700/BI 101

40021/4000/BI 101

40021/BI 101

40022/2700/BI 101

40022/4000/BI 101

40022/BI 101

40023.1/BI 102

40023.1/DIM/BI 102

40023/BI 102

40023/DIM/BI 102

40024.1/BI 102

40024.1/DIM/BI 102

40024/BI 103

40024/DIM/BI 103

40025/BI 102

40025/DIM/BI 102

40026/BI 103

40027/BI 103

40028/BI 103

40030/NE 70

40031/NE 70

40032/NE 71

40033/NE 70

40034/NE 71

40036/NE 72

40037/NE 71

40047/BI 103

40048/BI 103

40049/NE 71

40052/NE 71

40053/2700/BI 101

40053/4000/BI 101

40053/BI 101

40054/NE 140

40059/AN 133

40059/CO 133

40060/AN 134

40060/CO 134

40061.1/AN 134

40061.1/CO 134

40061/AN 134

40061/CO 134

40062/AN 134

40062/CO 134

40063/AN 134

40063/CO 134

40064/AN 134

40064/CO 134

40065 16

40072 74

40074.1/GR 84

40074.2/GR 85

40074.3/GR 86

40074/GR 82

40075 86

40076 83

40077 83

40077.1 84

40078 83

40078.1 84

40079 83

40079.1 84

40080 83

40080.1 84

40081/NE 76

40082/NE 76

40083/NE 76

40084/NE 77

40085/NE 78

40086.1/BI 118

40086.1/NE 118

40086/BI 117

40086/NE 117

40087/NE 113

40088/AU 90

40088/BI 90

40088/CU 90

40088/NE 90

40091/AU 91

40091/BI 91

40091/CU 91

40091/NE 91

40093/AU 91

40093/BI 91

40093/CU 91

40093/NE 91

40096 90

40097/AU 90

40097/BI 90

40097/CU 90

40097/NE 90

40101/NE 77

code index
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40102/NE 78

40111 137

40112.1/BI 87

40112.1/VE 87

40112/BI 83

40112/VE 83

40114.1/NE 72

40114/BZ 75

40114/NE 75

40115/NE 77

40116/NE 77

40117/NE 77

40118/NE 77

40119 83

40120 83

40121 83

40122 83

40123.1/BZ 75

40123.1/NE 75

40123/BZ 75

40123/NE 75

40124/BI 102

40124/DIM/BI 102

40128/AU 90

40128/BI 90

40128/CU 90

40128/NE 90

40129/NE 77

40130/NE 77

40132/GR 86

40133/GI 88

40133/GR 88

40133/VE 88

40134/GR 83

40135/2700/BI 101

40135/4000/BI 101

40135/BI 101

40137/NE 71

40147.1/BI 102

40147.1/DIM/BI 102

40147/BI 103

40147/DIM/BI 103

40148/24/BI 80

40148/24/NE 80

40148/35/BI 80

40148/35/NE 80

40149/24/BI 80

40149/24/NE 80

40149/35/BI 80

40149/35/NE 80

40150/24/BI 80

40150/24/NE 80

40150/35/BI 80

40150/35/NE 80

40151/24/BI 81

40151/24/NE 81

40151/35/BI 81

40151/35/NE 81

40152/24/BI 81

40152/24/NE 81

40152/35/BI 81

40152/35/NE 81

40153/24/BI 81

40153/24/NE 81

40153/35/BI 81

40153/35/NE 81

40154/24/BI 81

40154/24/NE 81

40154/35/BI 81

40154/35/NE 81

40155/BI 81

40155/NE 81

40156/BI 82

40156/NE 82

40157/BI 82

40157/NE 82

40158.1/NE 72

40158/NE 72

40160/NE 72

40161/NE 78

40162/NE 78

40163/NE 78

40165 113

40166 138

40167/NE 74

40168.1/GI 122

40168.1/NE 122

40168.2/GI 122

40168.2/NE 122

40168/GI 122

40168/NE 122

40169 140

40169.1 140

40169.2 140

40171.1/AN 141

40171.1/BI 141

40171/BI 42

40172.1/AR 141

40172.1/BI 141

40172.1/BL 141

40172.1/GI 141

40172/AR 43

40172/BI 43

40172/BL 43

40172/GI 43

40173.1/AR 141

40173.1/BI 141

40173.1/BL 141

40173.1/GI 141

40173/AR 43

40173/BI 43

40173/BL 43

40173/GI 43

40174.1/AR 141

40174.1/BI 141

40174.1/BL 141

40174.1/GI 141

40174/AR 43

40174/BI 43

40174/BL 43

40174/GI 43

40175 129

40181/AN 134

40181/CO 134

40182/AU 95

40182/BI 95

40182/BM 95

40182/NE 95

40182/OV 95

40183/NE/BI 24

40183/NE/RO 24

40184 25

40185 25

40186 25

40187/NE 25

40189/AZ 12

40189/BI 12

40189/GR 12

40189/NE 12

40190/AZ 66

40190/BI 66

40190/GR 66

40190/NE 66

40192 138

40196/BI 111

40197/BI 111

40198/BI 111

40199/120 35

40199/150 35

40199/35 35

40199/70 35

40200/CG 36

40200/FU 36

40200/RS 36

40200/TR 36

40201/CG 36

40201/FU 36

40201/RS 36

40201/TR 36

40202/CG 36

40202/FU 36

40202/RS 36

40202/TR 36

40203/CG 36

40203/FU 36

40203/RS 36

40203/TR 36

40204.1 12

40205 137

40206 37

40206/DIM 37

40207 37

40207/DIM 37

40208 37

40208/DIM 37

40209 12

40210.2700.12.11.280.145 49

40210.2700.16.11.380.200 49

40210.2700.24.11.450.180 50

40210.2700.32.11.550.195 50

40210.2700.8.11.210.118 49

40210.3000.12.11.280.145 49

40210.3000.16.11.380.200 49

40210.3000.24.11.450.180 50

40210.3000.32.11.550.195 50

40210.3000.8.11.210.118 49

40211.150.4/DIM/BI 51

40211.150.4/DIM/NE 51

40211.20.1/DIM/BI 50

40211.20.1/DIM/NE 50

40211.200.12/DIM/BI 51

40211.200.12/DIM/NE 51

40211.240.8/DIM/BI 51

40211.240.8/DIM/NE 51

40211.400.12/DIM/BI 51

40211.400.12/DIM/NE 51

40211.600.18/DIM/BI 51

40211.600.18/DIM/NE 51

40211.720.24/DIM/BI 51

40211.720.24/DIM/NE 51

40212/AN 133

40212/CO 133

40213.1/AN 133

40213.1/CO 133

40213/AN 133

40213/CO 133

40214/AU 32

40214/GR 32

40215/AU 32

40215/GR 32

40216/AU 33

40216/GR 33

40217/AU 32

40217/GR 32

40220.240.8/DIM/BI 51

40220.240.8/DIM/NE 51

40221/BI 23

40221/BZ 29

40221/GR 29

40221/GT 37

40221/NE 23

40222/BI 23

40222/BZ 29

40222/GR 29

40222/GT 37

40222/NE 23

40223/BI 23

40223/GI 23

40223/NE 23

40224/AZ 17

40224/BI 17

40224/GI 17

40224/NE 17

40225/BZ 29

40225/GR 29

40226/AU 41

40226/BI 41

40226/BZ 41

40226/NE 41

40227/AU 41

40227/BI 41

40227/BZ 41

40227/NE 41

40228/AU 41

40228/BI 41

40228/BZ 41

40228/NE 41

40229/AU 41

40229/BI 41

40229/BZ 41

40229/NE 41

40230/BZ 29

40230/GR 29

40232/NE 52

40233/NE 52

40234/NE 52

40235/NE 52

40236/NE 52

40237/NE 52

40238 52

40239 52

40248/BI 120

40248/NE 120





RESIDENTIAL



12

Avro Studio Natural

IP20AVRO Studio Natural

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

36W   5000lm 2700K 21019/DIM/AR Orange  Polished  RAL 2001 1.113,00

21019/DIM/AZ Azure  Polished  RAL 5014 1.113,00

21019/DIM/BI White  Embossed  RAL 9003 1.025,00

21019/DIM/NE Black  Embossed  RAL 9005 1.025,00

3000K 21019/DIM/3000/AR Orange  Polished  RAL 2001 1.113,00

21019/DIM/3000/AZ Azure  Polished  RAL 5014 1.113,00

21019/DIM/3000/BI White  Embossed  RAL 9003 1.025,00

21019/DIM/3000/NE Black  Embossed  RAL 9005 1.025,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Direct Light, Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Dimmable 5 wires | Optional WI-FI dimming

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Power cable: 200cm

Net weight: 5,5 Kg Gross weight:8,9 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 65x65x31,5 cm

25

Ø60

Accessories

Multisocket with cable 40189/BI White 69,00

40189/GR Grey 69,00

40189/AZ Azure 69,00

40189/NE Black 69,00

Tuya WiFi, RF, BT device for dimming 40204.1 70,00

Button for Tuya 40209 30,00

IP20AVRO Junior Studio Natural

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

16W   2380lm 2700K 21019/J/AR Orange  Polished  RAL 2001 759,00

21019/J/AZ Azure  Polished  RAL 5014 759,00

21019/J/BI White  Embossed  RAL 9003 694,00

21019/J/NE Black  Embossed  RAL 9005 694,00

3000K 21019/J/3000/AR Orange  Polished  RAL 2001 759,00

21019/J/3000/AZ Azure  Polished  RAL 5014 759,00

21019/J/3000/BI White  Embossed  RAL 9003 694,00

21019/J/3000/NE Black  Embossed  RAL 9005 694,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Direct Light, Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable | Optional WI-FI dimming

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Power cable: 200cm

Net weight: 2,9 Kg Gross weight:3,9 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 40x40x40 cm

25

Ø35

Accessories

Multisocket with cable 40189/BI White 69,00

40189/GR Grey 69,00

40189/AZ Azure 69,00

40189/NE Black 69,00

Tuya WiFi, RF, BT device for dimming 40204.1 70,00

Button for Tuya 40209 30,00
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Avro Studio Natural

IP20AVRO Socket only Studio Natural

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

21019/SP/AR Orange  Polished  RAL 2001 543,00

21019/SP/AZ Azure  Polished  RAL 5014 543,00

21019/SP/BI White  Embossed  RAL 9003 492,00

21019/SP/NE Black  Embossed  RAL 9005 492,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Power cable: 200cm

Net weight: 1,3 Kg Gross weight:1,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 30x23x30 cm

25

Ø12,3

Accessories

Multisocket with cable 40189/BI White 69,00

40189/GR Grey 69,00

40189/AZ Azure 69,00

40189/NE Black 69,00

Babele Marc Sadler

IP20BABELE Ø 40 cm Marc Sadler

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 75 W   E27  G120 2040/J Micaceous    540,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable:  350cm

Net weight: 2,5 Kg Gross weight:4 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 47x47x47 cm

26

Ø40

IP20BABELE Ø 65 cm Marc Sadler

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 100 W   E27  G120 2040/65/SD Micaceous    1.350,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable:  350cm

Net weight: 4,5 Kg Gross weight:7 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 73x47x73 cm

37

Ø65

IP20BABELE Ø 92 cm Marc Sadler

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

3x max 100 W   E27  G120 2040/SD Micaceous    1.750,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable:  350cm

Net weight: 10 Kg Gross weight:11 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 100x45x100 cm

53

Ø92
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Biconica Elio Martinelli IP20

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

27,5W   3534lm 3000K 2217/L/1/NE Black  Polished  RAL 9005 1.073,00

2217/L/1/BI White  Polished  RAL 9003 1.100,00

2217/L/1/AU Pearl Gold  Opaque  RAL 1036 1.190,00

Type:  floor Emission:  Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Dimmer on the cable

Materials | Structure: Plastic Diffuser: Polycarbonate Power cable: 50+200cm

Net weight: 7,8 Kg Gross weight:7,5 - 5 Kg Package nr: 2 Package dimension: 37x180x37 - 30x12x30 cm

17
3

Ø30

Blow Elio Martinelli IP20

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 100 W   E27  G120 1858 White  Polished  550,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials Diffuser: Methacrylate 050 Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable:  350cm

Net weight: 8 Kg Gross weight:9 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 90x45x90 cm

Ø85

42
,5

Bolla Elio Martinelli

IP20BOLLA 35 cm Elio Martinelli

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 60 W   E27 2760/35/I White  Polished  RAL 9003 211,00

Type:  ceiling Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V    Note:  Supports in anodized aluminum.

Materials Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Base: Iron Elements: Aluminium

Net weight: 1,55 Kg Gross weight:2,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 42x28x42 cm

15

35

IP20BOLLA 50 cm Elio Martinelli

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 75 W   E27 2760/50/I White  Polished  RAL 9003 285,00

Type:  ceiling Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V    Note:  Supports in anodized aluminum.

Materials Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Base: Iron Elements: Aluminium

Net weight: 3,35 Kg Gross weight:5,25 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 59x32x59 cm

20

50
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Bolla Elio Martinelli

IP20BOLLA 60 cm Elio Martinelli

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 100 W   E27 2760/60/I White  Polished  RAL 9003 317,00

Type:  ceiling Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V    Note:  Supports in anodized aluminum.

Materials Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Base: Iron Elements: Aluminium

Net weight: 4,2 Kg Gross weight:6,75 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 69x32x69 cm

22

60

IP20BOLLA 85 cm Elio Martinelli

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

5x max 40 W   E27 2760/85/I White  Polished  RAL 9003 626,00

Type:  ceiling Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V    Note:  Supports in anodized aluminum.

Materials Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Base: Iron Elements: Plastic

 Package nr: 1

25

85

Bubbles Emiliana Martinelli, Elio Martinelli

IP20BUBBLES Ø 45 cm Emiliana Martinelli, Elio Martinelli

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 100 W   E27  G120 2033/45/C/GI Yellow  Bisatinate  245,00

2033/45/C/AR Orange  Bisatinate  245,00

2033/45/C/BI White  Polished  230,00

2033/45/C/BL Blue  Bisatinate  245,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials Diffuser: Methacrylate Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable:  350cm

Net weight: 2,5 Kg Gross weight:3,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 51x28x51 cm

22
,5

Ø45

IP20BUBBLES Ø 55 cm Emiliana Martinelli, Elio Martinelli

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 100 W   E27  G120 2033/55/C/BI White  Polished  280,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials Diffuser: Methacrylate Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable:  350cm

Net weight: 3 Kg Gross weight:4 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 59x32x59 cm

27
,5

Ø55
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Cabriolette Studio Natural

IP40CABRIOLETTE Table Studio Natural

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

7,5W   1110lm 2700K 832/BI White  Polished  RAL 9003 355,00

832/NE Black  Polished  RAL 9005 355,00

832/GI Yellow  Polished  RAL 1012 370,00

832/AZ Azure  Polished  RAL 5014 370,00

Type:  table Emission:  Direct Light, Adjustable Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic plug-in power supply Included External Dimming: Dimmer on the cable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040

Net weight: 1,6 Kg Gross weight:2,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 20x20x32 cm

Ø15,5

28

14

IP20CABRIOLETTE CORDLESS Studio Natural

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

1,5W   220lm 2700K 832/CL/BI White  Polished  RAL 9003 407,00

832/CL/NE Black  Polished  RAL 9005 407,00

832/CL/GI Yellow  Polished  RAL 1012 420,00

832/CL/AZ Azure  Polished  RAL 5014 420,00

Type:  table Emission:  Direct Light, Adjustable Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  5 V  Driver:  Electronic control board with rechargeable battery Excluded External Dimming: Touch on body Note:  with rechargeable battery

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040

Net weight: 1,5 Kg Gross weight:2,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 20x20x32 cm

Ø15,5

28

14

Accessories

USB charger 40065 20,00

IP40CABRIOLETTE floor Studio Natural

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

14W   2200lm 2700K 2319/BI White  Polished  RAL 9003 525,00

2319/NE Black  Polished  RAL 9005 525,00

2319/GI Yellow  Polished  RAL 1012 550,00

2319/AZ Azure  Polished  RAL 5014 550,00

Type:  floor Emission:  Direct Light, Adjustable Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic plug-in power supply Included External Dimming: Dimmer on the cable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Base: Iron Power cable: 50+200cm

Net weight: 4 Kg Gross weight:6 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 126x22x22 cm

Ø15,5

11
5

Ø20

IP40CABRIOLETTE wall Studio Natural

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

14W   2200lm 2700K 1442/BI White  Polished  RAL 9003 271,00

1442/NE Black  Polished  RAL 9005 271,00

Type:  wall Emission:  Direct Light, Adjustable Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040

Net weight: 1 Kg Gross weight:1,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 20x26x20 cm

15,5

Ø
15

,5



17

Cabriolette Studio Natural

IP40CABRIOLETTE Suspension Studio Natural

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

7,5W   1110lm 2700K 21020/BI White  Polished  RAL 9003 300,00

21020/NE Black  Polished  RAL 9005 300,00

21020/GI Yellow  Polished  RAL 1012 315,00

21020/AZ Azure  Polished  RAL 5014 315,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Direct Light, Adjustable Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040

Net weight: 1,6 Kg Gross weight:2,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 20x32x20 cm

Ø15,5

2
8

max 5

+

→

Canopy
cod. 40221 (non dimm.)
cod. 40222 (dimm.)

Lamp
cod. 40224

CABRIOLETTE Studio Tecnico ML

Cabriolette Studio Tecnico ML

CABRIOLETTE  Canopies

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

100W Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 1-10V | 0-10V 40222/NE Black Opaque 520,00

40222/BI White Opaque 520,00

Non dimmable 40221/NE Black Opaque 500,00

40221/BI White Opaque 500,00

Volt:230/24 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Steel
98,5

7
8,

5

88,3

Linear Canopy 

CABRIOLETTE  Body lamp
IP40

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

7,5W 1110lm 2700K 40224/BI White Polished  RAL 9003 240,00

40224/NE Black Polished  RAL 9005 240,00

40224/GI Yellow Polished  RAL 1012 253,00

40224/AZ Azure Polished  RAL 5014 253,00

 Emission:  Direct Light, Adjustable Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Electronic power supply Excluded External

Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040

Net weight: 1,6 Kg Gross weight: 2,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 20x32x20 cm
Ø15,5

2
8
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Chet-B Francesco Lucchese

IP20CHET-B wall / ceiling Francesco Lucchese

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

9W   1030lm+  35W 3850lm 2700K 2907/DIM/AU Pearl Gold  Opaque  RAL 1036 965,00

2907/DIM/BZ Bronze  Matt  970,00

2907/DIM/GR Hammered Grey  Opaque  930,00

Type:  ceiling Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 1-10V | 0-10V

Materials | Structure: Glass Diffuser: Glass

Ø52

14

IP20CHET-B Junior - wall / ceiling Francesco Lucchese

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

5W   600lm+  18W 2000lm 2700K 2907/J/DIM/AU Pearl Gold  Opaque  RAL 1036 630,00

2907/J/DIM/BZ Bronze  Matt  630,00

2907/J/DIM/GR Hammered Grey  Opaque  600,00

Type:  ceiling Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 1-10V | 0-10V

Materials | Structure: Glass Diffuser: Glass

Ø26

7

IP20CHET-B Suspension Francesco Lucchese

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

9W   1030lm+  35W 3850lm 2700K 21030/DIM/AU Pearl Gold  Opaque  RAL 1036 1.195,00

21030/DIM/BZ Bronze  Matt  1.210,00

21030/DIM/GR Hammered Grey  Opaque  1.180,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 1-10V | 0-10V

Materials | Structure: Glass Diffuser: Glass Power cable: 350cm Suspension cable:  400cm

Ø52

14

Cicala Emiliana Martinelli

IP20CICALA Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

13W   2079lm 3000K 2091/BI White  Embossed  RAL 9003 595,00

2091/NE Black  Embossed  RAL 9005 665,00

2091/BM Bronze Textured    770,00

2091/OV Vintage Brass    770,00

2700K 2091/2700/BI White  Embossed  RAL 9003 595,00

2091/2700/NE Black  Embossed  RAL 9005 665,00

2091/2700/BM Bronze Textured    770,00

2091/2700/OV Vintage Brass    770,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Direct Light, Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable:  350cm

Net weight: 2,8 Kg Gross weight:4,9 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 50x50x45 cm

Ø
42

27
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+

lamp holder
with canopy
cod. 30857

diffuser

single configuration cluster configuration

canopy 3 elements
code 30901 
canopy 5 elements
code 30867

lamp holder
without canopy
cod. 30863

+

+
diffuser

spider configuration

canopy 3 elements
cod. 30864 
canopy 5 elements
cod. 30865 

lamp holder
without canopy
cod. 30863

+

+
diffuser

Ciulifruli is a modular lamp that can be assembled in different combinations; it is possible to match 5 colours of the lamp holder with 5 different shapes of the diffuser. 
Configuration are available: single, cluster or spider. The last two with 3 or 5 elements. The different shapes and sizes of the diffusers implies the choice of a suitable bulb. 

CIULIFRULI INDOOR Atelier(s) Alfonso Femia, Emiliana Martinelli

Ciulifruli Atelier(s) Alfonso Femia, Emiliana Martinelli

CIULIFRULI  Body lamp
IP40

Light source Beam Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 40 W E27 A60 270° 30857/BI White Opaque  110,00

30857/AZ Light Blue Opaque  110,00

30857/GI Yellow Opaque  110,00

30857/RO Red Opaque  110,00

30857/VE Green Opaque  110,00

 Light source:  Bulb not included

230 V

Structure: Polyethylene Power cable: 350cm

Net weight: 0,5 Kg Gross weight: 0,6 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 23x13,5x15,5 cm

Ø11

14

Bulbs

6W E27 G45 440lm 2700K 5056 6,00

12W E27 A60 1100lm 2700K 5049 8,00

17W E27 T38 2200lm 2700K 567X 68,00

CIULIFRULI  Cluster and spider body lamp
IP40

Light source Beam Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 40 W E27 A60 270° 30863/BI White Opaque  90,00

30863/AZ Light Blue Opaque  90,00

30863/GI Yellow Opaque  90,00

30863/RO Red Opaque  90,00

30863/VE Green Opaque  90,00

 Light source:  Bulb not included

230 V

Structure: Polyethylene Power cable: 350cm

Net weight: 0,5 Kg Gross weight: 0,6 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 23x13,5x15,5 cm

Ø11

14

Bulbs

6W E27 G45 440lm 2700K 5056 6,00

12W E27 A60 1100lm 2700K 5049 8,00

17W E27 T38 2200lm 2700K 567X 68,00
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CIULIFRULI  Diffusers

Code Colour € IVA esc.

compatible with bulb code 5049 (E27 A60) 30859/BI White Opaque 90,00

Material: Polyethylene  Note: compatible with bulb code 5049 (E27 A60)  Net weight: 0,3 Kg Gross weight: 0,4 Kg Package nr:
1 Package dimension 17x19x17 cmØ16

16 1

Diffuser 1 | Ø 16 cm

CIULIFRULI  Diffusers

Code Colour € IVA esc.

compatible with bulb code 5049 (E27 A60) 30860/BI White Opaque 90,00

Material: Polyethylene  Note: compatible with bulb code 5049 (E27 A60)  Net weight: 0,4 Kg Gross weight: 0,6 Kg Package nr:
1 Package dimension 24x22x24 cm

Ø23

19

2

Diffuser 2 Ø 23 cm

Code Colour € IVA esc.

compatible with bulb code 5049 (E27 A60) 30861/BI White Opaque 90,00

Material: Polyethylene  Note: compatible with bulb code 5049 (E27 A60)  Net weight: 0,5 Kg Gross weight: 0,7 Kg Package nr:
1 Package dimension 17x32x17 cm

Ø15

29 3

Diffuser 3 | Ø 15 cm

Code Colour € IVA esc.

compatible with bulb code 5056 (E27 G45) 30862/BI White Opaque 90,00

Material: Polyethylene  Note: compatible with bulb code 5056 (E27 G45)  Net weight: 0,6 Kg Gross weight: 0,8 Kg Package nr:
1 Package dimension 30x16x30 cmØ29

12
,5 4

Diffuser 4 | Ø 29 cm

Code Colour € IVA esc.

compatible with bulb code 567X (E27 T38) 30903/BI White Opaque 160,00

Material: Polyethylene  Note: compatible with bulb code 567X (E27 T38)  Net weight: 2 Kg Gross weight: 3 Kg Package nr:
1 Package dimension 52x28x52 cm

Ø50

40 5

Diffuser 5 | Ø 50 cm

CIULIFRULI  Canopies
IP40

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Canopy Ciulifruli  Cluster version for 3 supports 30901/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 160,00

Canopy Ciulifruli  Cluster version for 5 supports 30867/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 160,00

Canopy Ciulifruli  Spider version for 3 supports 30864/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 120,00

Canopy Ciulifruli  Spider version for 5 supports 30865/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 120,00

Structure: Aluminium  

Net weight: 2 Kg Package nr: 1
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Coassiale Vittorio Venezia IP20

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

2x 8,6W    2x   1080lm 10° 3000K 2885/S/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 760,00

Type:  ceiling Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply with cable and plug Included External Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate

Net weight: 2,4 Kg Gross weight:3,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 45x16x45 cm

Ø35

25
0

Cobra Elio Martinelli IP20

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 75 W   E27 629 White  Polished  RAL 9003 820,00

629/NE Black  Polished  RAL 9005 1.020,00

629/RO Red  Polished  RAL 3020 1.100,00

Type:  table Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials | Structure: Resin Reflector: Aluminium Base: Resin Power cable: 40+200cm

Net weight: 8,8 Kg Gross weight:11,9 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 51x51x51 cm

40

Ø40

Cobra 100 Elio Martinelli IP20

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 75 W   E27 629/GI Yellow  Polished  RAL 1023 1.580,00

Type:  table Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V    Note:  limited edition, numbered and signed

Materials | Structure: Resin Reflector: Aluminium Base: Resin Power cable: 40+200cm

Net weight: 8,8 Kg Gross weight:13 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 52x52x52 cm

40

Ø40

Cobra Scorpius Elio Martinelli, Emiliana Martinelli IP20

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 75 W   E27 629/SC Blue  Polished  RAL 5004 1.220,00

Type:  table Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials | Structure: Resin Diffuser: Methacrylate Base: Resin Power cable: 40+200cm

Net weight: 9 Kg Gross weight:12,1 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 51x51x51 cm

40

Ø40
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Colibrì Emiliana Martinelli

IP20COLIBRÌ reading lamp Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

6,5W   630lm 2700K 2312/BI White  Polished  RAL 9003 720,00

2312/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 720,00

2312/GI Yellow  Polished  RAL 1012 770,00

Type:  floor Emission:  Direct Light, Adjustable Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply with cable and plug Included External Dimming: Touch on body

Materials Diffuser: Polycarbonate Base: Iron Elements: Aluminium Power cable: 50+200cm

Net weight: 9,1 Kg Gross weight:3,5 - 7 Kg Package nr: 2 Package dimension: 40x40x23 - 12x180x12 cm

14
0

26

IP20COLIBRÌ Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

4x 2,1W    4x   300lm 3000K 2278/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 900,00

Type:  floor Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic plug-in power supply Included External Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Base: Iron Power cable: 50+200cm

Net weight: 4,9 Kg Gross weight:2 - 4 Kg Package nr: 2 Package dimension: 12x170x12 - 30x10x30 cm

17
0

IP20COLIBRÌ Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

14,6W   2418lm 3000K 2290/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 900,00

2290/AU Gold  Opaque  900,00

Type:  floor Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Silicone Base: Iron Power cable: 50+200cm

Net weight: 5 Kg Gross weight:2 - 4 Kg Package nr: 2 Package dimension: 12x180x12 - 30x30x23 cm17
6

31

IP20COLIBRÌ Suspension Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

6,5W   630lm 2700K 21015/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 250,00

21015/GI Yellow  Polished  RAL 1012 300,00

21015/BI White  Polished  RAL 9003 250,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable:  350cm

Net weight: 0,7 Kg Gross weight:1 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 10x42x10 cm

26

Ø6

11
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max 5→
Canopy
cod. 40221 (non dimm.)
cod. 40222 (dimm.)

Lamp 
cod. 40223

+

COLIBRÌ Studio Tecnico ML

Colibrì Studio Tecnico ML

COLIBRÌ  Canopies

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

100W Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 1-10V | 0-10V 40222/NE Black Opaque 520,00

40222/BI White Opaque 520,00

Non dimmable 40221/NE Black Opaque 500,00

40221/BI White Opaque 500,00

Volt:230/24 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Steel
98,5

7
8,

5

88,3

Linear Canopy 

COLIBRÌ  Body lamp
IP20

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

6,5W 630lm 2700K 40223/BI White Polished  RAL 9003 195,00

40223/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 195,00

40223/GI Yellow Polished  RAL 1012 249,00

 Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Electronic power supply Excluded External

Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable: 350cm

Net weight: 0,5 Kg Package dimension 12x15x140 cm

26

Ø6

11
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Cono Elio Martinelli

IP20CONO Ø 30 cm Elio Martinelli

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 75 W   E27 1861/J/RO Red  Opaque  RAL 3020 255,00

1861/J/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 200,00

1861/J/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 200,00

1861/J/BZ Bronze  Matt  220,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Reflector: Aluminium Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable:  350cm

Net weight: 1,5 Kg Gross weight:2,3 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 40x23x40 cm

Ø30

20

IP20CONO Ø 45 cm Elio Martinelli

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 100 W   E27  G120 1861/RO Red  Opaque  RAL 3020 285,00

1861/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 220,00

1861/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 220,00

1861/BZ Bronze  Matt  285,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Reflector: Aluminium Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable:  350cm

Net weight: 2,5 Kg Gross weight:3,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 47x47x47 cm

Ø45

26

Modular ceiling lamp with several cylindrical elements and power cables. The cable, available in 2 lengths, connects and powers the dif ferent spotlights, 
allowing the spotlights to be freely positioned on the ceiling. A cable with plug is also available to power the spotlights from a wall socket.  

+

lamp

+

cable

+

power connection power connection

+ + +

cable and plug-in

+ +

canopy

power connection

+ ++

CORDON Serge & Robert Cornelissen

Cordon Serge & Robert Cornelissen

CORDON  Light modules
IP20

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

8,5W 1000lm 2700K 40183/NE/BI Black/white Opaque  
RAL 9005/RAL 9003

415,00

40183/NE/RO Black/red Opaque  
RAL 9005/RAL 3000

415,00

 Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimmer: Non dimmable

Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate

Net weight: 0,85 Kg Gross weight: 1,3 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 27x20x20 cm

22

Ø8
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CORDON  Cables

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Cable kit Cordon  3 m 40184 Black   30,00

Structure: Pvc - Polyvinyl Chloride  

Net weight: 0,2 Kg Gross weight: 0,25 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 21x21x3 cm

Accessories

Canopy Cordon 40187/NE Black 10,00

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Cable kit Cordon  5 m 40185 Black   35,00

Structure: Pvc - Polyvinyl Chloride  

Net weight: 0,35 Kg Gross weight: 0,4 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 21x21x3 cm

Accessories

Canopy Cordon 40187/NE Black 10,00

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Cable kit with plug Cordon  5 m 40186 Black   40,00

Structure: Pvc - Polyvinyl Chloride  

Net weight: 0,55 Kg Gross weight: 0,6 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 21x21x3 cm

Corona Emiliana Martinelli

IP20CORONA Ø 28 cm Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

16,3W   2559lm 3000K 2834/M/J/L/1 White  Opaque  320,00

Type:  wall, ceiling Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Methacrylate 040 Elements: Aluminium

Net weight: 1,4 Kg Gross weight:2,75 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 35x35x15 cm

Ø28

10

IP20CORONA Ø 42 cm Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

26W   3200lm 3000K 2834/M/L/1 White  Opaque  410,00

Type:  wall, ceiling Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Methacrylate 040 Elements: Aluminium

Net weight: 1,4 Kg Gross weight:2,3 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 43x14x43 cm

Ø42

10
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Cupolone Elio Martinelli IP20

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 100 W   E27  G120 1889 White  Opaque  RAL 9003 530,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable:  350cm

Net weight: 2,8 Kg Gross weight:6 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 69x32x69 cm

Ø60

22

Cyborg Karim Rashid IP20

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

3,7W   LED COB  450lm 3000K 825/AZ Azure  Polished  NCS CIANO + NCS 
S 1030-R80B

380,00

825/VE Green  Polished  LIME NCS-S 0520-
G40Y

380,00

825/AL Aluminium  Embossed  340,00

825/GR Grey  Polished  NCS-S 2000-N 380,00

825/BI White  Polished  RAL 9003 380,00

825/FC Fuchsia  Polished  RAL 4010 380,00

Type:  table Emission:  Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic plug-in power supply Included External Dimming: Touch on body

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Power cable: 175cm

Net weight: 0,75 Kg Gross weight:1,35 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 24x24x35 cm

Ø20

31

Cyborg Texture Karim Rashid IP20

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

3,7W   LED COB  450lm 3000K 825/TEXTURE/KR 900,00

Type:  table Emission:  Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic plug-in power supply Included External Dimming: Touch on body Note:  limited edition

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Power cable: 175cm

Net weight: 0,75 Kg Gross weight:1,35 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 24x24x35 cm
Ø20

31
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Delux Studio Natural

IP20DELUX Studio Natural

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 75 W   E27 828/CH Golden Sand  Opaque  RAL 1035 670,00

828/CP Pearl Copper  Polished  RAL 8029 670,00

828/NE Black  Polished  RAL 9005 650,00

Type:  table Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Glass

Net weight: 5,6 Kg Gross weight:3,36 - 4,5 Kg Package nr: 2 Package dimension: 41x28x41 - 41x28x41 cm
Ø33

43

IP20DELUX/J Junior Studio Natural

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 40 W   E14  G45 828/J/CH Golden Sand  Opaque  RAL 1035 340,00

828/J/CP Pearl Copper  Polished  RAL 8029 340,00

828/J/NE Black  Polished  RAL 9005 320,00

Type:  table Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Glass

Net weight: 1,5 Kg Gross weight:1,9 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 33x33x38 cm
Ø16

22

IP20DELUX Ceiling Studio Natural, Emiliana Martinelli

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

10W   900lm 90° 3000K 2900/J/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 190,00

2900/J/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 190,00

Type:  ceiling Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V    Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials Diffuser: Glass Base: Aluminium

Net weight: 1,3 Kg Gross weight:1,7 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 33x33x38 cm

Ø16

13
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Dia Simon Schmitz

IP20DIA Floor Simon Schmitz

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

2x 9W    2x   1224lm 2700K 2317 Grey  Matt  1.180,00

2317/BZ Bronze  Matt  1.180,00

Type:  floor Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable Note:  double lighting

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Glass Base: Iron Elements: Aluminium Power cable: 50+200cm

Net weight: 8 Kg Gross weight:6,5 - 4 Kg Package nr: 2 Package dimension: 25x190x25 - 40x23x40 cm

18
3

Ø29

IP20DIA Suspension - direct light Simon Schmitz

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

9W   1224lm 2700K 21023 Grey  Matt  560,00

21023/BZ Bronze  Matt  560,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal

Materials | Structure: Glass Diffuser: Glass

Net weight: 3,5 Kg Gross weight:5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 65x65x30 cmØ15

16
,5

20

Ø7,5

IP20DIA Suspension - direct/indirect light Simon Schmitz

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

2x 9W    2x   1224lm 2700K 21023/50 Grey  Matt  730,00

21023/50/BZ Bronze  Matt  730,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal

Materials | Structure: Glass Diffuser: Glass Elements: Aluminium

Net weight: 3,5 Kg Gross weight:5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 65x65x30 cm

Ø15

66
,5

20

Ø7,5
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max 4

Canopy
cod. 40221 (non dimm.)
cod. 40222 (dimm.)

Lamp
cod. 40225 (direct light)
cod. 40230 (dir./ind. light) 

→

+

DIA Studio Tecnico ML

Dia Studio Tecnico ML

DIA  Canopies

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

100W Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 1-10V | 0-10V 40222/GR Grey Opaque 560,00

40222/BZ Bronze Opaque 560,00

Non dimmable 40221/GR Grey Opaque 545,00

40221/BZ Bronze Opaque 545,00

Volt:230/24 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Steel
98,5

7
8,

5

88,3

Linear Canopy 

DIA  Body lamp
IP20

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

9W 1224lm 2700K 40225/GR Grey Matt  404,00

40225/BZ Bronze Matt  412,00

 Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Electronic power supply Excluded External

Structure: Glass Diffuser: Glass

Net weight: 3,5 Kg Gross weight: 5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 65x65x30 cmØ15

16
,5

Dia Suspension - direct light

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

2x 9W2x  1224lm 2700K 40230/GR Grey Matt  554,00

40230/BZ Bronze Matt  562,00

 Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Electronic power supply Excluded External

Structure: Glass Diffuser: Glass Elements: Aluminium

Net weight: 3,5 Kg Gross weight: 5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 65x65x30 cm

Ø15

66
,5

Dia Suspension - direct/indirect light
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Elastica Habits Design

IP40ELASTICA Habits Design

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

23W   2112lm 2700K 2301/RO Red  Opaque  NCS S 2570-R 620,00

2301/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 570,00

2301/GR Grey  Opaque  RAL 7015 570,00

2301/GI Yellow  Opaque  NCS S 3060-Y30R 620,00

2301/AZ Azure  Opaque  NCS S 6020-B 620,00

Type:  ceiling, floor Emission:  Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic plug-in power supply Included External Dimming: Dimmer on elastic band

Materials | Structure: Elastic Fabric Base: Aluminium Power cable: 250cm

Net weight: 5 Kg Gross weight:5,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 22x26x22 cm
Ø13

25
0-

30
0

IP40ELASTICA JUNIOR Habits Design

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

23W   2112lm 2700K 2301/J/RO Red  Opaque  NCS S 2570-R 620,00

2301/J/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 570,00

2301/J/GR Grey  Opaque  RAL 7015 570,00

2301/J/GI Yellow  Opaque  NCS S 3060-Y30R 620,00

2301/J/AZ Azure  Opaque  NCS S 6020-B 620,00

Type:  ceiling, floor Emission:  Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic plug-in power supply Included External Dimming: Dimmer on elastic band

Materials | Structure: Elastic Fabric Base: Aluminium Power cable: 250cm

Net weight: 5 Kg Gross weight:5,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 22x26x22 cm

Ø13

20
0-

25
0

Elica Brian Sironi IP40

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

9W   720lm 3000K 807/J/BI White  Polished  RAL 9003 600,00

807/J/GI Yellow  Polished  RAL 1012 680,00

807/J/NE Black  Polished  RAL 9005 680,00

Type:  table Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic plug-in power supply Included External Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Power cable: 195cm

Net weight: 5 Kg Gross weight:6 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 27x73x23 cm50

38

Elmetto Elio Martinelli IP20

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 40 W   E27  G45 685/AR Orange  Polished  RAL 2011 260,00

685/AU Pearl Gold  Opaque  RAL 1036 320,00

685/BI White  Polished  RAL 9003 220,00

685/BL Blue  Polished  RAL 5007 260,00

685/GI Yellow  Polished  RAL 1012 260,00

685/NE Black  Polished  RAL 9005 260,00

685/VE Green  Polished  RAL 6013 260,00

685/RO Red  Polished  RAL 3003 260,00

Type:  table Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials | Structure: Abs Power cable: 200cm

Net weight: 1,1 Kg Gross weight:1,9 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 24x40x24 cm

28

Ø22
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Elos Marcello Morandini IP20

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

12W   1400lm 3000K 1347/Q/DIM/L/1 880,00

Type:  wall Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Push | Dali2

Materials | Structure: Glass Diffuser: Methacrylate

Net weight: 6 Kg Gross weight:6,6 Kg Package nr: 1

6015

Eva Emiliana Martinelli

IP20EVA Emiliana Martinelli

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 100 W   E27  T38 2270/BI White    RAL TIPO 9003 690,00

2270/NE Black    RAL 9005 690,00

2270/NE/NE 610,00

Type:  floor Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V    Dimming: Dimmer on the cable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Reflector: Fabric Power cable: 50+200cm

Net weight: 5,7 Kg Gross weight:4,7 - 3,6 Kg Package nr: 2 Package dimension: 8x145x8 - 56x56x56 cm

17
3

Ø50

Bulbs

17W E27 2000lm  2700K dimmable 597X 60,00

IP20EVA XG Emiliana Martinelli

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 150 W   E27  T38 2270/XG/NE/NE Black    RAL 9005 1.880,00

Type:  floor Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V    Dimming: Push on the cable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Fabric Power cable: 50+200cm

Net weight: 14 Kg Gross weight:2 - 5 - 12 Kg Package nr: 3 Package dimension: 30x30x23 - 8x145x8 - 110x110x110 cm

19
2

Ø100

Bulbs

17W E27 2000lm  2700K dimmable 597X 60,00

Fluida Studio Natural IP20

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

3W   495lm 3000K 823/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 290,00

Type:  table Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Base: Abs Power cable: 200cm

Net weight: 1 Kg Gross weight:1,7 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 16x5x117 cm

7 3,5

47
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light module wall version

wall support
cod. 40214

light modules
cod. 40217
max 5

Fra Tac consists of lightweight, “C”-shaped curved aluminium modules that are joined together by magnets. The magnet attachment not only connects mechanically the modules but also 
serves as an electrical connection. For the configuration of the lamp, 3 different supports with integrated ballast are available: wall-mounted, tri-suspension and linear suspension versions.

magnetic joint

tris pendant version

pendant support
cod. 40215

light modules
cod. 40217
max 3x5

linear pendant version

pendant support
cod. 40216

light modules
cod. 40217
max. 4x5

FRA TAC Gianfranco Rollo

Fra Tac Gianfranco Rollo

FRA TAC  Light modules
IP20

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

3,5W 500lm 2700K 40217/AU Pearl Gold Opaque  RAL 1036 130,00

40217/GR Grey Opaque  RAL 7000 115,00

 Emission:  Diffuse Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Structure: Aluminium

Net weight: 0,3 Kg Gross weight: 0,6 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 30x30x23 cm

11
,5

14,2

16
,4

FRA TAC  Canopies

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

18W Non dimmable 40214/AU Pearl Gold Opaque RAL 1036 330,00

40214/GR Grey Opaque RAL 7000 270,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium

16,7 Ø14,8

Canopy Fra Tac wall - max 5 modules

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

53W Non dimmable 40215/AU Pearl Gold Opaque RAL 1036 590,00

40215/GR Grey Opaque RAL 7000 535,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium Suspension cable: 400cm 

Ø36

Canopy Fra Tac suspension - composition at 3
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FRA TAC  Canopies

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

70W Non dimmable 40216/AU Pearl Gold Opaque RAL 1036 610,00

40216/GR Grey Opaque RAL 7000 555,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium Suspension cable: 400cm 

86,6

50

Canopy Fra Tac suspension - linear composition 4

Gomito Elio Martinelli IP20

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 75 W   E27 1196/BI White  Polished  RAL 9003 135,00

Type:  wall Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials | Structure: Resin

Net weight: 0,5 Kg Gross weight:1 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 15x25x15 cm

20

Ø12,5Ø12,5

Grammoluce Min Dong, Habits Design

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

33W   3300lm 1800 - 3000K 838/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 1.290,00

Type:  table Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply with cable and plug Included Internal Dimming: Electronics

Materials | Structure: Glass Diffuser: Glass Base: Aluminium Elements: GlassØ40

46

Hoop Adolini+Simonini Associati IP20

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

6W   462lm 3000K 824/BI White  Polished  RAL 9003 250,00

824/NE Black  Polished  RAL 9005 250,00

Type:  table Emission:  Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic dimmable plug-in power supply unit Included External Dimming: Touch on body

Materials | Structure: Resin Diffuser: Methacrylate Reflector: Resin Power cable: 200cm

Net weight: 1,6 Kg Gross weight:1,9 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 22x22x27 cm

Ø21

21
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Modular lamp in different configurations through the free combination of 4 different diffuser shapes on the glass tubular. 
The diffusers are fixed freely, in type and arrangement, on the tubular glass by means of a transparent silicone O-ring. The glass tubes are available in 4 different lengths. 
The system allows, with the use of specific rosettes, the suspension of 1, 3 or 5 tubular profiles of different or equal lengths. Also available rosette for linear composition.

+

tubolar diffusers canopy

+

compositions with circular rosettes

1 tubolar
canopy
cod.40206

3 tubolars
canopy
cod.40207

5 tubolars
canopy
cod.40208

composizioni con rosone lineare

3 tubolars
canopy
cod.40221

INFINITA Marta Sansoni

Infinita Marta Sansoni
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INFINITA  Light modules
IP20

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

9W 970lm 35° 2700K 40199/35 Transparent Polished  390,00

 Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Excluded External

Structure: Glass Power cable: 250cm

Net weight: 0,5 Kg Package nr: 1

35

Ø5,6

Light module Infinita Length 35 cm

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

9W 970lm 35° 2700K 40199/70 Transparent Polished  425,00

 Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Excluded External

Structure: Glass Power cable: 250cm

Net weight: 0,9 Kg Package nr: 1

70

Ø5,6

Light module Infinita Length 70 cm

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

9W 970lm 35° 2700K 40199/120 Transparent Polished  490,00

 Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Excluded External

Structure: Glass Power cable: 250cm

Net weight: 1 Kg Package nr: 1

12
0

Ø5,6

Light module Infinita Length 120 cm

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

9W 970lm 35° 2700K 40199/150 Transparent Polished  510,00

 Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Excluded External

Structure: Glass Power cable: 250cm

Net weight: 1,6 Kg Package nr: 1

15
0

Ø5,6

Light module Infinita Length 150 cm
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INFINITA  Diffusers

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Diffuser  1 40200/TR Transparent Polished  130,00

40200/RS Pink Polished  170,00

40200/CG Cognac Polished  170,00

40200/FU Fumé Polished  185,00

 Diffuser: Glass  

Net weight: 0,3 Kg Gross weight: 0,6 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 30x23x30 cm

1

Ø20

15

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Diffuser  2 40201/TR Transparent Polished  115,00

40201/RS Pink Polished  160,00

40201/CG Cognac Polished  160,00

40201/FU Fumé Polished  170,00

 Diffuser: Glass  

Net weight: 0,3 Kg Gross weight: 0,6 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 30x23x30 cm

Ø18 

2 8

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Diffuser  3 40202/TR Transparent Polished  160,00

40202/RS Pink Polished  200,00

40202/CG Cognac Polished  200,00

40202/FU Fumé Polished  215,00

 Diffuser: Glass  

Net weight: 0,3 Kg Gross weight: 0,6 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 30x23x30 cm

3

Ø19

14

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Diffuser  4 40203/TR Transparent Polished  175,00

40203/RS Pink Polished  187,00

40203/CG Cognac Polished  215,00

40203/FU Fumé Polished  230,00

 Diffuser: Glass  

Net weight: 0,3 Kg Gross weight: 0,6 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 30x23x30 cm

4

Ø22

4
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INFINITA  Canopies
IP20

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

9W Non dimmable 40206 Opaque 270,00

9W Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V 40206/DIM Opaque 285,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 0,3 Kg Gross weight: 0,6 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 30x23x30 cm

Ø23

Canopy 9 W  for 1 lamp

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

27W Non dimmable 40207 Opaque 430,00

27W Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V 40207/DIM Opaque 530,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 0,3 Kg Gross weight: 0,6 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 30x23x30 cm

Ø46

Canopy 27 W  for 3 lamps

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

45W Non dimmable 40208 Opaque 645,00

45W Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V 40208/DIM Opaque 775,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 0,3 Kg Gross weight: 0,6 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 30x23x30 cm

Ø62

Canopy 45 W - for 5 lamps

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

100W Non dimmable 40221/GT Opaque 545,00

100W Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 1-10V | 0-10V 40222/GT Opaque 560,00

Volt:230/24 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Steel

98,5

7
8,

5

88,3

Linear Canopy 
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Koko Uno Studio PLS Design

IP20KOKOUNO Ceiling H 25 cm Studio PLS Design

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

8,6W   1080lm 10° 3000K 2899/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 210,00

2899/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 210,00

2899/BZ Bronze  Matt  220,00

2899/AU Pearl Gold  Opaque  RAL 1036 220,00

Type:  ceiling Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable Note:  available with other beam angles

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate

Net weight: 1 Kg Gross weight:1,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 10x42x10 cm

25

Ø5,5

IP20KOKOUNO Ceiling H 50 cm Studio PLS Design

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

8,6W   1080lm 10° 3000K 2899/G/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 245,00

2899/G/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 245,00

2899/G/BZ Bronze  Matt  260,00

2899/G/AU Pearl Gold  Opaque  RAL 1036 260,00

Type:  ceiling Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable Note:  available with other beam angles

Materials | Structure: Aluminium

Net weight: 1,5 Kg Package nr: 1

50

Ø5,5

IP20KOKOUNO Wall H 25 cm Studio PLS Design

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

8,6W   1080lm 10° 3000K 1454/J/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 270,00

1454/J/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 270,00

1454/J/BZ Bronze  Matt  290,00

1454/J/AU Pearl Gold  Opaque  RAL 1036 290,00

Type:  wall Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable Note:  available with other beam angles

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Base: Aluminium

Net weight: 1,3 Kg1,5 Kg Package nr: 1

25

9

Ø
5,

5

IP20KOKOUNO Wall H 50 cm Studio PLS Design

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

8,6W   1080lm+  8,6W 1080lm 10° 3000K 1454/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 320,00

1454/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 320,00

1454/BZ Bronze  Matt  350,00

1454/AU Pearl Gold  Opaque  RAL 1036 350,00

Type:  wall Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable Note:  available with other beam angles

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Base: Aluminium

Net weight: 1,3 Kg Gross weight:2 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 18x58x18 cm

50

9

Ø
5,

5



39

Koko Uno Studio PLS Design

IP20KOKOUNO Suspension H 50 cm Studio PLS Design

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

8,6W   1080lm 10° 3000K 2093/50/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 260,00

2093/50/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 260,00

2093/50/BZ Bronze  Matt  280,00

2093/50/AU Pearl Gold  Opaque  RAL 1036 280,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable Note:  available with other beam angles

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Power cable: 400cm

Net weight: 1,3 Kg Gross weight:1,4 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 16x64x16 cm

50

Ø5,5

IP20KOKOUNO Suspension H 80 cm Studio PLS Design

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

8,6W   1080lm 10° 3000K 2093/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 270,00

2093/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 270,00

2093/BZ Bronze  Matt  300,00

2093/AU Pearl Gold  Opaque  RAL 1036 300,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable Note:  available with other beam angles

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Power cable: 400cm

Net weight: 1,3 Kg Gross weight:1,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 8,5x120x8,5 cm

80

Ø5,5

IP20KOKOUNO Suspension H 50 cm Studio PLS Design

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

8W   840lm 10° 3000K 2093/J/50/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 250,00

2093/J/50/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 250,00

2093/J/50/BZ Bronze  Matt  280,00

2093/J/50/AU Pearl Gold  Opaque  RAL 1036 280,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable Note:  available with other beam angles

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Power cable: 400cm

Net weight: 1,3 Kg Package nr: 1

50

Ø3

IP20KOKOUNO Suspension H 80 cm Studio PLS Design

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

8W   840lm 10° 3000K 2093/J/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 260,00

2093/J/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 260,00

2093/J/BZ Bronze  Matt  290,00

2093/J/AU Pearl Gold  Opaque  RAL 1036 290,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable Note:  available with other beam angles

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Power cable: 400cm

Net weight: 1,3 Kg Gross weight:1,5 Kg Package nr: 1

80

Ø3
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max 5

Canopy
cod. 40221 (non dimm.)
cod. 40222 (dimm.)

Lamp 
cod. 40228 (H 80 cm)
cod. 40229 (H 50 cm)

Kokouno

Canopy
cod. 40221 (non dimm.)
cod. 40222 (dimm.)

Lamp
cod. 40226 (H 80 cm)
cod. 40227 (H 50 cm)

max 9

Kokouno J

KOKO UNO Studio Tecnico ML

Koko Uno Studio Tecnico ML

KOKO UNO  Canopies

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

100W Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 1-10V | 0-10V 40222/NE Black Opaque 520,00

40222/BI White Opaque 520,00

40222/GR Grey Opaque 560,00

40222/BZ Bronze Opaque 560,00

Non dimmable 40221/NE Black Opaque 500,00

40221/BI White Opaque 500,00

40221/GR Grey Opaque 545,00

40221/BZ Bronze Opaque 545,00

Volt:230/24 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Steel

98,5

7
8,

5

88,3

Linear Canopy 
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KOKO UNO  Body lamp
IP20

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

8,6W 1080lm 10° 3000K 40227/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 192,00

40227/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 192,00

40227/BZ Bronze Matt  228,00

40227/AU Pearl Gold Opaque  RAL 1036 228,00

 Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Electronic power supply Excluded External  Note: available with other beam angles

Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Power cable: 400cm

Net weight: 1,3 Kg Gross weight: 1,4 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 16x64x16 cm

50

Ø5,5

Kokouno Suspension H 50 cm

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

8,6W 1080lm 10° 3000K 40226/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 206,00

40226/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 206,00

40226/BZ Bronze Matt  231,00

40226/AU Pearl Gold Opaque  RAL 1036 231,00

 Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Electronic power supply Excluded External  Note: available with other beam angles

Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Power cable: 400cm

Net weight: 1,3 Kg Gross weight: 1,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 8,5x120x8,5 cm

80

Ø5,5

Kokouno Suspension H 80 cm

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

8W 840lm 10° 3000K 40229/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 222,00

40229/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 222,00

40229/BZ Bronze Matt  246,00

40229/AU Pearl Gold Opaque  RAL 1036 246,00

 Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Electronic power supply Excluded External  Note: available with other beam angles

Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Power cable: 400cm

Net weight: 1,3 Kg Package nr: 1

50

Ø3

Kokouno Suspension H 50 cm

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

8W 840lm 10° 3000K 40228/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 208,00

40228/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 208,00

40228/BZ Bronze Matt  238,00

40228/AU Pearl Gold Opaque  RAL 1036 238,00

 Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Electronic power supply Excluded External Note: available with other beam angles  

Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Power cable: 400cm

Net weight: 1,3 Kg Gross weight: 1,5 Kg Package nr: 1

80

Ø3

Kokouno Suspension H 80 cm
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L’Amica Emiliana Martinelli

IP20L’AMICA Floor Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

7,2W   800lm 3000K 2303/NE Black  Polished  RAL 9005 590,00

2303/VE Green  Polished  NCS 
1075/670Y10.E

590,00

Type:  floor Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic plug-in power supply Included External Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Iron Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Reflector: Aluminium Base: Iron Elements: Nylon Power cable: 150cm

Net weight: 4,5 Kg Gross weight:7,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 30x17x141 cm

18
0

12
5

IP20L’AMICA Table Elio Martinelli, Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

7,2W   800lm 3000K 736/L/VE Green  Polished  NCS 
1075/670Y10.E

450,00

736/L/GR Silver  Soft  450,00

736/L/NE Black  Polished  RAL 9005 450,00

Type:  table Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic plug-in power supply Included External Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Iron Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Reflector: Aluminium Base: Iron Elements: Nylon Power cable: 200cm

Net weight: 3 Kg Gross weight:3,3 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 25x12x71 cm

65

Ø22

Ø12

Composition examples 

+ + + →

LADY GALALA INDOOR Peluffo & Partners

Lady Galala Peluffo & Partners

LADY GALALA  Body lamp
IP20

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 100 W E27 G120 40171/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 140,00

 Emission:  Direct Light, Diffuse Light Light source:  Bulb not included

230 V

Structure: Aluminium Power cable: 250cm

Net weight: 0,5 Kg Gross weight: 0,8 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 20x20x27 cm

8,
7

Ø12
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LADY GALALA  Diffusers

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

40172/BI White Bisatinate  70,00

40172/GI Yellow Bisatinate  70,00

40172/BL Blue Bisatinate  70,00

40172/AR Orange Bisatinate  70,00

 Diffuser: Methacrylate

Net weight: 0,3 Kg Gross weight: 0,6 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 30x23x30 cm

18

Ø25

Diffuser Ø 25 cm

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

40173/BI White Bisatinate  90,00

40173/GI Yellow Bisatinate  90,00

40173/BL Blue Bisatinate  90,00

40173/AR Orange Bisatinate  90,00

 Diffuser: Methacrylate

Net weight: 0,4 Kg Gross weight: 1 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 42x13x42 cm

12

Ø40

Diffuser Ø 40 cm

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

40174/BI White Bisatinate  140,00

40174/GI Yellow Bisatinate  140,00

40174/BL Blue Bisatinate  140,00

40174/AR Orange Bisatinate  140,00

 Diffuser: Methacrylate

Net weight: 1 Kg Gross weight: 2,2 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 61x8x61 cm

7

Ø60

Diffuser Ø 60 cm

Le Rondini Elio Martinelli IP20

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

3x 3W   G4   3x   350lm 3000K 1249/3/L/1 White  Opaque  RAL 9003 630,00

Type:  wall Emission:  Indirect Light Light source:  Bulb LED provided

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External

Materials | Structure: Brass Elements: Iron

Net weight: 2 Kg Gross weight:3 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 25x130x25 cm

162

Led+O Studio Natural

IP20LED+O Studio Natural

Light source Dimmer CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

17,8W   2786lm Triac 5 wires 2700K 1434/DIM/T/2700/BI White  Embossed  RAL 9003 250,00

21,9W   2826lm Non dimmable 1434/2700/BI White  Embossed  RAL 9003 230,00

17,8W   2786lm Triac 5 wires 3000K 1434/DIM/T/BI White  Embossed  RAL 9003 250,00

21,9W   2826lm Non dimmable 1434/BI White  Embossed  RAL 9003 230,00

Type:  wall Emission:  Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal 

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate Base: Aluminium

Net weight: 1,3 Kg Gross weight:1,8 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 12x33x33 cm

28

2718
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Lucciola Emiliana Martinelli IP20

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

17W   1870lm 3000K 1431/230/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 370,00

1431/230/GI Yellow  Soft  RAL 1012 370,00

Type:  wall Emission:  Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V    Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials Diffuser: Methacrylate Reflector: Aluminium Base: Aluminium

Net weight: 0,6 Kg Gross weight:1,4 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 35x16x35 cm

20

25

8

Lunanera Marc Sadler IP20

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

13W   2079lm 3000K 1437/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 490,00

Type:  wall, ceiling Emission:  Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 030

Net weight: 1,7 Kg Gross weight:2,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 45x45x16 cm

Ø
40

8

Maggiolino Emiliana Martinelli

IP20MAGGIOLINO Emiliana Martinelli

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 100 W   E27  G125 2906/BI White  Glossy  RAL 9004 70,00

2906/AR Orange  Opaque  RAL 2001 70,00

2906/BZ Bronze  Matt  70,00

Type:  ceiling Emission:  Direct Light, Diffuse Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials | Structure: Aluminium

Ø17

Ø4,5

8

Ø12,5Ø14 Ø17

12 3

Bulbs

7W E27 550lm  2700K (1) 583Y 40,00

7W E27 600lm  2700K (2) 584Y 70,00

7W E27 650lm  2700K (3) 585Y 50,00

IP20MAGGIOLINO Emiliana Martinelli

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 100 W   E27  G260 2906/G/BI White  Glossy  RAL 9004 80,00

2906/G/AR Orange  Opaque  RAL 2001 85,00

2906/G/BZ Bronze  Matt  85,00

Type:  ceiling Emission:  Direct Light, Diffuse Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials | Structure: Aluminium

Ø26

Ø5,5

9

Ø26

Bulbs

17W E27 1550lm  2700K 522W 60,00
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Maggiolone Emiliana Martinelli

IP20MAGGIOLONE Ø 60 cm Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

26W   3200lm 3000K 2096/DIM/BI White  Embossed  RAL 9003 750,00

2096/DIM/NE Black  Embossed  RAL 9005 820,00

2096/DIM/GI Yellow  Embossed  RAL 1012 890,00

2096/DIM/BZ Bronze  Matt  910,00

2700K 2096/DIM/2700/BI White  Embossed  RAL 9003 750,00

2096/DIM/2700/NE Black  Embossed  RAL 9005 820,00

2096/DIM/2700/GI Yellow  Embossed  RAL 1012 890,00

2096/DIM/2700/BZ Bronze  Matt  910,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External Dimming: Push | Dali2

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable:  350cm

Net weight: 3,9 Kg Gross weight:6,8 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 34x70x70 cm

Ø60

12

IP20MAGGIOLONE Ø 85 cm Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

32W   4890lm 3000K 2096/G/DIM/BI White  Embossed  RAL 9003 1.190,00

2096/G/DIM/NE Black  Embossed  RAL 9005 1.300,00

2096/G/DIM/GI Yellow  Embossed  RAL 1012 1.440,00

2096/G/DIM/BZ Bronze  Matt  1.480,00

32W   4900lm 2700K 2096/G/DIM/2700/BI White  Embossed  RAL 9003 1.190,00

2096/G/DIM/2700/GI Yellow  Embossed  RAL 1012 1.440,00

2096/G/DIM/2700/NE Black  Embossed  RAL 9005 1.300,00

2096/G/DIM/2700/BZ Bronze  Matt  1.480,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External Dimming: Push | Dali2

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable:  350cm

Net weight: 6,8 Kg Gross weight:11,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 90x90x23 cm

Ø85

17

IP20MAGGIOLONE Ceiling Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

26W   3200lm 3000K 2891/DIM/BI White  Embossed  RAL 9003 690,00

2891/DIM/NE Black  Embossed  RAL 9005 760,00

2891/DIM/GI Yellow  Embossed  RAL 1012 820,00

2891/DIM/BZ Bronze  Matt  850,00

2700K 2891/DIM/2700/BI White  Embossed  RAL 9003 690,00

2891/DIM/2700/NE Black  Embossed  RAL 9005 763,00

2891/DIM/2700/GI Yellow  Embossed  RAL 1012 820,00

2891/DIM/2700/BZ Bronze  Matt  850,00

Type:  ceiling Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Push | Dali2

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate

Net weight: 3,8 Kg Gross weight:5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 70x70x34 cm

Ø60

15
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Marx Richard Neutra IP20

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 100 W   E27  T38 1285 Wood    950,00

Type:  wall Emission:  Indirect Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials | Structure: Wood Reflector: Steel Elements: Iron

Net weight: 5 Kg Gross weight:7 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 100x30x40 cm32

90

Max 65 Elio Martinelli IP20

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

32W   4680lm 2700K 2830/DIM/L/1/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 725,00

Type:  wall, ceiling Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic dimmable power supply Included Internal Dimming: Push | Dali2

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Elements: Aluminium

Net weight: 4,5 Kg Gross weight:5,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 60x60x632 cm

11
,5

Ø65

Metrica Habits Design

IP20METRICA TABLE Habits Design

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

8W   340lm 3000K 833/BI White  Polished  RAL 9003 540,00

833/NE Black  Polished  RAL 9005 540,00

Type:  table Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  24/230 V  Driver:  Electronic plug-in power supply Included External Dimming: Electronics

Materials | Structure: Iron Diffuser: Polycarbonate Base: Iron Elements: Aluminium

Net weight: 1,5 Kg Gross weight:3 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 20x20x30 cm

Ø12

29

6 3 20

IP20METRICA FLOOR Habits Design

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

15W   850lm 3000K 2314/BI White  Polished  RAL 9003 980,00

2314/NE Black  Polished  RAL 9005 980,00

Type:  floor Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  24/230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply with cable and plug Included External Dimming: Electronics

Materials | Structure: Iron Diffuser: Polycarbonate Base: Iron Elements: Aluminium Power cable: 50+200cm

Net weight: 3,5 Kg Gross weight:5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 30x30x100 cm

50

Ø22

88
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Metrica Habits Design

IP20METRICA WALL Habits Design

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

4W   170lm 3000K 1459/BI White  Polished  RAL 9003 500,00

Type:  wall Emission:  Direct Light, Adjustable Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  24/230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Electronics

Materials | Structure: Iron Diffuser: Polycarbonate Base: Iron Elements: Aluminium

Net weight: 1 Kg Gross weight:1,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 15x15x20 cm

15,6

6 Ø
8

3

9,5

Mico Elio Martinelli, Marc Sadler IP20

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 100 W   E27 793/NE/BI Black  Polished  RAL 9005 890,00

Type:  table Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate Power cable: 40+200cm

Net weight: 6,7 Kg Gross weight:6,4 - 3,7 Kg Package nr: 2 Package dimension: 47x47x47 - 59x32x59 cm

60

Ø55
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1-2 cables

4 cables

8 cables

cables
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canopies rings

35
2

12 cables

18 cables

24 cables

8 cable

Ø 31

Ø 37

Ø 51

Ø 75

Ø 100

Ø 150

MULTIDOT Brian Sironi

Multidot Brian Sironi
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MULTIDOT  Light source 8 spheres
IP20

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

6,4W 422lm 2700K 40210.2700.8.11.210.118 Black Opaque  260,00

6,4W 422lm 3000K 40210.3000.8.11.210.118 Black Opaque  260,00

 Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Excluded External

Structure: Pvc - Polyvinyl Chloride Diffuser: Polycarbonate

Net weight: 0,75 Kg Gross weight: 0,95 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 38x26x6 cm

21
0

Chain 8 spheres

MULTIDOT  Light source 12 spheres
IP20

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

9,6W 633lm 2700K 40210.2700.12.11.280.145 Black Opaque  330,00

9,6W 633lm 3000K 40210.3000.12.11.280.145 Black Opaque  330,00

 Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Excluded External

Structure: Pvc - Polyvinyl Chloride Diffuser: Polycarbonate

Net weight: 0,75 Kg Gross weight: 0,95 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 38x26x6 cm

28
0

Chain 12 spheres

MULTIDOT  Light source 16 spheres
IP20

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

12,8W 845lm 2700K 40210.2700.16.11.380.200 Black Opaque  410,00

12,8W 845lm 3000K 40210.3000.16.11.380.200 Black Opaque  410,00

 Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Excluded External

Structure: Pvc - Polyvinyl Chloride Diffuser: Polycarbonate

Net weight: 0,8 Kg Gross weight: 1 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 38x26x6 cm

38
0

Chain 16 spheres
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MULTIDOT  Light source 24 spheres
IP20

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

19,2W 1267lm 2700K 40210.2700.24.11.450.180 Black Opaque  580,00

19,2W 1267lm 3000K 40210.3000.24.11.450.180 Black Opaque  580,00

 Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Excluded External

Structure: Pvc - Polyvinyl Chloride Diffuser: Polycarbonate

Net weight: 0,9 Kg Gross weight: 1,1 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 38x26x6 cm

45
5

Chain 24 spheres

MULTIDOT  Light source 32 spheres
IP20

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

25,6W 1688lm 2700K 40210.2700.32.11.550.195 Black Opaque  750,00

25,6W 1688lm 3000K 40210.3000.32.11.550.195 Black Opaque  750,00

 Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Excluded External

Structure: Pvc - Polyvinyl Chloride Diffuser: Polycarbonate

Net weight: 1,2 Kg Gross weight: 1,4 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 38x26x6 cm

54
7

Chain 32 spheres

MULTIDOT  Canopies for single chain
IP20

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

20W Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V 40211.20.1/DIM/NE Black Opaque RAL 9005 180,00

40211.20.1/DIM/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 180,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium

Ø16 

3
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MULTIDOT  Canopies
IP20

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

150W Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V 40211.150.4/DIM/NE Black Opaque RAL 9005 390,00

40211.150.4/DIM/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 390,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 1,7 Kg Gross weight: 2,9 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 43x43x15 cm

Ø35 
6,

4

Canopy 4 chains

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

240W Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V 40211.240.8/DIM/NE Black Opaque RAL 9005 430,00

40211.240.8/DIM/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 430,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 2,4 Kg Gross weight: 3,4 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 43x43x15 cm

Ø35 

6,
4

Canopy 8 chains

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

200W Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V 40211.200.12/DIM/NE Black Opaque RAL 9005 440,00

40211.200.12/DIM/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 440,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 2,4 Kg Gross weight: 3,4 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 43x15x43 cm

Ø35 

6,
4

Canopy 12 chains

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

400W Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V 40211.400.12/DIM/NE Black Opaque RAL 9005 740,00

40211.400.12/DIM/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 740,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 2,4 Kg Gross weight: 3,4 Kg Package nr: 1

Ø42 

6,
4

Canopy 12 chains

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

600W Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V 40211.600.18/DIM/NE Black Opaque RAL 9005 1.160,00

40211.600.18/DIM/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 1.160,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium Net weight:  Gross weight:  Package nr:

Ø56 

7

Canopy 18 chains

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

720W Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V 40211.720.24/DIM/NE Black Opaque RAL 9005 1.270,00

40211.720.24/DIM/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 1.270,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium

Ø56 

7

Canopy 24 chains

MULTIDOT  Linear Canopies
IP20

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

240W Push | Dali2 40220.240.8/DIM/NE Black Opaque RAL 9005 457,00

40220.240.8/DIM/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 457,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium88

6,
2

11



52

MULTIDOT  Ring

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Ring Multidot  Ø 31 40232/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 100,00

Structure: Aluminium  Ø31 

Accessories

Cable holder kit 40238 1,00

Suspension kit 4 steel cables 500 cm 40239 50,00

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Ring Multidot  Ø 37 40233/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 110,00

Structure: Aluminium  Ø37 

Accessories

Cable holder kit 40238 1,00

Suspension kit 4 steel cables 500 cm 40239 50,00

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Ring Multidot  Ø 51 40234/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 115,00

Structure: Aluminium  

Ø51 

Accessories

Cable holder kit 40238 1,00

Suspension kit 4 steel cables 500 cm 40239 50,00

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Ring Multidot  Ø 75 40235/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 135,00

Structure: Aluminium  

Ø75 

Accessories

Cable holder kit 40238 1,00

Suspension kit 4 steel cables 500 cm 40239 50,00

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Ring Multidot  Ø 100 40237/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 170,00

Structure: Aluminium  

Ø100 

Accessories

Cable holder kit 40238 1,00

Suspension kit 4 steel cables 500 cm 40239 50,00

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Ring Multidot  Ø 150 40236/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 200,00

Structure: Aluminium  

Ø150 

Accessories

Cable holder kit 40238 1,00

Suspension kit 4 steel cables 500 cm 40239 50,00
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Nuvole Vagabonde Elio Martinelli, Emiliana Martinelli IP20

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 100 W   E27  G120 2011J White  Opaque  RAL 9003 630,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials | Structure: Steel Diffuser: Polycarbonate Elements: Aluminium Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable:  350cm

Net weight: 3,5 Kg Gross weight:3,85 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 43x43x43 cm
Ø40

Papavero Emiliana Martinelli

IP20PAPAVERO Ø 30 cm Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

15W   2129lm 2700K 2901/J/BI White  Opaque  360,00

2901/J/RO Red  Polished  RAL 3000 440,00

2901/J/BZ Bronze  Matt  390,00

2901/J/OV Vintage Brass    530,00

Type:  wall, ceiling Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Elements: Aluminium

Net weight: 1,2 Kg Gross weight:2,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 40x40x23 cm

Ø30

10

IP20PAPAVERO Ø 50 cm Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

32,6W   4998lm 2700K 2901/BI White  Opaque  560,00

2901/RO Red  Polished  RAL 3000 660,00

2901/BZ Bronze  Matt  600,00

2901/OV Vintage Brass    900,00

Type:  wall, ceiling Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Elements: Aluminium

Net weight: 3,5 Kg Gross weight:5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 60x60x20 cm

Ø50

12

IP20PAPAVERO Ø 90 cm Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

66W   8040lm 2700K 2901/G/DIM/BI White  Opaque  1.135,00

2901/G/DIM/RO Red  Polished  RAL 3000 1.520,00

2901/G/DIM/BZ Bronze  Matt  1.680,00

2901/G/DIM/OV Vintage Brass    1.925,00

Type:  wall, ceiling Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Elements: Aluminium

Net weight: 3,5 Kg5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 60x60x20 cm

Ø90

18
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Pipistrello Gae Aulenti

IP20PIPISTRELLO bulb Gae Aulenti

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

4x 4W   E14  G45   4x   450lm 2700K 620/MA Brown  Opaque  RAL TIPO 8019 1.590,00

620/BI White  Polished  RAL 9003 1.590,00

620/NE Black  Polished  RAL 9005 1.650,00

620/VE Agave Green  Opaque  RAL 6004 1.590,00

620/OT Brass  Satin  2.365,00

620/BZ Bronze  Matt  1.710,00

Type:  table, floor Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Bulb LED provided

Volt:  230 V   

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Base: Iron Power cable: 45+200cm

Net weight: 8,8 Kg Gross weight:10,4 - 2,1 Kg Package nr: 2 Package dimension: 41x78x41 - 54x26x54 cm

Ø56

70
-8

6

IP20PIPISTRELLO led Gae Aulenti

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

14W   1400lm 45° 2700K 620/DIM/L/1/MA Brown  Opaque  RAL 8019 1.730,00

620/DIM/L/1/BI White  Polished  RAL 9003 1.730,00

620/DIM/L/1/NE Black  Polished  RAL 9005 1.790,00

620/DIM/L/1/VE Agave Green  Opaque  RAL 6004 1.730,00

620/DIM/L/1/OT Brass  Satin  2.380,00

620/DIM/L/1/BZ Bronze  Matt  1.850,00

Type:  table, floor Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External Dimming: Dimmer on the cable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Base: Iron Power cable: 45+200cm

Net weight: 9,6 Kg Gross weight:11 - 2,1 Kg Package nr: 2 Package dimension: 41x78x41 - 54x26x54 cm

Ø56

70
-8

6

IP20PIPISTRELLO tunable white Gae Aulenti

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

12,6W   1560lm 2400 - 
6500K

620/DIM/BD/L/1/MA Brown  Opaque  RAL 8019 1.860,00

620/DIM/BD/L/1/BI White  Polished  RAL 9003 1.860,00

Type:  table, floor Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External Dimming: Bluetooth | Optional WI-FI dimming

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Base: Iron Power cable: 45+200cm

Net weight: 9,6 Kg Gross weight:11 - 2,1 Kg Package nr: 2 Package dimension: 41x78x41 - 54x26x54 cm
Ø56

70
-8

6

IP20PIPISTRELLO MED medium Gae Aulenti

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

6,8W   LED SMD  868lm 2700K 620/MED/DIM/MA Brown  Opaque  RAL 8019 1.285,00

620/MED/DIM/BI White  Polished  RAL 9003 1.285,00

620/MED/DIM/NE Black  Polished  RAL 9005 1.330,00

620/MED/DIM/VE Agave Green  Opaque  RAL 6004 1.285,00

620/MED/DIM/OT Brass  Satin  1.660,00

620/MED/DIM/BZ Bronze  Matt  1.390,00

Type:  table Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External Dimming: Dimmer on the cable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Base: Iron Power cable: 45+200cm

Net weight: 5 Kg Gross weight:8,7 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 41x78x41 cm

Ø40

50
-6

2
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Pipistrello Gae Aulenti

IP20MINIPIPISTRELLO Gae Aulenti

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

5,8W   LED SMD  772lm 2700K 620/J/DIM/MA Brown  Opaque  RAL 8019 735,00

620/J/DIM/BI White  Polished  RAL 9003 735,00

620/J/DIM/NE Black  Polished  RAL 9005 765,00

620/J/DIM/VE Agave Green  Opaque  RAL 6004 735,00

620/J/DIM/OT Brass  Satin  1.050,00

620/J/DIM/BZ Bronze  Matt  820,00

Type:  table Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic dimmable plug-in power supply unit Included External Dimming: Dimmer on the cable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Base: Iron Power cable: 45+200cm

Net weight: 2,2 Kg Gross weight:3,8 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 33x62x33 cm

Ø27

35

IP20MINIPIPISTRELLO CORDLESS Gae Aulenti

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

2,9W   LED SMD  386lm 2700K 620/J/DIM/T/CL/MA Brown  Opaque  RAL TIPO 8019 960,00

620/J/DIM/T/CL/BI White  Polished  RAL 9003 960,00

Type:  table Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  5 V  Driver:  Dimmable electronic power supply and rechargeable battery Included External Dimming: Touch on body Note:  with 
rechargeable battery (charger included) | only available for EU markets

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Base: Iron

Net weight: 1,8 Kg Gross weight:3,8 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 33x62x33 cm

Ø27

35

Pipistrello 50 Gae Aulenti IP20

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

14W   1400lm 45° 2700K 620/DIM/L/1/ORO Gold  Plated  on request

Type:  table, floor Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External Dimming: Dimmer on the cable Note:  limited edition, numbered and signed

Materials | Structure: Brass Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Base: Iron Power cable: 45+200cm

Net weight: 10 Kg Gross weight:14 Kg Kg Package nr: 2 Package dimension: 54X54X26 - 41X41X78 cm
Ø56

70
-8

6
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Pipistrello Pop Gae Aulenti

IP20PIPISTRELLO POP Gae Aulenti

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

14W   1400lm 45° 2700K 620/DIM/L/1/NE/GI Yellow  Polished  RAL 1021 1.930,00

Type:  table, floor Emission:  Diffuse Light

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External Dimming: Dimmer on the cable Note:  numbered and signed edition

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Base: Iron Power cable: 45+200cm

Net weight: 9,6 Kg Gross weight:11 - 2,1 Kg Package nr: 2 Package dimension: 41x78x41 - 54x26x54 cm
Ø56

70
-8

6

IP20PIPISTRELLO MED POP Gae Aulenti

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

6,8W   LED SMD  868lm 2700K 620/MED/DIM/NE/GI Yellow  Polished  RAL 1021 1.470,00

Type:  table Emission:  Diffuse Light

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External Dimming: Dimmer on the cable Note:  numbered and signed edition

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Base: Iron Power cable: 45+200cm

Net weight: 5 Kg Gross weight:8,7 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 41x78x41 cm

Ø40

50
-6

2

IP20MINIPIPISTRELLO POP Gae Aulenti

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

5,8W   LED SMD  772lm 2700K 620/J/DIM/NE/GI Yellow  Polished  RAL 1021 910,00

Type:  table Emission:  Diffuse Light

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic dimmable plug-in power supply unit Included External Dimming: Touch on body Note:  numbered and signed 
edition

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Base: Iron Power cable: 45+200cm

Net weight: 2,2 Kg Gross weight:3,8 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 33x62x33 cm

Ø27

35

IP20MINIPIPISTRELLO POP CORDLESS Gae Aulenti

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

2,9W   LED SMD  386lm 2700K 620/J/DIM/T/CL/NE/GI Yellow  Polished  RAL 1021 1.110,00

Type:  table Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  5 V  Driver:  Dimmable electronic power supply and rechargeable battery Included External Dimming: Touch on body Note:  numbered and 
signed edition | only available for EU markets

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Base: Iron

Net weight: 1,8 Kg Gross weight:3,8 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 33x62x33 cm

Ø27

35
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Pipistrello White Matt Gae Aulenti

IP20PIPISTRELLO bulb Gae Aulenti

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

4x 4W   E14  G45   4x   450lm 2700K 620/OP/BI White  Opaque  1.740,00

Type:  table, floor Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Bulb LED provided

Volt:  230 V   

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Base: Iron Power cable: 45+200cm

Net weight: 8,8 Kg Gross weight:10,4 - 2,1 Kg Package nr: 2 Package dimension: 41x78x41 - 54x26x54 cm

Ø56

70
-8

6

IP20PIPISTRELLO led Gae Aulenti

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

14W   1400lm 45° 2700K 620/DIM/L/1/OP/BI White  Opaque  1.880,00

Type:  table, floor Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External Dimming: Dimmer on the cable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Base: Iron Power cable: 45+200cm

Net weight: 9,6 Kg Gross weight:11 - 2,1 Kg Package nr: 2 Package dimension: 41x78x41 - 54x26x54 cm
Ø56

70
-8

6

IP20PIPISTRELLO MED medium Gae Aulenti

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

6,8W   LED SMD  868lm 2700K 620/MED/DIM/OP/BI White  Opaque  1.440,00

Type:  table Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External Dimming: Dimmer on the cable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Base: Iron Power cable: 45+200cm

Net weight: 5 Kg Gross weight:8,7 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 41x78x41 cm
Ø40

50
-6

2

IP20MINIPIPISTRELLO Gae Aulenti

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

5,8W   LED SMD  772lm 2700K 620/J/DIM/OP/BI White  Opaque  890,00

Type:  table Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic dimmable plug-in power supply unit Included External Dimming: Dimmer on the cable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Base: Iron Power cable: 45+200cm

Net weight: 2,2 Kg Gross weight:3,8 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 33x62x33 cm

Ø27

35
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Pistillo Emiliana Martinelli IP20

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

64,3W   4958lm 3000K 2260/P/L/1/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 970,00

Type:  floor Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Push

Materials Diffuser: Methacrylate Power cable: 50+200cm

Net weight: 8 Kg Gross weight:4 - 8,1 Kg Package nr: 2 Package dimension: 25x25x205 - 30x200x30 cm

19
5

Ø28

Plissè Emiliana Martinelli IP20

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

11,5W   1150lm 3000K 21002/AN Anthracite  Opaque  RAL 7021 680,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Methacrylate Elements: Aluminium Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable:  350cm

Net weight: 2 Kg Gross weight:3,2 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 52x52x28 cm

Ø45

33

Poliedro Elio Martinelli IP20

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 100 W   E27  G120 1722/TR Transparent    900,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials | Structure: Polycarbonate Elements: Aluminium Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable:  350cm

Net weight: 4,5 Kg Gross weight:6 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 56x56x56 cmØ50

Ø
50

Pouff Emiliana Martinelli

IP20POUFF Ø 32 cm Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

13W   2079lm 3000K 2868/J/L/1/BI White  Opal  260,00

Type:  ceiling Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Base: Aluminium

Net weight: 2 Kg Gross weight:3 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 40x40x23 cm

Ø32

12
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Pouff Emiliana Martinelli

IP20POUFF Ø 46 cm Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

16,3W   2559lm 3000K 2868/L/1/BI White  Opal  350,00

Type:  ceiling Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Base: Aluminium

Net weight: 4 Kg Gross weight:5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 50x40x50 cm

Ø46

15

Profiterolle Sergio Asti IP20

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

4x max 40 W   E14  G45 640   Resin-coated  980,00

Type:  table, floor Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials Diffuser: Methacrylate Base: Aluminium Power cable: 40+200cm

Net weight: 3 Kg Gross weight:6 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 71x46x71 cm

40

Ø60

Ruspa Gae Aulenti

IP20RUSPA Gae Aulenti

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

2x max 40 W   E14  G45 633/BI White  Polished  RAL 9003 4.600,00

633/GI Yellow  Polished  RAL 1021 5.300,00

Type:  table Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Reflector: Aluminium Base: Aluminium Power cable: 40+200cm

Net weight: 10,5 Kg Gross weight:13 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 40x65x40 cm

58

30 30

IP20RUSPA 4 Gae Aulenti

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

8x max 40 W   E14  G45 633/4/BI White  Polished  RAL 9003 15.000,00

633/4/GI Yellow  Polished  RAL 1021 16.290,00

Type:  table Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Reflector: Aluminium Base: Aluminium Power cable: 40+200cm

Net weight: 42 Kg Gross weight:45 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 80x90x80 cm

58

60
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Semisfera Elio Martinelli

IP40SEMISFERA Ø 42 cm Elio Martinelli

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 60 W   E27 2771/42/I White  Opal  160,00

Type:  ceiling Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials Diffuser: Methacrylate 040

Net weight: 1,3 Kg Gross weight:2,1 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 42x20x42 cm

Ø42

16

IP40SEMISFERA Ø 52 cm Elio Martinelli

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 75 W   E27 2771/52/I White  Opal  180,00

Type:  ceiling Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials Diffuser: Methacrylate 040

Net weight: 2 Kg Gross weight:3,3 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 54x32x54 cm

Ø52

21

Serpente Elio Martinelli

IP20SERPENTE table Elio Martinelli

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 75 W   E27 599 White  Polished  RAL 9003 970,00

599/AU Pearl Gold  Opaque  RAL 1036 1.180,00

599/BZ Bronze  Opaque  1.160,00

Type:  table Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials | Structure: Iron Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Base: Iron Power cable: 40+200cm

Net weight: 7,9 Kg Gross weight:10,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 53x53x53 cm

45

Ø45

IP20SERPENTE floor Elio Martinelli

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 100 W   E27 2131 White  Polished  RAL 9003 1.980,00

2131/AU Pearl Gold  Opaque  RAL 1036 2.300,00

2131/BZ Bronze  Opaque  2.270,00

Type:  floor Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials | Structure: Iron Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Base: Iron Power cable: 40+200cm

Net weight: 25 Kg Gross weight:30 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 60x110x85 cm

12
0

Ø55
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Set Emiliana Martinelli

IP20SET 17,5 cm Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

6,5W   1070lm+  6,5W 1070lm 3000K 1341/L/1/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 235,00

1341/L/1/BZ Bronze  Opaque  290,00

1341/L/1/OV Vintage Brass    310,00

Type:  wall Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate

Net weight: 0,7 Kg Gross weight:1 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 15x25x15 cm

17,58,5

8,
5

IP20SET 35,5 cm Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

11,7W   1926lm+  11,7W 1926lm 3000K 1342/L/1/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 295,00

1342/L/1/BZ Bronze  Opaque  360,00

1342/L/1/OV Vintage Brass    380,00

Type:  wall Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate

Net weight: 1,2 Kg Gross weight:1,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 15x25x15 cm

35,58,5

8,
5

IP20SET 70 cm Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

23,4W   3852lm+  23,4W 3852lm 3000K 1343/L/1/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 490,00

1343/L/1/BZ Bronze  Opaque  550,00

1343/L/1/OV Vintage Brass    570,00

Type:  wall Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate

Net weight: 2,3 Kg Gross weight:2,7 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 15x25x15 cm

8,5

8,
5

70
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Tenso Pio&Titotoso

IP20TENSO Pio&Titotoso

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

32W   3520lm 2700K 2323/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 990,00

Type:  floor Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External Dimming: Dimmer on the cable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium

Net weight: 2,5 Kg Gross weight:3 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 60x50x195 cm

18
5

37

44

IP20TENSO G Pio&Titotoso

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

45W   4950lm 2700K 2323/G/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 1.320,00

Type:  floor Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External Dimming: Dimmer on the cable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium

Net weight: 3,1 Kg Gross weight:3,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 70x60x270 cm

25
3

50

60

Toggle Neil Poulton IP20

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

4,5W   700lm 2700K 1455/BI White  Embossed  RAL 9003 220,00

1455/AN Anthracite  Embossed  RAL 7024 270,00

Type:  wall Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Elements: Aluminium

Net weight: 0,7 Kg Gross weight:1 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 30x10x30 cm

Ø9,614,8

17

Tortuga Studio Moritz Putzier IP20

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

6,5W   885lm 2700K 1463/BI White  Embossed  RAL 9003 220,00

1463/AN Anthracite  Embossed  RAL 7021 220,00

1463/RG Rusty  Opaque  230,00

1463/VE Green  Opaque  RAL 6013 280,00

Type:  wall Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Base: Aluminium

Net weight: 1 Kg Gross weight:1,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 10x15x17 cm

9

Ø
 9

Ø 14

16
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Tube Elio Martinelli

IP20TUBE Ø 10 cm Elio Martinelli

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 60 W   E27  G45 1221/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 115,00

1221/BM Bronze Textured    190,00

1221/OV Vintage Brass    205,00

Type:  wall Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials Reflector: Aluminium Base: Polyamide

Net weight: 0,5 Kg Gross weight:0,7 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 27x20x20 cm

Ø
10

10

15

IP20TUBE/V glass Ø 10 cm Elio Martinelli

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 60 W   E27  G45 1221/V/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 150,00

1221/V/BM Bronze Textured    160,00

1221/V/OV Vintage Brass    160,00

Type:  wall Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials Reflector: Glass Base: Polyamide

Net weight: 0,5 Kg Gross weight:0,7 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 27x20x20 cm

Ø
10

10

15

IP20TUBE Ø 14 cm Elio Martinelli

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 100 W   E27 1261/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 95,00

1261/BM Bronze Textured    210,00

1261/OV Vintage Brass    225,00

Type:  wall Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials Reflector: Aluminium Base: Polyamide

Net weight: 0,6 Kg Gross weight:1 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 27x20x20 cm

Ø
14

14

20

IP20TUBE/V glass Ø 14 cm Elio Martinelli

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 100 W   E27 1261/V/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 160,00

1261/V/BM Bronze Textured    170,00

1261/V/OV Vintage Brass    170,00

Type:  wall Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials Reflector: Glass Base: Polyamide

Net weight: 0,8 Kg Gross weight:1 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 27x20x20 cm

Ø
14

14

20
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Tx1 Marco Ghilarducci

IP20TX1 Marco Ghilarducci

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

27,5W   3534lm 3000K 799/DIM/L/1/GR Grey  Opaque  RAL 9022 1.580,00

799/DIM/L/1/BI White  Opaque  1.346,00

Type:  table Emission:  Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic plug-in power supply Included External Dimming: Dimmer on the cable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 030 Reflector: Aluminium Base: Brass Elements: Brass Power cable: 40+200cm

Net weight: 8,5 Kg Gross weight:9,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 75x70x68 cm

68

Ø57,5

IP20TX1 Med Marco Ghilarducci

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

8,6W   1080lm 10° 3000K 799/MED/DIM/L/1/GR Grey  Opaque  RAL 9022 990,00

799/MED/DIM/L/1/BI White  Opaque  850,00

Type:  table Emission:  Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic plug-in power supply Included External Dimming: Dimmer on the cable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 030 Reflector: Aluminium Base: Brass Elements: Brass Power cable: 40+200cm

Net weight: 3,3 Kg Gross weight:5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 47x47x47 cm

40

Ø36

Vdl Richard Neutra IP20

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

17W   1870lm 3000K 2234/L/1 Grey  Satin  RAL 9007 1.030,00

Type:  floor Emission:  Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V    Dimming: Dimmer on the cable

Materials | Structure: Stainless Steel Reflector: Stainless Steel Base: Iron Elements: Stainless Steel

Net weight: 4,3 Kg Gross weight:2 - 6 Kg Package nr: 2 Package dimension: 30x10x30 - 50x200x50 cm

17
8

Ø38

Vela 22 Orlandini Design IP20

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

17,5W   2200lm 2700K 21017/DIM/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 800,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Direct Light, Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Reflector: Aluminium Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable:  350cm

Net weight: 2,45 Kg Gross weight:2,4 - 1,5 Kg Package nr: 2 Package dimension: 23x40x40 - 8x140x8 cm

16

Ø40

260
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Visiere Sergio Asti IP20

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

4x max 40 W   E27 642/BI White  Polished  RAL 9003 1.550,00

Type:  table Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V    Note:  numbered edition

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Elements: Aluminium

Net weight: 3 Kg Gross weight:6 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 60x60x50 cm

36

Ø56

Wand Bellucci Mazzoni Progetti IP20

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

1,5W   180lm 2700K 837/NE Black  Polished  RAL 9005 300,00

Type:  table Emission:  Direct Light, Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic control board with rechargeable battery Excluded External Dimming: Touch on body Note:  complete with 
rechargeable batteries with USB-C input. | only available for EU markets

Materials Diffuser: Methacrylate Elements: Aluminium

23
,5

23,5 13

Y3 Simon Schmitz IP20

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

13W   1950lm 3000K 2302/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 950,00

Type:  floor Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  24 V  Driver:  Electronic plug-in power supply Included External Dimming: Dimmer on the cable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Base: Iron Power cable: 50+200cm

Net weight: 6,5 Kg Gross weight:2,7 - 7,2 Kg Package nr: 2 Package dimension: 17x202x17 - 59x32x59 cm20
0

52
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Avolt x Martinelli Luce
MULTISOCKET WITH CABLE 

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

40189/BI White    69,00

40189/GR Grey    GOTLAND GREY 69,00

40189/AZ Azure    RAL 5014 69,00

40189/NE Black    69,00

Volt:  230 V   

Materials Power cable: 180cm

MULTISOCKET 

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

40190/BI White    68,00

40190/GR Grey    GOTLAND GREY 68,00

40190/AZ Azure    RAL 5014 68,00

40190/NE Black    68,00

Volt:  230 V   



ARCHITECTURAL
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Calabrone Emiliana Martinelli

IP20CALABRONE Wall 40 cm Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

9W   1224lm 3000K 1433/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 360,00

Type:  wall, ceiling Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Base: Aluminium

Net weight: 1,2 Kg Gross weight:1,3 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 30x30x20 cm

40

IP20CALABRONE Wall 20 cm Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

9W   1224lm 3000K 1433/J/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 310,00

Type:  wall, ceiling Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Base: Aluminium

Net weight: 0,7 Kg Gross weight:0,8 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 12,5x24x12,5 cm

25

IP20CALABRONE Suspension 4 spots Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

4x 9W    4x   1224lm 3000K 2090/DIM/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 1.470,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable:  350cm

Net weight: 3,5 Kg Gross weight:4,6 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 17x17x180 cm133

Ø
4,

5

Accessories

Giunto di connessione 30869/NE 80,00

IP20CALABRONE Suspension 8 spots Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

8x 9W    8x   1224lm 3000K 2090/G/DIM/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 2.625,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable:  350cm

Net weight: 7 Kg Gross weight:9,2 Kg Package nr: 1

270

Accessories

Giunto di connessione 30869/NE 80,00

IP20CALABRONE Suspension diffused light Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

19,5W   3210lm 3000K 2097/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 660,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  24 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable:  350cm

Net weight: 2,5 Kg Gross weight:3,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 18x18x180 cm163

Ø
4,

5

Accessories

Giunto di connessione 30869/NE 80,00
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Calabrone Emiliana Martinelli

IP20CALABRONE Floor Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

3x 9W    3x   1224lm 3000K 2293/3/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 1.260,00

Type:  floor Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic plug-in power supply Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Base: Iron Power cable: 50+200cm

Net weight: 9,5 Kg Gross weight:7 - 6,4 Kg Package nr: 2 Package dimension: 10x30x30 - 230x18x18 cm19
0
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diffused light modules

modules with spots

joints

canopies for tris compositions

canopies for free compositions 
with vertical cables

120° 90° linear 75W 150W

Modular system consisting of aluminium tubular modules in two lengths, joined together with special joints. Available in two versions: with diffused light, or with adjustable spots. 
The different joints, linear, 90° and the characteristic 120° joint allow the creation of free, linear and grid compositions. Power supply inside the ceiling canopy, 
or to be inserted in the false ceiling. The choice of canopy code in the different compositions is linked to the sum of the watts of the individual modules, diffuse and spot light.

modulemodule

joint
+ + + terminal headerterminal header

canopy

+

50W 75W 150W 240W

CALABRONET Emiliana Martinelli, Andrea Menchini

Calabronet Emiliana Martinelli, Andrea Menchini

CALABRONET  Light modules
IP20

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

6,9W 1138lm 3000K 40030/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 340,00

 Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Excluded External

Structure: Aluminium Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable: 350cm

Net weight: 0,9 Kg Package nr: 1

Ø4,570

Module 70 cm

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

18,3W 3025lm 3000K 40031/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 450,00

 Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Excluded External

Structure: Aluminium Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable: 350cm

Net weight: 1,6 Kg Package nr: 1

160

Ø4,5

Module 160 cm

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

2x 9W2x  1224lm 3000K 40033/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 570,00

 Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Excluded External

Structure: Aluminium Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable: 350cm

Net weight: 1,25 Kg Package nr: 1

70 Ø4,5

7

Module Spot | 70 cm
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CALABRONET  Light modules
IP20

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

4x 9W4x  1224lm 3000K 40137/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 1.110,00

 Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Excluded External

Structure: Aluminium Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable: 350cm

Net weight: 2,5 Kg Package nr: 1

160

Ø4,5
7

Module Spot | 160 cm

CALABRONET  Joints

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Intermediate joint  40049/NE Black Opaque  30,00

Structure: Nylon  

Net weight: 0,8 Kg Package nr: 1

Ø4,512

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Terminal with closed head  40037/NE Black Opaque  60,00

Structure: Aluminium  

Net weight: 0,12 Kg Package nr: 1

Ø4,510

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Joint 90°  40052/NE Black Opaque  30,00

Structure: Nylon  

Net weight: 0,8 Kg Package nr: 1

Ø4,510

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Joint 120°  40032/NE Black Opaque  40,00

Structure: Nylon  

Net weight: 0,18 Kg Package nr: 1

Ø4,514

16

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Closed head  40034/NE Black Opaque  10,00

Structure: Nylon  

Net weight: 0,01 Kg Package nr: 1

Ø4,5
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CALABRONET  Canopies with vertical cables
IP20

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

50W Non dimmable 40036/NE Black Opaque RAL 9005 140,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 0,9 Kg Package nr: 1

Ø20
5,

2

Canopy 50 W

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

75W Non dimmable 40114/NE Black Opaque RAL 9005 175,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 1 Kg1,2 Kg Package nr: 1

Ø21,5

5,
4

Canopy 75 W

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

150W Non dimmable 40158/NE Black Opaque RAL 9005 240,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 2 Kg Package nr: 1

Ø31

6,
4

Canopy 150 W

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

240W Non dimmable 40160/NE Black Opaque RAL 9005 270,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 2 Kg Package nr: 1

Ø31

6,
4

Canopy 240 W

CALABRONET  Canopies for Tris
IP20

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

75W Non dimmable 40114.1/NE Black Opaque RAL 9005 180,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 1 Kg

Ø21,5

5,
4

Canopy 75 W

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

150W Non dimmable 40158.1/NE Black Opaque RAL 9005 250,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 1 Kg

Ø31

6,
4

Canopy 150 W
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Colibrì Emiliana Martinelli

IP20COLIBRÌ Wall | Spot Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

2,1W   300lm 3000K 1406/NE Black  Anodised  190,00

Type:  wall Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Excluded External Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Base: Aluminium

Net weight: 0,2 Kg Gross weight:0,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 30x30x23 cm

16

Ø
2,

5

Accessories

Electronic power supply 25 W 30811.1 Anthracite 35,00

IP20COLIBRÌ Wall | T Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

2x 10W    2x   1300lm 3000K 1410/B/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 515,00

1410/B/AU Pearl Gold  Opaque  RAL 1036 515,00

Type:  wall Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Base: Aluminium

Net weight: 0,8 Kg Gross weight:1,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 10x10x20 cm18

41

Ø2,5

Ø
12

IP20COLIBRÌ Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

14,6W   2418lm 3000K 1421/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 680,00

Type:  wall Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Silicone Elements: Aluminium

Net weight: 1,7 Kg Gross weight:2,8 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 18x180x18 cm16
7

11,5

IP20COLIBRÌ Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

14,6W   2418lm 3000K 2087/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 590,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable:  350cm

Net weight: 1,5 Kg Gross weight:2,6 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 12x180x12 cm

Ø10

167

IP20COLIBRÌ suspension | 6 spot Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

6x 2,1W    6x   300lm 3000K 2070/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 1.060,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable:  350cm

Net weight: 1,5 Kg Gross weight:1,7 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 15x140x12 cm

Ø13

100

5
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Modular system consisting of tubular modules with dif fused light. A spherical magnet joint allows the Colibri to be oriented freely in space. 
Modules with 1, 2 or 3 elements are available, which can be connected to the power supply inside the canopy or plugged in. Suspended or with wall connections. 

spherical magnet

COLIBRÌ MAGNETIC

Colibrì

COLIBRÌ  Light modules
IP20

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

14,6W 2418lm 3000K 2080/1/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 450,00

2080/1/BZ Bronze Matt  450,00

 Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Excluded External  Note: spherical magnet excluded

Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable: 350cm

Net weight: 1,7 Kg Gross weight: 4 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 12x12x150 cm

137

Colibrì 1 module

Accessories

Spherical magnet 30836 Chrome 30,00

Radiant film 40072 30,00

Plug-in power supply 40167/NE Black 90,00

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

2x 14,6W2x  2418lm 3000K 2080/2/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 910,00

2080/2/BZ Bronze Matt  910,00

 Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Excluded External  Note: 1 spherical magnet included

Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable: 350cm

Net weight: 3,1 Kg Package nr: 1

137

Colibrì 2 modules

Accessories

Spherical magnet 30836 Chrome 30,00

Radiant film 40072 30,00

Plug-in power supply 40167/NE Black 90,00
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COLIBRÌ  Light modules
IP20

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

3x 14,6W3x  2418lm 3000K 2080/3/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 1.420,00

2080/3/BZ Bronze Matt  1.420,00

 Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Excluded External  Note: 2 spherical magnets included

Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable: 350cm

Net weight: 3,6 Kg Gross weight: 3,8 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 13x150x13 cm

137

Colibrì 3 modules

Accessories

Spherical magnet 30836 Chrome 30,00

Radiant film 40072 30,00

Plug-in power supply 40167/NE Black 90,00

COLIBRÌ  Canopies
IP20

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

75W Non dimmable 40114/NE Black Opaque RAL 9005 175,00

40114/BZ Bronze Opaque 215,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 1 Kg1,2 Kg Package nr: 1

Ø21,5

5,
4

Canopy 75 W

COLIBRÌ  Wall Brackets

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Wall bracket  4 cm 40123/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 15,00

40123/BZ Bronze Opaque  20,00

Structure: Iron  

Net weight: 0,1 Kg Package nr: 1

4 Ø2,5

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Wall bracket  8 cm 40123.1/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 15,00

40123.1/BZ Bronze Opaque  20,00

Structure: Iron  

Net weight: 0,2 Kg Package nr: 1

8 Ø2,5
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Modular system consisting of tubular modules with diffused light in three lengths and connecting modules without light in two lengths. With linear and 90° joints it is possible to compose 
linear, closed and free configurations. The choice of canopy code in the different compositions is linked to the sum of the watts of the individual modules

modulemodule intermediate joint terminal jointterminal joint

module without light

module with light

COLIBRÌ Q Emiliana Martinelli

COLIBRÌ  Light modules
IP40

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

2,8W 470lm 3000K 40083/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 165,00

 Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Excluded External

Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040

Net weight: 0,3 Kg Gross weight: 0,4 Kg Package nr: 1

30

Ø
2,

5

Module 30 cm

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

7,4W 1219lm 3000K 40082/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 230,00

 Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Excluded External

Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040

Net weight: 0,5 Kg Gross weight: 0,7 Kg Package nr: 1

65

Ø
2,

5

Module 65 cm

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

14,6W 2418lm 3000K 40081/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 320,00

 Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Excluded External

Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040

Net weight: 1 Kg Gross weight: 1,1 Kg Package nr: 1

130

Ø
2,

5

Module 130 cm
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COLIBRÌ  Modules without light

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

40115/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 35,00

Structure: Aluminium

Net weight: 0,08 Kg Gross weight: 0,1 Kg Package nr: 1
15

Ø
2,

5

Module 15 cm

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

40116/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 35,00

Structure: Aluminium

Net weight: 0,15 Kg Gross weight: 0,2 Kg Package nr: 1
30

Ø
2,

5

Module 30 cm

COLIBRÌ  Joints

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Terminal joint  without power cable 40101/NE Black   RAL 9005 32,00

Structure: Resin  

Net weight: 0,05 Kg Package nr: 1

Ø
2,

5

5

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Terminal joint  with electrical cable 40118/NE Black   RAL 9005 50,00

Structure: Resin  

Net weight: 0,1 Kg Gross weight: 0,2 Kg Package nr: 1

Ø
2,

5

5

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

90° joint  without power cable 40084/NE Black   RAL 9005 22,00

Structure: Resin  

Net weight: 0,05 Kg Gross weight: 0,052 Kg Package nr: 1

5

5

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

90° joint  with electrical cable 40117/NE Black   RAL 9005 38,00

Structure: Resin  

Net weight: 0,1 Kg Gross weight: 0,15 Kg Package nr: 1

5

5

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Linear joint  without electrical cable 40130/NE Black   RAL 9005 20,00

Structure: Resin  

Net weight: 0,1 Kg Package nr: 1

Ø
2,

5

6

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Linear joint  with electrical cable 40129/NE Black   RAL 9005 38,00

Structure: Resin  

Net weight: 0,1 Kg Package nr: 1

Ø
2,

5

6
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COLIBRÌ  Wall Brackets

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Bracket  7 cm 40161/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 48,00

Structure: Aluminium  

Net weight: 0,1 Kg Package nr: 1
Ø

3,
5

7

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Bracket  11 cm 40162/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 50,00

Structure: Aluminium  

Net weight: 0,5 Kg Package nr: 1

Ø
3,

5

11

COLIBRÌ  Canopies
IP40

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

75W Non dimmable 40163/NE Black Opaque RAL 9005 68,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 1 Kg Gross weight: 2 Kg Package nr: 130 8

5

Canopy 75 W

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

120W Non dimmable 40085/NE Black Opaque RAL 9005 110,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 1,5 Kg Gross weight: 1,7 Kg Package nr: 130 8

5

Canopy 120 W

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

240W Non dimmable 40102/NE Black Opaque RAL 9005 150,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 2,5 Kg Package nr: 160 8

5

Canopy 240 W
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Condor Emiliana Martinelli

IP20CONDOR Ø 42 cm Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

87,3W   12384lm 3000K 2085/J/DIM/L/1/AN Anthracite  Embossed  RAL 7021 740,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External Dimming: Push | Dali2

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Elements: Aluminium Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable:  350cm

Net weight: 7 Kg Gross weight:8 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 56x56x56 cm

Ø42

38

IP20CONDOR Ø 50 cm Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

135,7W   19264lm 3000K 2085/DIM/L/1/AN Anthracite  Embossed  RAL 7021 820,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External Dimming: Push | Dali2

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Elements: Aluminium Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable:  350cm

Net weight: 7 Kg Gross weight:8 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 56x56x56 cm

Ø50

47

Duemilatre Emiliana Martinelli, Elio Martinelli IP20

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

58,2W   8256lm+  33,9W  4816lm 3000K 2003/50/DIM/L/1/AN Anthracite  Embossed  RAL 7021 on request

Type:  pendant Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Push | Dali2

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Glass Elements: Aluminium Power cable: 300cm Suspension cable:  200cm

Net weight: 12 Kg

Ø50

19
0

66

Eye Emiliana Martinelli

IP20EYE Emiliana Martinelli

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

16,5W   1950lm 35° 3000K 2876/1/L/1/35/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 250,00

2876/1/L/1/35/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 250,00

24° 2876/1/L/1/24/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 250,00

2876/1/L/1/24/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 250,00

Type:  ceiling Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium

Net weight: 1 Kg Gross weight:1,7 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 18x16x18 cm

11

Ø16



80

Modular ceiling light, consisting of spots that can be connected via joints of dif ferent lengths. The modules are prepared for 1, 2, 3 or 4 connections

module

+

modulejoint

+ + +

modulejoint

EYE Emiliana Martinelli

Eye Emiliana Martinelli

EYE  Light modules
IP20

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

16,5W 1950lm 24° 3000K 40148/24/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 270,00

40148/24/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 270,00

16,5W 1950lm 35° 3000K 40148/35/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 270,00

40148/35/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 270,00

 Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimmer: Non dimmable

Structure: Aluminium

Net weight: 1,6 Kg Package nr: 1

11

Ø16

Module 1 connection

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

16,5W 1950lm 24° 3000K 40149/24/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 280,00

40149/24/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 280,00

16,5W 1950lm 35° 3000K 40149/35/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 280,00

40149/35/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 280,00

 Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimmer: Non dimmable

Structure: Aluminium

Net weight: 1,6 Kg Package nr: 1

11

Ø16

Module 2 connections (180°)

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

16,5W 1950lm 24° 3000K 40150/24/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 290,00

40150/24/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 290,00

16,5W 1950lm 35° 3000K 40150/35/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 290,00

40150/35/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 290,00

 Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimmer: Non dimmable

Structure: Aluminium

Net weight: 1,6 Kg Package nr: 1

11

Ø16

Module 3 connections
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EYE  Light modules
IP20

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

16,5W 1950lm 24° 3000K 40151/24/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 300,00

40151/24/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 300,00

16,5W 1950lm 35° 3000K 40151/35/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 300,00

40151/35/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 300,00

 Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimmer: Non dimmable

Structure: Aluminium

Net weight: 1 Kg Package nr: 1

11

Ø16

Module 4 connections

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

16,5W 1950lm 24° 3000K 40152/24/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 280,00

40152/24/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 280,00

16,5W 1950lm 35° 3000K 40152/35/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 280,00

40152/35/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 280,00

 Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimmer: Non dimmable

Structure: Aluminium

Net weight: 1,6 Kg Package nr: 1

11

Ø16

Module 2 connections (90°)

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

16,5W 1950lm 24° 3000K 40153/24/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 280,00

40153/24/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 280,00

16,5W 1950lm 35° 3000K 40153/35/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 280,00

40153/35/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 280,00

 Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimmer: Non dimmable

Structure: Aluminium

Net weight: 1,6 Kg Package nr: 1

11

Ø16

Module 2 connections (120°)

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

16,5W 1950lm 24° 3000K 40154/24/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 290,00

40154/24/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 290,00

16,5W 1950lm 35° 3000K 40154/35/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 290,00

40154/35/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 290,00

 Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimmer: Non dimmable

Structure: Aluminium

Net weight: 1,6 Kg Package nr: 1

11

Ø16

Module 3 connections (120°)

EYE  Joints

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Joint  7 cm 40155/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 24,00

40155/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 24,00

Structure: Aluminium  

Net weight: 0,07 Kg Package nr: 1

7

8

2
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EYE  Joints

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Joint  30 cm 40156/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 39,00

40156/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 39,00

Structure: Aluminium  

Net weight: 0,3 Kg Package nr: 1

30

8

2

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Joint  75 cm 40157/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 64,00

40157/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 64,00

Structure: Aluminium  

Net weight: 0,77 Kg Package nr: 1

75

8

2

Eye recessed Emiliana Martinelli

IP20EYE Emiliana Martinelli

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

16,5W   1950lm 24° 3000K 2882/L/1/MS/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 230,00

35° 2882/L/1/R/BI 230,00

Type:  recessed Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium

Net weight: 1,5 Kg Gross weight:3 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 30x30x10 cm

10

Ø17 
±0,2

Ø17 

Ø20

light profile
+

acoustic panels joints

HUSH SUSPENSION Massimo Farinatti

Hush Massimo Farinatti

HUSH  Light modules
IP20

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

47W 4704lm + 28W 2800lm 40074/GR Grey Anodised  630,00

 Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Electronic power supply Excluded External

Structure: Aluminium Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable: 350cm

Net weight: 2,5 Kg Package nr: 1
125 16

8
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HUSH  Sound absorbing panels

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Sound absorbing panel  40112/BI White   RAL TIPO 9003 305,00

40112/VE Green   PANTONE 14-0445 TPG 305,00

Structure: Fabric  

Net weight: 2,3 Kg Package nr: 1159

Accessories

2 wall supports kit Hush 40134/GR 90,00

HUSH  Joints

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Joint 90°  40077 Grey Matt  190,00

Structure: Plastic  

Net weight: 1 Kg Package nr: 143

43

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Linear joint  40078 Grey Matt  170,00

Structure: Plastic  

Net weight: 1 Kg Package nr: 1

7,
5

80

5

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

T joint  40079 Grey Matt  260,00

Structure: Plastic  

Net weight: 1,5 Kg Package nr: 180

43

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Cross joint  40080 Grey Matt  370,00

Structure: Plastic  

Net weight: 2 Kg Package nr: 180

80

HUSH  Terminal Heads

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Terminal head  40076 Grey Matt  20,00

Structure: Plastic  

Net weight: 0,1 Kg Package nr: 1

HUSH  Canopies
IP20

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

75W Non dimmable 40119 Grey 120,00

75W Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V 40120 Grey 170,00

Volt:230/24 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 1,5 Kg Package nr: 1

35

8
5

Canopy 75 W

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

300W Non dimmable 40121 Grey 260,00

300W Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V 40122 Grey 310,00

Volt:230/24 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 2 Kg Package nr: 1

60

8
5

Canopy 300 W
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HUSH SUSPENSION WITHOUT PANELS Massimo Farinatti

joints with direct/indirect light

HUSH  Light modules without panels
IP20

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

47W 4704lm + 28W 2800lm 40074.1/GR Grey Anodised  540,00

 Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Electronic power supply Excluded External

Structure: Aluminium Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable: 350cm

Net weight: 2 Kg Package nr: 1
125 5

8

HUSH  Joints without panels

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

12W 1186lm 3000K 40077.1 Grey Anodised  150,00

 Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Structure: Aluminium

Net weight: 0,2 Kg Package nr: 1
20

20

Angle joint 90° 

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

12,4W 1231lm 3000K 40078.1 Grey Anodised  145,00

 Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Structure: Aluminium

Net weight: 0,1 Kg Package nr: 1

40

5

Linear joint 

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

17,4W 1727lm 3000K 40079.1 Grey Anodised  170,00

 Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Structure: Aluminium

Net weight: 1 Kg Package nr: 1

40

5

22
,5

T joint 

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

23,7W 2343lm 3000K 40080.1 Grey Anodised  200,00

 Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Structure: Aluminium

Net weight: 1 Kg Package nr: 1

40

5

40

Cross joint 
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HUSH  Terminal heads without pannels

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Terminal head  40076 Grey Matt  20,00

Structure: Plastic  

Net weight: 0,1 Kg Package nr: 1

HUSH  Canopies
IP20

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

75W Non dimmable 40119 Grey 120,00

75W Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V 40120 Grey 170,00

Volt:230/24 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 1,5 Kg Package nr: 1

35

8
5

Canopy 75 W

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

300W Non dimmable 40121 Grey 260,00

300W Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V 40122 Grey 310,00

Volt:230/24 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 2 Kg Package nr: 1

60

8
5

Canopy 300 W

HUSH WALL Massimo Farinatti

light profile
+

acoustic panel

19

+

supports

HUSH  Wall light modules
IP20

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

47W 4704lm + 28W 2800lm 40074.2/GR Grey Anodised  580,00

 Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Excluded External

Structure: Aluminium

Net weight: 2 Kg Package nr: 1

125

8
11

HUSH  Wall sound absorbing panels

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Sound absorbing panel  40112/BI White   RAL TIPO 9003 305,00

40112/VE Green   PANTONE 14-0445 TPG 305,00

Structure: Fabric  

Net weight: 2,3 Kg Package nr: 1159

Accessories

2 wall supports kit Hush 40134/GR 90,00
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HUSH  Wall support components

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

40075 Grey Anodised 42,00

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 0,2 Kg Package nr: 1

7,
5

5

Middle head 

Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Non dimmable 40132/GR 110,00

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 0,2 Kg Package nr: 1

11

Wall supports kit + Canopy 

HUSH WALL WITHOUT PANELS Massimo Farinatti

light profile

+

supports 10

HUSH  Wall light modules without panels
IP20

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

47W 4704lm + 28W 2800lm 40074.3/GR Grey Anodised  510,00

 Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Excluded External

Structure: Aluminium

Net weight: 2 Kg Package nr: 1

125

8
5

HUSH  Wall support components

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

40075 Grey Anodised 42,00

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 0,2 Kg Package nr: 1

7,
5

5

Middle head 

Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Non dimmable 40132/GR 110,00

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 0,2 Kg Package nr: 1

11

Wall supports kit + Canopy 
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HUSH - THE PANELS Massimo Farinatti

HUSH  Sound absorbing panels

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Sound absorbing panel  40112/BI White   RAL TIPO 9003 305,00

40112/VE Green   PANTONE 14-0445 TPG 305,00

Structure: Fabric  

Net weight: 2,3 Kg Package nr: 1159

Accessories

2 wall supports kit Hush 40134/GR 90,00

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Single sound absorbing panel  | suspension 40112.1/BI White   RAL TIPO 9003 350,00

40112.1/VE Green   PANTONE 14-0445 TPG 350,00

Structure: Fabric  

Net weight: 2,5 Kg Package nr: 1
159

44

Lent Yonoh Studio Creative

IP20LENT Yonoh Studio Creative

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

24,2W   3440lm 3000K 21001/DIM/VE Green    1.295,00

21001/DIM/GI Yellow    1.295,00

21001/DIM/GR Grey    1.295,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Direct Light, Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External Dimming: Push | Dali2

Materials Reflector: Fabric Elements: Aluminium Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable:  350cm

Net weight: 6,7 Kg Gross weight:3,6 - 5 Kg Package nr: 2 Package dimension: 33x38x33 - 130x130x14 cm

Ø110

25

IP20LENT darklight Yonoh Studio Creative

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

24,2W   3440lm 3000K 21001/DIM/DK/VE Green    1.310,00

21001/DIM/DK/GI Yellow    1.310,00

21001/DIM/DK/GR Grey    1.310,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Direct Light, Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External Dimming: Push | Dali2

Materials Reflector: Fabric Elements: Aluminium Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable:  350cm

Net weight: 6,7 Kg Gross weight:3,6 - 5 Kg Package nr: 2 Package dimension: 33x38x33 - 130x130x14 cm

Ø110

25
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Lent Yonoh Studio Creative

ACOUSTIC REFLECTOR LENT Yonoh Studio Creative

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

40133/GI Yellow    700,00

40133/GR Grey    700,00

40133/VE Green    700,00

Type:  pendant

Materials Suspension cable:  350cm

Net weight: 4 Kg Gross weight:5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 130x130x16 cm

Ø110

25

Loop Emiliana Martinelli

IP20LOOP Ø 160 cm Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

217,2W   19918lm 3000K 21003/160/DIM/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 2.920,00

21003/160/DIM/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 3.300,00

21003/160/DIM/AU Pearl Gold  Opaque  RAL 1036 3.450,00

21003/160/DIM/CU Copper  Embossed  3.450,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External Dimming: Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Suspension cable:  350cm

Net weight: 15 Kg Gross weight:20 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 148x55x40 cmØ160

8

5

IP20LOOP Ø 200 cm Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

271,2W   24868lm 3000K 21003/200/DIM/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 3.150,00

21003/200/DIM/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 3.560,00

21003/200/DIM/AU Pearl Gold  Opaque  RAL 1036 3.690,00

21003/200/DIM/CU Copper  Embossed  3.690,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External Dimming: Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Suspension cable:  350cm

Net weight: 18 Kg Gross weight:21 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 64x186x36 cm

Ø200

8

5

IP20LOOP Ø 300 cm Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

406,9W   37303lm 3000K 21003/300/DIM/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 4.500,00

21003/300/DIM/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 5.060,00

21003/300/DIM/AU Pearl Gold  Opaque  RAL 1036 5.300,00

21003/300/DIM/CU Copper  Embossed  5.300,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External Dimming: Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable:  350cm

Net weight: 28 Kg Gross weight:38 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 225x60x50 cm

8

Ø300

5



89

Loop Emiliana Martinelli

IP20LOOP Ø 400 cm Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

543W   49777lm 3000K 21003/400/DIM/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 on request

21003/400/DIM/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 on request

21003/400/DIM/AU Pearl Gold  Opaque  RAL 1036 on request

21003/400/DIM/CU Copper  Embossed  on request

Type:  pendant Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External Dimming: Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable:  350cm

Net weight: 35 Kg Package nr: 2

Ø400

8

5

IP20LOOP Ø 500 cm Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

678,6W   62211lm 3000K 21003/500/DIM/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 on request

21003/500/DIM/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 on request

21003/500/DIM/AU Pearl Gold  Opaque  RAL 1036 on request

21003/500/DIM/CU Copper  Embossed  on request

Type:  pendant Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External Dimming: Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable:  350cm

Net weight: 42 Kg Package nr: 2

8

Ø500

5

IP20LOOP 170x170 cm Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

230,6W   21146lm 3000K 21006/170/DIM/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 2.970,00

21006/170/DIM/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 3.500,00

21006/170/DIM/AU Pearl Gold  Opaque  RAL 1036 3.670,00

21006/170/DIM/CU Copper  Embossed  3.670,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External Dimming: Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable:  350cm

Net weight: 17 Kg Gross weight:18 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 175x175x10 cm170
8

170

5
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Loop Emiliana Martinelli

IP20LOOP 250x250 cm Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

339,1W   31086lm 3000K 21006/250/DIM/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 4.560,00

21006/250/DIM/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 5.400,00

21006/250/DIM/AU Pearl Gold  Opaque  RAL 1036 5.690,00

21006/250/DIM/CU Copper  Embossed  5.690,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External Dimming: Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable:  350cm

Net weight: 26,5 Kg35 Kg Package nr: 1

250

8
250 5

IP20LOOP rectangular Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

374,4W   34320lm 3000K 21010/DIM/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 4.370,00

21010/DIM/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 5.010,00

21010/DIM/AU Pearl Gold  Opaque  RAL 1036 5.150,00

21010/DIM/CU Copper  Embossed  5.150,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External Dimming: Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable:  350cm

Net weight: 32 Kg Package nr: 1

8

370

170

5

IP20SPOTLIGHT single Emiliana Martinelli

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

10W   1200lm 34° 3000K 40088/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 330,00

40088/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 330,00

40088/AU Pearl Gold  Opaque  RAL 1036 340,00

40088/CU Copper  Embossed  340,00

Type:  spotlight Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

   Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium

Net weight: 0,5 Kg Package nr: 1

14,5

Ø5,5

1813

6

Accessories

Driver 75 W 230V 40096 Anthracite 90,00

Canopy 2x75 W - 230/24V 40097/BI White 330,00

40097/NE Black 330,00

40097/AU Pearl Gold 340,00

40097/CU Copper 340,00

Anti-glare ring 40128/BI White 20,00

40128/NE Black 20,00

40128/AU Pearl Gold 30,00

40128/CU Copper 30,00
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Loop Emiliana Martinelli

IP203 SPOTLIGHT for Loop Ø160/200 Emiliana Martinelli

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

3x 10W    3x   1200lm 34° 3000K 40091/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 900,00

40091/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 900,00

40091/AU Pearl Gold  Opaque  RAL 1036 910,00

40091/CU Copper  Embossed  910,00

Type:  spotlight Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

   Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium

Net weight: 1,8 Kg Package nr: 1

1813

30

Accessories

Driver 75 W 230V 40096 Anthracite 90,00

Canopy 2x75 W - 230/24V 40097/BI White 330,00

40097/NE Black 330,00

40097/AU Pearl Gold 340,00

40097/CU Copper 340,00

Anti-glare ring 40128/BI White 20,00

40128/NE Black 20,00

40128/AU Pearl Gold 30,00

40128/CU Copper 30,00

IP203 SPOTLIGHT for Loop Ø300 Emiliana Martinelli

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

3x 10W    3x   1200lm 34° 3000K 40093/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 900,00

40093/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 900,00

40093/AU Pearl Gold  Opaque  RAL 1036 910,00

40093/CU Copper  Embossed  910,00

Type:  spotlight Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

 Driver:   Excluded External Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium

Net weight: 1,8 Kg Package nr: 1

1813

30

Accessories

Driver 75 W 230V 40096 Anthracite 90,00

Canopy 2x75 W - 230/24V 40097/BI White 330,00

40097/NE Black 330,00

40097/AU Pearl Gold 340,00

40097/CU Copper 340,00

Anti-glare ring 40128/BI White 20,00

40128/NE Black 20,00

40128/AU Pearl Gold 30,00

40128/CU Copper 30,00
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Luna Emiliana Martinelli

IP20LUNA Ø 50 cm Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

21W   2650lm 3000K 2862/J/DIM/L/1/BI/AR White/orange    670,00

2862/J/DIM/L/1/BI/BI White/white    650,00

Type:  ceiling Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate Base: Aluminium

Net weight: 5 Kg Gross weight:6 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 60x20x60 cm
Ø50

12

IP20LUNA Ø 80 cm Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

79W   9100lm 3000K 2862/M/DIM/L/1/BI/AR White/orange    1.290,00

2862/M/DIM/L/1/BI/BI White/white    1.240,00

Type:  ceiling Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate Base: Aluminium

Net weight: 9 Kg Gross weight:11 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 89x14x89 cm

Ø80

12

Lunaop Emiliana Martinelli

IP20LUNAOP ceiling Ø 50 cm Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

45,2W   4144lm 3000K 2886/J/DIM/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 610,00

2886/J/DIM/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 610,00

Type:  ceiling Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External Dimming: Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Base: Aluminium

Net weight: 2 Kg Gross weight:3 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 60x60x20 cm

Ø50

10 6,
5

IP20LUNAOP ceiling Ø 80 cm Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

72,2W   6626lm 3000K 2886/DIM/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 790,00

2886/DIM/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 790,00

Type:  ceiling Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External Dimming: Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Base: Aluminium

Net weight: 3 Kg Gross weight:4,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 89x89x14 cm
Ø80

10 6,
5

IP20LUNAOP ceiling Ø 120 cm Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

108,5W   9952lm 3000K 2886/G/DIM/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 1.510,00

2886/G/DIM/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 1.510,00

Type:  ceiling Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External Dimming: Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Base: Aluminium

Net weight: 4,5 Kg Gross weight:6 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 130x130x18 cm

Ø120

10 6,
5
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LUNAOP Emiliana Martinelli

Lunaop Emiliana Martinelli

Modular pendant lamp. Light rings in three diameters (120, 80, 50) with power cables to be connected to the canopy to be fixed to the ceiling,
both for the single version and for the compound version (2 to 6 Lunaop). The canopy, which includes the power supply, must be ordered together 
with the ring with the wattage corresponding to the lamps used. Dimmable and non-dimmable canopies are available.

canopy

+

ring

Ø80

Ø120 Ø50 – Ø80

Ø80 – Ø120 Ø50 – Ø80 – Ø120

Ø50 – Ø80 – Ø120 – Ø80 – Ø50

canopy 75W

canopy 150W

canopy 2x150W

canopy 3x150W

Ø50

Ø50 – Ø120

LUNAOP  Light modules
IP20

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

45,2W 4144lm 2700K 40001/2700/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 439,00

40001/2700/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 439,00

40001/2700/AU Pearl Gold Opaque  RAL 1036 460,00

40001/2700/BM Bronze Textured   590,00

40001/2700/OV Vintage Brass   590,00

45,2W 4144lm 3000K 40001/3000/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 439,00

40001/3000/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 439,00

40001/3000/AU Pearl Gold Opaque  RAL 1036 460,00

40001/3000/BM Bronze Textured   590,00

40001/3000/OV Vintage Brass   590,00

45,2W 4239lm 4000K 40001/4000/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 439,00

40001/4000/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 439,00

40001/4000/AU Pearl Gold Opaque  RAL 1036 460,00

40001/4000/BM Bronze Textured   590,00

40001/4000/OV Vintage Brass   590,00

 Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Excluded External

Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable: 400cm

Net weight: 1,3 Kg Gross weight: 2,7 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 60x60x20 cm

Ø50

6,
5

Lunaop Ø 50 cm 
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LUNAOP  Light modules
IP20

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

72,2W 6626lm 2700K 40002/2700/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 660,00

40002/2700/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 660,00

40002/2700/AU Pearl Gold Opaque  RAL 1036 700,00

40002/2700/BM Bronze Textured   870,00

40002/2700/OV Vintage Brass   870,00

72,2W 6626lm 3000K 40002/3000/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 660,00

40002/3000/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 660,00

40002/3000/AU Pearl Gold Opaque  RAL 1036 700,00

40002/3000/BM Bronze Textured   870,00

40002/3000/OV Vintage Brass   870,00

72,2W 6776lm 4000K 40002/4000/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 660,00

40002/4000/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 660,00

40002/4000/AU Pearl Gold Opaque  RAL 1036 700,00

40002/4000/BM Bronze Textured   870,00

40002/4000/OV Vintage Brass   870,00

 Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Excluded External

Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable: 400cm

Net weight: 2,25 Kg Gross weight: 5,6 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 89x89x14 cm

Ø80

6,
5

Lunaop Ø 80 cm 

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

108,5W 9952lm 2700K 40003/2700/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 1.460,00

40003/2700/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 1.460,00

40003/2700/AU Pearl Gold Opaque  RAL 1036 1.540,00

40003/2700/BM Bronze Textured   1.720,00

40003/2700/OV Vintage Brass   1.720,00

108,5W 9952lm 3000K 40003/3000/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 1.460,00

40003/3000/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 1.460,00

40003/3000/AU Pearl Gold Opaque  RAL 1036 1.540,00

40003/3000/BM Bronze Textured Opaque  1.720,00

40003/3000/OV Vintage Brass Opaque  1.720,00

108,5W 10179lm 4000K 40003/4000/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 1.460,00

40003/4000/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 1.460,00

40003/4000/AU Pearl Gold Opaque  RAL 1036 1.540,00

40003/4000/BM Bronze Textured   1.720,00

40003/4000/OV Vintage Brass   1.720,00

 Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Excluded External

Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable: 400cm

Net weight: 4 Kg Gross weight: 10 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 130x130x16 cm

Ø120

6,
5

Lunaop Ø 120 cm 
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LUNAOP  Canopies
IP20

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

75W Non dimmable 40004/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 200,00

40004/NE Black Opaque RAL 9005 200,00

40004/AU Pearl Gold Opaque RAL 1036 235,00

40004/BM Bronze Textured 300,00

40004/OV Vintage Brass 300,00

75W Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V 40005/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 290,00

40005/NE Black Opaque RAL 9005 290,00

40005/AU Pearl Gold Opaque RAL 1036 320,00

40005/BM Bronze Textured 360,00

40005/OV Vintage Brass 360,00

75W Triac 3 wires 40013/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 280,00

40013/NE Black Opaque RAL 9005 280,00

40013/AU Pearl Gold Opaque RAL 1036 320,00

40013/BM Bronze Textured 350,00

40013/OV Vintage Brass 350,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 0,75 Kg Gross weight: 0,9 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 30x24x7 cm

Ø23

5

Canopy 75 W

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

150W Non dimmable 40007/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 270,00

40007/NE Black Opaque RAL 9005 270,00

40007/AU Pearl Gold Opaque RAL 1036 310,00

40007/BM Bronze Textured 380,00

40007/OV Vintage Brass 380,00

150W Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V 40008/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 360,00

40008/NE Black Opaque RAL 9005 360,00

40008/AU Pearl Gold Opaque RAL 1036 410,00

40008/BM Bronze Textured 450,00

40008/OV Vintage Brass 450,00

150W Triac 3 wires 40182/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 320,00

40182/NE Black Opaque RAL 9005 320,00

40182/AU Pearl Gold Opaque RAL 1036 360,00

40182/BM Bronze Textured 400,00

40182/OV Vintage Brass 400,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 1,35 Kg Gross weight: 1,75 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 35x35x10 cm

Ø31

6

Canopy 150 W

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

2x150W Non dimmable 40010/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 510,00

40010/NE Black Opaque RAL 9005 510,00

40010/AU Pearl Gold Opaque RAL 1036 570,00

40010/BM Bronze Textured 610,00

40010/OV Vintage Brass 610,00

2x150W Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V 40011/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 670,00

40011/NE Black Opaque RAL 9005 670,00

40011/AU Pearl Gold Opaque RAL 1036 725,00

40011/BM Bronze Textured 770,00

40011/OV Vintage Brass 770,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 2,65 Kg Package nr: 1

Ø46

5

Canopy 2x150 W

Accessories

Tuya WiFi, RF, BT device for dimming 40204.1 70,00
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LUNAOP  Canopies
IP20

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

3x150W Non dimmable 40014/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 660,00

40014/NE Black Opaque RAL 9005 660,00

40014/AU Pearl Gold Opaque RAL 1036 720,00

40014/BM Bronze Textured 790,00

40014/OV Vintage Brass 790,00

3x150W Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V 40015/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 870,00

40015/NE Black Opaque RAL 9005 870,00

40015/AU Pearl Gold Opaque RAL 1036 930,00

40015/BM Bronze Textured 990,00

40015/OV Vintage Brass 990,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 2,7 Kg Package nr: 1

Ø46

5

Canopy 3x150 W

Accessories

Tuya WiFi, RF, BT device for dimming 40204.1 70,00

LUNAOP  Power supply box remote
IP20

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

150W Push | Dali2 40008.1/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 400,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 1 Kg Gross weight: 2,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 30x30x10 cm35,5

14
5

LUNAOP SLIM Emiliana Martinelli

Lunaop Slim Emiliana Martinelli

Modular pendant lamp. Slim version of the Lunaop (ring thickness 3 cm). Light rings in three diameters (120, 80, 50 cm) with power supply cables to be 
connected to the canopy to be fixed to the ceiling, both for the single version and the compound version (2 to 6 Lunaops). The canopy, which includes the 
power supply, must be ordered together with the ring with the wattage corresponding to the lamps used. Dimmable and non-dimmable canopies. 

canopy 

+

ring

Ø80 Ø120 Ø50 – Ø80

Ø80 – Ø120 Ø50 – Ø80 – Ø120

Ø50 – Ø80 – Ø120 – Ø80 – Ø50

canopy  75W

canopy  150W

canopy  2x150W

Ø50

Ø50 – Ø120
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LUNAOP SLIM  Light modules
IP20

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

20,4W 3265lm 2700K 40001/SL/2700/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 400,00

40001/SL/2700/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 400,00

40001/SL/2700/AU Pearl Gold Opaque  RAL 1036 480,00

40001/SL/2700/BM Bronze Textured   590,00

40001/SL/2700/OV Vintage Brass   590,00

20,4W 3359lm 3000K 40001/SL/3000/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 400,00

40001/SL/3000/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 400,00

40001/SL/3000/AU Pearl Gold Opaque  RAL 1036 480,00

40001/SL/3000/BM Bronze Textured   590,00

40001/SL/3000/OV Vintage Brass   590,00

20,4W 3516lm 4000K 40001/SL/4000/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 400,00

40001/SL/4000/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 400,00

40001/SL/4000/AU Pearl Gold Opaque  RAL 1036 480,00

40001/SL/4000/BM Bronze Textured   590,00

40001/SL/4000/OV Vintage Brass   590,00

 Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Excluded External

Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable: 400cm

Net weight: 0,7 Kg Gross weight: 2,1 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 60x60x20 cm

Ø50

35
0

3

Module Ø 50 cm 

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

32,6W 5220lm 2700K 40002/SL/2700/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 600,00

40002/SL/2700/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 600,00

40002/SL/2700/AU Pearl Gold Opaque  RAL 1036 725,00

40002/SL/2700/BM Bronze Textured   870,00

40002/SL/2700/OV Vintage Brass   870,00

32,6W 5371lm 3000K 40002/SL/3000/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 600,00

40002/SL/3000/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 600,00

40002/SL/3000/AU Pearl Gold Opaque  RAL 1036 725,00

40002/SL/3000/BM Bronze Textured   870,00

40002/SL/3000/OV Vintage Brass   870,00

32,6W 5622lm 4000K 40002/SL/4000/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 600,00

40002/SL/4000/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 600,00

40002/SL/4000/AU Pearl Gold Opaque  RAL 1036 725,00

40002/SL/4000/BM Bronze Textured   870,00

40002/SL/4000/OV Vintage Brass   870,00

 Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Excluded External

Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable: 400cm

Net weight: 1,1 Kg Gross weight: 4,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 89x89x14 cm

Ø80

35
0

3

Module Ø 80 cm 
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LUNAOP SLIM  Light modules
IP20

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

49W 7841lm 2700K 40003/SL/2700/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 1.240,00

40003/SL/2700/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 1.240,00

40003/SL/2700/AU Pearl Gold Opaque  RAL 1036 1.580,00

40003/SL/2700/BM Bronze Textured   1.760,00

40003/SL/2700/OV Vintage Brass   1.760,00

49W 8067lm 3000K 40003/SL/3000/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 1.240,00

40003/SL/3000/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 1.240,00

40003/SL/3000/AU Pearl Gold Opaque  RAL 1036 1.580,00

40003/SL/3000/BM Bronze Textured   1.760,00

40003/SL/3000/OV Vintage Brass   1.760,00

49W 8444lm 4000K 40003/SL/4000/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 1.240,00

40003/SL/4000/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 1.240,00

40003/SL/4000/AU Pearl Gold Opaque  RAL 1036 1.580,00

40003/SL/4000/BM Bronze Textured   1.760,00

40003/SL/4000/OV Vintage Brass   1.760,00

 Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Excluded External

Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable: 400cm

Net weight: 1,7 Kg Gross weight: 7,7 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 130x130x16 cm

Ø120

35
0

3

Module Ø 120 cm 

LUNAOP SLIM  Canopies
IP20

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

75W Non dimmable 40004/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 200,00

40004/NE Black Opaque RAL 9005 200,00

40004/AU Pearl Gold Opaque RAL 1036 235,00

40004/BM Bronze Textured 300,00

40004/OV Vintage Brass 300,00

75W Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V 40005/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 290,00

40005/NE Black Opaque RAL 9005 290,00

40005/AU Pearl Gold Opaque RAL 1036 320,00

40005/BM Bronze Textured 360,00

40005/OV Vintage Brass 360,00

75W Triac 3 wires 40013/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 280,00

40013/NE Black Opaque RAL 9005 280,00

40013/AU Pearl Gold Opaque RAL 1036 320,00

40013/BM Bronze Textured 350,00

40013/OV Vintage Brass 350,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 0,75 Kg Gross weight: 0,9 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 30x24x7 cm

Ø23

5

Canopy 75 W
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LUNAOP SLIM  Canopies
IP20

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

150W Non dimmable 40007/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 270,00

40007/NE Black Opaque RAL 9005 270,00

40007/AU Pearl Gold Opaque RAL 1036 310,00

40007/BM Bronze Textured 380,00

40007/OV Vintage Brass 380,00

150W Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V 40008/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 360,00

40008/NE Black Opaque RAL 9005 360,00

40008/AU Pearl Gold Opaque RAL 1036 410,00

40008/BM Bronze Textured 450,00

40008/OV Vintage Brass 450,00

150W Triac 3 wires 40182/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 320,00

40182/NE Black Opaque RAL 9005 320,00

40182/AU Pearl Gold Opaque RAL 1036 360,00

40182/BM Bronze Textured 400,00

40182/OV Vintage Brass 400,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 1,35 Kg Gross weight: 1,75 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 35x35x10 cm

Ø31

6

Canopy 150 W

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

2x150W Non dimmable 40010/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 510,00

40010/NE Black Opaque RAL 9005 510,00

40010/AU Pearl Gold Opaque RAL 1036 570,00

40010/BM Bronze Textured 610,00

40010/OV Vintage Brass 610,00

2x150W Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V 40011/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 670,00

40011/NE Black Opaque RAL 9005 670,00

40011/AU Pearl Gold Opaque RAL 1036 725,00

40011/BM Bronze Textured 770,00

40011/OV Vintage Brass 770,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 2,65 Kg Package nr: 1

Ø46

5

Canopy 2x150 W

Accessories

Tuya WiFi, RF, BT device for dimming 40204.1 70,00

LUNAOP SLIM  Power supply box remote
IP20

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

150W Push | Dali2 40008.1/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 400,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 1 Kg Gross weight: 2,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 30x30x10 cm35,5

14
5
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MAMBA Emiliana Martinelli

Mamba Emiliana Martinelli

modulemodule intermediate joint

+ + + terminal header

electrical connector

terminal header +

120°

power supply (150W | max 6 moduli) 

+

90°

ELEMENTS

60°

30°

FREE LINEAR AND SINUOUS COMPOSITIONS

CLOSED COMPOSITIONS

RING Ø 70 cm:
4 modules 90° 40053/BI
1 canopy 40124/BI-40124/DIM/BI
4 intermediate joints 40026/BI
3 electrical connectors 40028/BI

RING Ø 180 cm:
6 modules 60° 40020/BI
1 canopy 40024/BI-40024/DIM/BI
6 intermediate joints 40026/BI
5 electrical connectors 40028/BI

RING Ø 95 cm:
3 modules 120° 40021/BI
1 canopy 40023/BI-40023/DIM/BI
3 intermediate joints 40026/BI
2 electrical connectors 40028/BI

RING 140x107 cm
2 modules 60° 40020/BI
2 modules 120° 40021/BI
1 canopy 40024.1/BI
4 intermediate joints 40026/BI
3 electrical connectors 40028/BI

SQUARE 161x161cm
4 modules 90° 40053/BI
4 linear modules 40022/BI
1 canopy 40024.1/BI-40025
8 intermediate joints 40026/BI
7 electrical connectors 40028/BI

RING Ø 352 cm:
12 modules 30° 40135/BI
1 canopy 40147/BI - 40147/DIM/BI
12 intermediate joints 40026/BI
10 electrical connectors 40028/BI
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MAMBA  Light modules
IP20

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

25W 3058lm 2700K 40135/2700/BI White Opaque  470,00

25W 3212lm 3000K 40135/BI White Opaque  470,00

25W 3372lm 4000K 40135/4000/BI White Opaque  470,00

 Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Excluded External

 Diffuser: Polyethylene Elements: Aluminium Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable: 350cm

Net weight: 1,5 Kg Package nr: 1

31
,4

8610

11

Module 30° 

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

25W 3212lm 2700K 40020/2700/BI White Opaque  455,00

25W 3212lm 3000K 40020/BI White Opaque  455,00

25W 3286lm 4000K 40020/4000/BI White Opaque  455,00

 Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Excluded External

 Diffuser: Polyethylene Elements: Aluminium Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable: 350cm

Net weight: 1,5 Kg Package nr: 1

49

7710

11

Module 60° 

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

12,5W 1529lm 2700K 40053/2700/BI White Opaque  373,00

12,5W 1606lm 3000K 40053/BI White Opaque  373,00

12,5W 1634lm 4000K 40053/4000/BI White Opaque  373,00

 Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Excluded External

 Diffuser: Polyethylene Elements: Aluminium Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable: 350cm

Net weight: 0,8 Kg Package nr: 1

36

3610

11

Module 90° 

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

25W 3300lm 2700K 40021/2700/BI White Opaque  470,00

25W 3212lm 3000K 40021/BI White Opaque  470,00

25W 3268lm 4000K 40021/4000/BI White Opaque  470,00

 Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Excluded External

 Diffuser: Polyethylene Elements: Aluminium Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable: 350cm

Net weight: 1,5 Kg Package nr: 1

70

4810

11

Light module 120° Mamba 

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

25W 3058lm 2700K 40022/2700/BI White Opaque  424,00

25W 3212lm 3000K 40022/BI White Opaque  424,00

25W 3268lm 4000K 40022/4000/BI White Opaque  424,00

 Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Excluded External

 Diffuser: Polyethylene Elements: Aluminium Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable: 350cm

Net weight: 1,5 Kg Package nr: 1

9010

11

Linear module 
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MAMBA  Canopies for free compositions with vertical cables
IP20

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

75W Non dimmable 40023.1/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 190,00

75W Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V 40023.1/DIM/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 260,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 1 Kg Package nr: 1

Ø23

5

Canopy | 75 W |  max 3 light modules

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

150W Non dimmable | Optional WI-FI dimming 40024.1/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 275,00

150W Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V 40024.1/DIM/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 340,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 1,6 Kg Package nr: 1
Ø34

6

Canopy | 150 W | max 6 light modules

Accessories

Tuya WiFi, RF, BT device for dimming 40204.1 70,00

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

2x150W Non dimmable 40147.1/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 390,00

2x150W Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V 40147.1/DIM/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 510,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 1,6 Kg Package nr: 1
Ø34

6

Canopy | 2x150 W | max 12 moduli luminosi

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

150W Non dimmable | Optional WI-FI dimming 40025/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 210,00

150W Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V 40025/DIM/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 294,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 1,3 Kg Gross weight: 1,6 Kg Package nr: 135

14
5

Canopy to be inserted in the false ceiling | 150 W | max 6 light modules

Accessories

Tuya WiFi, RF, BT device for dimming 40204.1 70,00

MAMBA  Canopies for finished circular compositions
IP20

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

75W Non dimmable 40124/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 260,00

75W Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V 40124/DIM/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 330,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 1 Kg Package nr: 1

Ø23

5

Canopy circular composition Ø 70 75 W

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

150W Non dimmable 40023/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 250,00

150W Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V 40023/DIM/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 300,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 1 Kg Package nr: 1

Ø23

5

Canopy circular composition Ø 95 150 W
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MAMBA  Canopies for finished circular compositions
IP20

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

150W Non dimmable | Optional WI-FI dimming 40024/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 315,00

150W Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V 40024/DIM/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 380,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 1,6 Kg Gross weight: 2 Kg Package nr: 1
Ø34

6

Canopy circular composition Ø 180 150 W

Accessories

Tuya WiFi, RF, BT device for dimming 40204.1 70,00

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

300W Non dimmable 40147/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 525,00

300W Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 0-10V | 1-10V 40147/DIM/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 660,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Aluminium Net weight: 1,6 Kg Package nr: 1
Ø34

6

Canopy circular composition Ø 350 300 W

MAMBA  Joints
IP20

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Intermediate joint  40026/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 63,00

Structure: Aluminium Suspension cable: 350cm  

Net weight: 0,1 Kg Gross weight: 0,12 Kg Package nr: 11,7 Ø7

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Terminal joint  40027/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 60,00

Structure: Aluminium Suspension cable: 350cm  

Net weight: 0,1 Kg Gross weight: 0,12 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 15x10x15 cm1,4 Ø7

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Electrical connector  40028/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 12,00

Structure: Aluminium  

Net weight: 0,1 Kg Gross weight: 0,11 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 15x10x15 cm

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Intermediate ceiling joint  40047/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 80,00

Structure: Aluminium  

Net weight: 0,2 Kg Gross weight: 0,3 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 15x10x15 cm

10
,4

2,3 Ø7

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Terminal ceiling / wall joint  40048/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 80,00

Structure: Aluminium  

Net weight: 0,2 Kg Gross weight: 0,3 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 15x10x15 cm

10
,4

2,3 Ø7
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Pistillo Emiliana Martinelli

IP20PISTILLO Emiliana Martinelli

Light source Dimmer CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

64,3W   4958lm Non dimmable 3000K 2063/L/1 White  Opaque  820,00

Push | Dali2 2063/DIM/L/1 White  Opaque  890,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External 

Materials Diffuser: Pmma - Polymethyl Methacrylate Elements: Aluminium Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable:  350cm

Net weight: 3,6 Kg Gross weight:4,7 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 18x203x18 cm

18
2

Ø12

IP20PISTILLO RGB Emiliana Martinelli

Light source Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

107,2W   4824lm Push | Dali2 2063/L White  Opaque  on request

Type:  pendant Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External 

Materials Diffuser: Pmma - Polymethyl Methacrylate Elements: Aluminium Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable:  350cm

Net weight: 5 Kg Gross weight:5,4 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 30x30x200 cm

18
2

Ø12

R11 Emiliana Martinelli, Elio Martinelli

IP20R11 Wall Emiliana Martinelli, Elio Martinelli

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

35W   5040lm 26° 3000K 1407/P/XL/26D/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 450,00

1407/P/XL/26D/AN Anthracite  Embossed  RAL 7021 450,00

36° 1407/P/XL/36D/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 450,00

1407/P/XL/36D/AN Anthracite  Embossed  RAL 7021 450,00

Type:  spotlight Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium

Net weight: 2,2 Kg Gross weight:3 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 20x25x35 cm

16

Ø1224

IP20R11 Cornice Emiliana Martinelli, Elio Martinelli

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

35W   5040lm 26° 3000K 1407/C/XL/26D/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 450,00

1407/C/XL/26D/AN Anthracite  Embossed  RAL 7021 450,00

36° 1407/C/XL/36D/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 450,00

1407/C/XL/36D/AN Anthracite  Embossed  RAL 7021 450,00

Type:  spotlight Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium

Net weight: 2 Kg Gross weight:2,8 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 20x25x35 cm

16

31,5
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LINEAR CANOPY Studio Tecnico ML

Canopies multiproducts Studio Tecnico ML

+

max 5 

Cabriolette

Dia

Infinita

Canopy
cod. 40221 (non dimm.)
cod. 40222 (dimm.)

Lamp
cod. 40224

max 4

max 3

Canopy
cod. 40221 (non dimm.)
cod. 40222 (dimm.)

Lamp
cod. 40225 (direct light)
cod. 40230 (dir./ind. light) 

Canopy
cod. 40221 (non dimm.)
cod. 40222 (dimm.)

Lamp
cod. 40199/35 (35 cm)
cod. 40199/70 (70 cm)
cod. 40199/120 (120 cm)
cod. 40199/150 (150 cm)

max 5

Colibrì

Kokouno

Kokouno J

Canopy
cod. 40221 (non dimm.)
cod. 40222 (dimm.)

Lamp
cod. 40223

max 5 

max 9 

Canopy
cod. 40221 (non dimm.)
cod. 40222 (dimm.)

Lamp
cod. 40226 (H 80 cm)
cod. 40227 (H 50 cm)

Canopy
cod. 40221 (non dimm.)
cod. 40222 (dimm.)

Lamp
cod. 40228 (H 80 cm)
cod. 40229 (H 50 cm)

+ +

+ +

+ +

Ceiling rose for linear pendant lamp configurations. Compatible with Colibrì, Kokouno, Cabriolette, Dia and Infinita pendant lamps.

Linear canopy suspension lamps
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CANOPIES MULTIPRODUCTS  Canopies

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

100W Push | Dali2 | Triac 5 wires | 1-10V | 0-10V 40222/NE Black Opaque 520,00

40222/BI White Opaque 520,00

40222/GR Grey Opaque 560,00

40222/GT Opaque 560,00

40222/BZ Bronze Opaque 560,00

Non dimmable 40221/NE Black Opaque 500,00

40221/BI White Opaque 500,00

40221/GR Grey Opaque 545,00

40221/GT Opaque 545,00

40221/BZ Bronze Opaque 545,00

Volt:230/24 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Structure: Steel

98,5

7
8,

5

88,3

Linear Canopy 

CANOPIES MULTIPRODUCTS  Lamp body
IP20 IP40

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

6,5W 630lm 2700K 40223/BI White Polished  RAL 9003 195,00

40223/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 195,00

40223/GI Yellow Polished  RAL 1012 249,00

 Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Electronic power supply Excluded External

Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Power cable: 400cm Suspension cable: 350cm

Net weight: 0,5 Kg Gross weight:  Package nr:  Package dimension 12x15x140 cm

26

Ø6

11

Colibrì Suspension

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

7,5W 1110lm 2700K 40224/BI White Polished  RAL 9003 240,00

40224/NE Black Polished  RAL 9005 240,00

40224/GI Yellow Polished  RAL 1012 253,00

40224/AZ Azure Polished  RAL 5014 253,00

 Emission:  Direct Light, Adjustable Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Electronic power supply Excluded External

Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040

Net weight: 1,6 Kg Gross weight: 2,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 20x32x20 cm
Ø15,5

2
8

Cabriolette Suspension

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

8,6W 1080lm 10° 3000K 40227/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 192,00

40227/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 192,00

40227/BZ Bronze Matt  228,00

40227/AU Pearl Gold Opaque  RAL 1036 228,00

 Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Electronic power supply Excluded External  Note: available with other beam angles

Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Power cable: 400cm

Net weight: 1,3 Kg Gross weight: 1,4 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 16x64x16 cm

50

Ø5,5

Kokouno Suspension H 50 cm
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CANOPIES MULTIPRODUCTS  Lamp body
IP20 IP40

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

8,6W 1080lm 10° 3000K 40226/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 206,00

40226/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 206,00

40226/BZ Bronze Matt  231,00

40226/AU Pearl Gold Opaque  RAL 1036 231,00

 Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Electronic power supply Excluded External  Note: available with other beam angles

Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Power cable: 400cm

Net weight: 1,3 Kg Gross weight: 1,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 8,5x120x8,5 cm

80

Ø5,5

Kokouno Suspension H 80 cm

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

8W 840lm 10° 3000K 40229/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 222,00

40229/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 222,00

40229/BZ Bronze Matt  246,00

40229/AU Pearl Gold Opaque  RAL 1036 246,00

 Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Electronic power supply Excluded External  Note: available with other beam angles

Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Power cable: 400cm

Net weight: 1,3 Kg Package nr: 1

50

Ø3

Kokouno Suspension H 50 cm

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

8W 840lm 10° 3000K 40228/BI White Opaque  RAL 9003 208,00

40228/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 208,00

40228/BZ Bronze Matt  238,00

40228/AU Pearl Gold Opaque  RAL 1036 238,00

 Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Electronic power supply Excluded External  Note: available with other beam angles

Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Power cable: 400cm

Net weight: 1,3 Kg Gross weight: 1,5 Kg Package nr: 1

80

Ø3

Kokouno Suspension H 80 cm

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

9W 1224lm 2700K 40225/GR Grey Matt  404,00

40225/BZ Bronze Matt  412,00

 Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Electronic power supply Excluded External

Structure: Glass Diffuser: Glass

Net weight: 3,5 Kg Gross weight: 5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 65x65x30 cmØ15

16
,5

Dia Suspension - direct light

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

2x 9W2x  1224lm 2700K 40230/GR Grey Matt  554,00

40230/BZ Bronze Matt  562,00

 Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Electronic power supply Excluded External

Structure: Glass Diffuser: Glass Elements: Aluminium

Net weight: 3,5 Kg Gross weight: 5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 65x65x30 cm

Ø15

66
,5

Dia Suspension - direct/indirect light
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CANOPIES MULTIPRODUCTS  Lamp body
IP20 IP40

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

9W 970lm 35° 2700K 40199/150 Transparent Polished  510,00

 Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Excluded External

Structure: Glass Power cable: 250cm

Net weight: 1,6 Kg Package nr: 1

15
0

Ø5,6

Light module Infinita Length 150 cm

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

9W 970lm 35° 2700K 40199/120 Transparent Polished  490,00

 Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Excluded External

Structure: Glass Power cable: 250cm

Net weight: 1 Kg Package nr: 1

12
0

Ø5,6

Light module Infinita Length 120 cm

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

9W 970lm 35° 2700K 40199/70 Transparent Polished  425,00

 Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Excluded External

Structure: Glass Power cable: 250cm

Net weight: 0,9 Kg Package nr: 1

70

Ø5,6

Light module Infinita Length 70 cm

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

9W 970lm 35° 2700K 40199/35 Transparent Polished  390,00

 Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:24 V Driver: Excluded External

Structure: Glass Power cable: 250cm

Net weight: 0,5 Kg Package nr: 1

35

Ø5,6

Light module Infinita Length 35 cm
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SHANGHAI Angelo Micheli, Studio Lucchi & Biserni

Shanghai Angelo Micheli, Studio Lucchi & Biserni

joint with
power cable

Linear compositions 
suspension 

Linear compositions 
ceiling/wall

single double

single double

Chandelier
compositions 

transparent polycarbonate tube

led tube

joint without 
power cable

2 modules 3 modules 4 modules

SHANGHAI  Suspension joints
IP40

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

30642.1 White   80,00

30642.1/T Transparent   60,00

Structure: Polycarbonate

Net weight: 0,4 Kg Gross weight: 0,55 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 15x15x15 cm

Terminal joint without power cable

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

25W G5 T5  3630lm 3000K 30642 White   90,00

30642/T Transparent   70,00

230 V  Dimmer: Non dimmable

Structure: Polycarbonate

Net weight: 0,4 Kg Gross weight: 0,55 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 15x15x15 cm

Terminal joint with power cable
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SHANGHAI  Suspension joints
IP40

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

30640.1 White   115,00

30640.1/T Transparent   80,00

Structure: Polycarbonate

Net weight: 0,4 Kg Gross weight: 0,55 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 15x15x15 cm

Intermediate joint without power cable

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

2x 25W G5 T5 2x  3630lm 3000K 30640 White   135,00

30640/T Transparent   115,00

230 V  Dimmer: Non dimmable

Structure: Polycarbonate

Net weight: 0,4 Kg Gross weight: 0,55 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 15x15x15 cm

Intermediate joint Shanghai with power cable

SHANGHAI  Wall/Ceiling joints
IP40

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

30728.1 White   95,00

30728.1/T Transparent   70,00

Structure: Polycarbonate

Net weight: 0,2 Kg Gross weight: 0,55 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 10x10x15 cm

Terminal joint Without power cable

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

25W G5 T5  3630lm 3000K 30728 White   95,00

30728/T Transparent   80,00

230 V  Dimmer: Non dimmable

Structure: Polycarbonate

Net weight: 0,2 Kg Gross weight: 0,55 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 10x10x15 cm

Terminal joint With power cable

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

30729.1 White   95,00

30729.1/T Transparent   70,00

Structure: Polycarbonate

Net weight: 0,2 Kg Gross weight: 0,55 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 10x10x15 cm

Intermediate joint Without power cable

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

2x 25W G5 T5 2x  3630lm 3000K 30729 White   125,00

30729/T Transparent   95,00

230 V  Dimmer: Non dimmable

Structure: Polycarbonate

Net weight: 0,2 Kg Gross weight: 0,55 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 10x10x15 cm

Intermediate joint With power cable
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SHANGHAI  Led tube

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

25W G5 T5  3630lm 3000K 5289.2 60,00

 Light source:  Bulb not included

230 V

SHANGHAI  Diffusers

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Transparent polycarbonate tube  30647 Transparent   20,00

 Diffuser: Polycarbonate  

Net weight: 0,25 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 6x6x155 cm
Ø3 142

Accessories

Microperforated screen Shanghai 30650 Silver 60,00

Dichroic transparent film for LED tube - Shanghai 30775 30,00

White diffusive film for led tube - Shanghai 30902 10,00

SHANGHAI  Linear composition Canopies

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Canopy  30721/BI White   20,00

Structure: Plastic  

Net weight: 0,2 Kg Gross weight: 0,3 Kg Package nr: 1

Ø12

3

SHANGHAI  Canopies for chandelier

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Canopy  Composition 2 modules 40196/BI White Polished  200,00

Structure: Aluminium  

Net weight: 0,75 Kg Package nr: 1

Ø31

6

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Canopy  Composition 3 modules 40197/BI White Polished  230,00

Structure: Aluminium  

Net weight: 0,75 Kg Package nr: 1

Ø31

6

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Canopy  Composition 4 modules 40198/BI White Polished  260,00

Structure: Aluminium  

Net weight: 0,75 Kg Package nr: 1

Ø31

6
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Sistema Brick Emiliana Martinelli

IP20BRICK Wall Emiliana Martinelli

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

23,6W   2585lm 26° 3000K 1396/S/L/1/Q1/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 439,00

36° 1396/S/L/1/R/BI 439,00

Type:  spotlight, wall Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Base: Aluminium

Net weight: 1,3 Kg Gross weight:1,6 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 21x14x40 cm

30

11 15

IP20BRICK Floor Emiliana Martinelli

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

2x 23,6W    2x   2585lm 26° 3000K 2275/2/L/1/Q1/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 990,00

2275/2/L/1/Q1/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 990,00

36° 2275/2/L/1/R/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 990,00

2275/2/L/1/R/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 990,00

Type:  floor Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Base: Iron

Net weight: 14 Kg Gross weight:16 Kg Package nr: 2 Package dimension: 30x30x10 - 15x20x200 cm

19
3

32

Sistema Spottò Emiliana Martinelli, Studio Foa

IP20SPOTTÒ Emiliana Martinelli, Studio Foa

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

29W   3625lm 3000K 2277/L/1/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 1.450,00

Type:  floor Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Remote control

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Elements: Aluminium Power cable: 250cm

Net weight: 12,1 Kg Gross weight:8 - 5,6 Kg Package nr: 2 Package dimension: 10x160x10 - 41x110x41 cm

Ø
24

 1
70

 / 
24

0

27
43

 1
25

IP20SPOTTÒ RGB Emiliana Martinelli, Studio Foa

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

29W   2010lm 2277/L/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 1.480,00

Type:  floor Emission:  Direct Light

 Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Remote control

Materials Power cable: 250cm

Net weight: 12,1 Kg Gross weight:8 - 0 Kg Package nr: 2 Package dimension: 10x160x10 - 41x110x41 cm

Ø
24

 1
70

 / 
24

0

27
43

 1
25
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Sistema U Studio Natural

IP20SISTEMA U suspension Studio Natural

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

13W   1950lm 20° 3000K 21013/20/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 240,00

21013/20/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 240,00

38° 21013/38/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 240,00

21013/38/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 240,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Suspension cable:  250cm

Net weight: 0,5 Kg Gross weight:0,7 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 15x15x10 cm
Ø7

25
0

7 10

Accessories

Honey Comb Sistema U 40087/NE Black 10,00

IP20SISTEMA U wall Studio Natural

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

13W   1950lm 20° 3000K 1452/20/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 290,00

1452/20/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 290,00

38° 1452/38/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 290,00

1452/38/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 290,00

Type:  spotlight, ceiling Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate

Net weight: 0,5 Kg Gross weight:0,7 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 15x15x10 cm

17

Ø
7

Accessories

Honey Comb Sistema U 40087/NE Black 10,00

IP20SISTEMA U wall | L 10 cm Studio Natural

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

13W   1950lm 20° 3000K 1452/J/20/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 200,00

1452/J/20/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 200,00

38° 1452/J/38/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 200,00

1452/J/38/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 200,00

Type:  spotlight, ceiling Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Excluded External Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate

Net weight: 0,5 Kg Gross weight:0,7 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 15x15x10 cm

10

Ø
7

Accessories

Honey Comb Sistema U 40087/NE Black 10,00

Remote driver 40165 90,00
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ELECTRIFIED TRACKS
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ELECTRIFIED TRACKS 48 V

Tracks

TRACKS  Tracks

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Electrified track  suspension/ceiling - 100 cm 519.1J White Opaque  74,00

519J Black Opaque  RAL 9005 74,00

Electrified track  suspension/ceiling -  200 cm 520.1J White Opaque  170,00

520J Black Opaque  RAL 9005 170,00

Electrified track  suspension/ceiling -  300 cm 521.1J White Opaque  260,00

521J Black Opaque  RAL 9005 260,00

Structure: Aluminium  

Net weight: 0,8 Kg Package nr: 1

2
,1

2,6 100

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Electrified track  built-in - 100 cm 591J/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 150,00

Electrified track  built-in - 200 cm 592J/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 280,00

Electrified track  built-in - 300 cm 593J/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 420,00

Structure: Aluminium  

Net weight: 0,8 Kg Package nr: 1

10,3

5
,5

3,2

100

TRACKS  Joints

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Terminal head  523.1J White Opaque  10,00

523J Black Opaque  10,00

Net weight: 0,01 Kg Package nr: 1
2,6

2
,1

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Joint  Linear 524.1J White Opaque  21,00

524J Black Opaque  21,00

Net weight: 0,1 Kg Package nr: 110,5

1
,6

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Joint  90° 525.1J White Opaque  74,00

525J Black Opaque  74,00

Net weight: 0,1 Kg Package nr: 1

11

1
1

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Joint  Flexible 544.1J White Opaque  140,00

544J Black Opaque  140,00

Net weight: 0,1 Kg Package nr: 1
31

TRACKS  Accessories

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Bluetooth device  500X Transparent   110,00

Note: dimming the track

Net weight: 0,5 Kg Package nr: 1
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TRACKS  Accessories

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Driver 48 V  522J Black Opaque  50,00

Net weight: 0,1 Kg Gross weight: 0,2 Kg Package nr: 1

11
1

,6

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Hanging cable (1,5 m)  526J 20,00

Net weight: 0,05 Kg Package nr: 1

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Bluetooth device  545J Black Opaque  570,00

545.1J White Opaque  570,00

Note: Independent dimming

Net weight: 0,5 Kg Package nr: 1

TRACKS  Canopys
IP20

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

40W Push | Dali2 40165 90,00

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Net weight: 1 Kg Gross weight: 1,1 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 15x10x15 cm

Remote driver 40 W - dimmable

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

60W Non dimmable 5142.3 40,00

Volt: 230/48 V  Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Net weight: 0,6 Kg Package nr: 1

Remote driver 60 W

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

100W Non dimmable 5142.1 60,00

Volt: 230/48 V   Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Net weight: 0,6 Kg Package nr: 1

Remote driver 100 W

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

200W Non dimmable 5142.2 80,00

Volt:  230/48 V   Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Net weight: 1 Kg Package nr: 1

Remote driver 200 W

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

100W Non dimmable 40086/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 180,00

40086/NE Black Opaque RAL 9005 180,00

Volt:230/48 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Net weight: 1,5 Kg Gross weight: 1,6 Kg Package nr: 1

35

8
5

Canopy 100 W
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TRACKS  Canopys
IP20

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

200W Non dimmable 40086.1/BI White Opaque RAL 9003 230,00

40086.1/NE Black Opaque RAL 9005 230,00

Volt:230/48 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal

Net weight: 1,9 Kg Package nr: 1

35

8
5

Canopy 200 W

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

100W Dali2 534.1W White 107,00

534W Black 107,00

Volt: 230 V /48 V29,7

1
,9

Concealed driver 100 W

Watt Dimmer Code Colour € excl. VAT.

250W Dali2 535W Black 144,00

Volt: 230 V /48 V

26,8

4
,3

Concealed driver 250 W

ELECTRIFIED TRACKS 230 V Studio Tecnico ML

TRACKS  Tracks

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Tracks  100 cm 5955/BI White Opaque  63,00

5955/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 63,00

Structure: Aluminium  

Net weight: 0,87 Kg Package nr: 1

100

3
3

36

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Tracks  200 cm 5956/BI White Opaque  130,00

5956/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 130,00

Structure: Aluminium  

Net weight: 1,75 Kg Package nr: 1

200

3
3

36

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Tracks  300 cm 5957/BI White Opaque  190,00

5957/NE Black Opaque  RAL 9005 190,00

Structure: Aluminium  

Net weight: 2,6 Kg Package nr: 1

300

3
3

36
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TRACKS  Joints

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Joint  Intermediate linear 5960/BI White Opaque  13,00

5960/NE Black Opaque  13,00

Structure: Aluminium  

Net weight: 0,2 Kg Package nr: 1
8

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Joint  Corner at L 5961/BI White Opaque  42,00

5961/NE Black Opaque  42,00

Structure: Aluminium  

Net weight: 0,25 Kg Package nr: 1

8

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Joint  Corner at T 5962/BI White Opaque  60,00

5962/NE Black Opaque  60,00

Structure: Aluminium  

Net weight: 0,25 Kg Package nr: 1

12

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Joint  Cross 5963/BI White Opaque  80,00

5963/NE Black Opaque  80,00

Structure: Aluminium  

Net weight: 0,4 Kg Package nr: 1

1
2

TRACKS  Miscellaneous

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Power supply  DX 5958/BI White Opaque  21,00

5958/NE Black Opaque  21,00

Structure: Aluminium  

Net weight: 0,15 Kg Package nr: 1

8

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Power supply  SX 5959/BI White Opaque  21,00

5959/NE Black Opaque  21,00

Structure: Aluminium  

Net weight: 0,15 Kg Package nr: 1

8

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Closed head  5964/BI White Opaque  3,00

5964/NE Black Opaque  3,00

Structure: Aluminium  

Net weight: 0,05 Kg Package nr: 1

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Hanging cable with terminal canopy (3m)  5965/BI White Opaque  10,00

5965/NE Black Opaque  10,00

Structure: Aluminium  

Net weight: 1 Kg Package nr: 1

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Ceiling connector  5967 10,00

Net weight: 0,1 Kg Package nr: 1
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Avro Studio Natural

IP20AVRO Studio Natural

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

36W   5000lm 2700K 21019/BE/AR Orange  Polished  RAL 2001 1.065,00

21019/BE/AZ Azure  Polished  RAL 5014 1.065,00

21019/BE/BI White  Embossed  RAL 9003 985,00

21019/BE/NE Black  Embossed  RAL 9005 985,00

3000K 21019/BE/3000/AR Orange  Polished  RAL 2001 1.065,00

21019/BE/3000/AZ Azure  Polished  RAL 5014 1.065,00

21019/BE/3000/BI White  Embossed  RAL 9003 985,00

21019/BE/3000/NE Black  Embossed  RAL 9005 985,00

Type:  tracks, pendant Emission:  Direct Light, Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External Dimming: Non dimmable | Optional WI-FI dimming
Note:  Available for 230 V electrified tracks Ivela, Stucchi, Eutrac

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Power cable: 200cm

Net weight: 3,5 Kg

25

Ø60

Accessories

Multisocket with cable 40189/BI White 69,00

40189/GR Grey 69,00

40189/AZ Azure 69,00

40189/NE Black 69,00

Tuya WiFi, RF, BT device for dimming 40204.1 70,00

Button for Tuya 40209 30,00

Spacer for rail 40248/NE Black 3,00

40248/BI White 3,00

IP20AVRO Junior Studio Natural

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

16W   2380lm 2700K 21019/J/BE/AR Orange  Polished  RAL 2001 775,00

21019/J/BE/AZ Azure  Polished  RAL 5014 775,00

21019/J/BE/BI White  Embossed  RAL 9003 730,00

21019/J/BE/NE Black  Embossed  RAL 9005 730,00

3000K 21019/J/BE/3000/AR Orange  Polished  RAL 2001 775,00

21019/J/BE/3000/AZ Azure  Polished  RAL 5014 775,00

21019/J/BE/3000/BI White  Embossed  RAL 9003 730,00

21019/J/BE/3000/NE Black  Embossed  RAL 9005 730,00

Type:  tracks, pendant Emission:  Direct Light, Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External Dimming: Non dimmable | Optional WI-FI dimming
Note:  Available for 230 V electrified tracks Ivela, Stucchi, Eutrac

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Power cable: 200cm

25

Ø35

Accessories

Multisocket with cable 40189/BI White 69,00

40189/GR Grey 69,00

40189/AZ Azure 69,00

40189/NE Black 69,00

Tuya WiFi, RF, BT device for dimming 40204.1 70,00

Button for Tuya 40209 30,00

Spacer for rail 40248/NE Black 3,00

40248/BI White 3,00
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Avro Studio Natural

IP20AVRO Studio Natural

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

21019/BE/SP/AR Orange  Polished  RAL 2001 485,00

21019/BE/SP/AZ Azure  Polished  RAL 5014 485,00

21019/BE/SP/BI White  Embossed  RAL 9003 450,00

21019/BE/SP/NE Black  Embossed  RAL 9005 450,00

Type:  tracks, pendant Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included External  Note:  Available for 230 V electrified tracks Ivela, Stucchi, Eutrac

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Methacrylate 040 Power cable: 200cm

25

Ø12,3

Accessories

Multisocket with cable 40189/BI White 69,00

40189/GR Grey 69,00

40189/AZ Azure 69,00

40189/NE Black 69,00

Spacer for rail 40248/NE Black 3,00

40248/BI White 3,00

Cip Emiliana Martinelli

IP20CIP Emiliana Martinelli

Light source Beam Dimmer CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

8,6W   1080lm 14° Non dimmable 3000K 1449/14/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 295,00

1449/14/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 295,00

32° 1449/32/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 295,00

1449/32/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 295,00

14° Push | Bluetooth 1449/14/DIM/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 325,00

1449/14/DIM/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 325,00

32° 1449/32/DIM/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 300,00

1449/32/DIM/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 300,00

Type:  spotlight Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  48 V    Note:  for 48 V electrified track

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate

Net weight: 0,4 Kg Gross weight:0,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 13x13x24 cm

Ø
5,5 13
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Grillo Emiliana Martinelli

IP20GRILLO Emiliana Martinelli

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

8W   840lm 10° 3000K 1450/24/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 250,00

Type:  spotlight Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  48 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Excluded External Dimming: Non dimmable Note:  to electrified track - 48V

Materials | Structure: Aluminium

Net weight: 0,4 Kg Package nr: 1

4

Ø
3

Accessories

Electronic power supply 25 W 30811.1 Anthracite 35,00

IP20GRILLO two spotlights Emiliana Martinelli

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

2x 8W    2x   840lm 10° 3000K 1450/2/24/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 380,00

Type:  spotlight Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  48 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Excluded External Dimming: Non dimmable Note:  to electrified track - 48V

Materials | Structure: Aluminium

Net weight: 0,8 Kg Package nr: 1

4

Ø
3

Accessories

Electronic power supply 25 W 30811.1 Anthracite 35,00

Linear Module Studio Tecnico ML

IP20LINEAR MODULE Opal diffuser 28,6 cm Studio Tecnico ML

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

6W   744lm 3000K 565.1J White  Opaque  RAL 9003 260,00

565J Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 260,00

Type:  spotlight Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  48 V    Dimming: Non dimmable Note:  for 48 V electrified track

Net weight: 0,5 Kg Package nr: 1

28,6

4
,4

2
,4

Accessories

Lens hood 28,6cm 40168/GI Yellow 20,00

40168/NE Black 20,00

Lens hood 113cm 40168.1/GI Yellow 40,00

40168.1/NE Black 40,00

Lens hood 141cm 40168.2/GI Yellow 60,00

40168.2/NE Black 60,00

IP20LINEAR MODULE UGR <19 diffuser 28,6 cm Studio Tecnico ML

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

5,6W   579lm 3000K 566.1J White  Opaque  RAL 9003 300,00

566J Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 300,00

Type:  spotlight Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  48 V    Dimming: Non dimmable Note:  for 48 V electrified track

Net weight: 0,5 Kg Package nr: 1

28,6

4
,4

2
,4

Accessories

Lens hood 28,6cm 40168/GI Yellow 20,00

40168/NE Black 20,00

Lens hood 113cm 40168.1/GI Yellow 40,00

40168.1/NE Black 40,00

Lens hood 141cm 40168.2/GI Yellow 60,00

40168.2/NE Black 60,00
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Linear Module Studio Tecnico ML

IP20LINEAR MODULE Opal diffuser 141 cm Studio Tecnico ML

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

29,8W   3720lm 3000K 567.1J White  Opaque  RAL 9003 500,00

567J Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 500,00

Type:  spotlight Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  48 V    Dimming: Non dimmable Note:  for 48 V electrified track

Net weight: 0,5 Kg Package nr: 1

141

Accessories

Lens hood 28,6cm 40168/GI Yellow 20,00

40168/NE Black 20,00

Lens hood 113cm 40168.1/GI Yellow 40,00

40168.1/NE Black 40,00

Lens hood 141cm 40168.2/GI Yellow 60,00

40168.2/NE Black 60,00

IP20LINEAR MODULE UGR <19 diffuser 113 cm Studio Tecnico ML

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

18,2W   2087lm 3000K 597.1J White  Opaque  RAL 9003 620,00

597J Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 620,00

Type:  spotlight Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  48 V    Dimming: Non dimmable Note:  for 48 V electrified track

Net weight: 0,5 Kg1

113

Accessories

Lens hood 28,6cm 40168/GI Yellow 20,00

40168/NE Black 20,00

Lens hood 113cm 40168.1/GI Yellow 40,00

40168.1/NE Black 40,00

Lens hood 141cm 40168.2/GI Yellow 60,00

40168.2/NE Black 60,00

R19 Studio Tecnico ML IP20

Light source Beam Dimmer CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

20W   2430lm 16-60° Non dimmable 3000K 2887/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 220,00

2887/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 220,00

Type:  spotlight Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V    Note:  for 230 V electrified track

Materials | Structure: Aluminium

Net weight: 0,5 Kg Gross weight:0,7 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 22x9x25 cm

1
5

Ø7

1
9

,5



124

R23 Studio Tecnico ML

IP40R23 Studio Tecnico ML

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

17W   2320lm 20 - 50° 3000K 2904/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 220,00

2904/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 220,00

Type:  spotlight Emission:  Direct Light, Adjustable Light

   Note:  for 48 V electrified track

Net weight: 0,5 Kg Gross weight:0,7 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 22x9x25 cm

10

Ø
4,5

IP40R23 Junior Studio Tecnico ML

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

9W   900lm 3000K 2904/J/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 190,00

2904/J/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 190,00

Type:  spotlight Emission:  Direct Light, Adjustable Light

   Note:  for 48 V electrified track

Net weight: 0,5 Kg Gross weight:0,7 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 22x9x25 cm

8

Ø
3,5

S23 Studio Tecnico ML

IP20S23 48 V Studio Tecnico ML

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

12W   350lm 3000K 2905/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 900,00

2905/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 900,00

Type:  spotlight Emission:  Direct Light

   Note:  for 48 V electrified track

Net weight: 0,5 Kg Gross weight:0,7 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 22x9x25 cm

Ø
5 14

,5

IP20S23 230 V Studio Tecnico ML

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

12W   350lm 3000K 2905/230/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 870,00

2905/230/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 870,00

Type:  spotlight Emission:  Direct Light

   Note:  for 230 V electrified track

Net weight: 0,5 Kg Gross weight:0,7 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 22x9x25 cm

Ø
5 14

,5
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Sistema U Studio Natural

IP20SISTEMA U Studio Natural

Light source Beam Dimmer CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

13W   1950lm 20° Non dimmable 3000K 1441/20/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 190,00

1441/20/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 190,00

Dali2 1441/20/DIM/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 230,00

1441/20/DIM/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 230,00

38° Non dimmable 1441/38/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 190,00

1441/38/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 190,00

Dali2 1441/38/DIM/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 230,00

1441/38/DIM/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 230,00

Type:  spotlight Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  48 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Excluded External Note:  for 48 V electrified track

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate

Net weight: 0,5 Kg Gross weight:0,7 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 15x15x10 cm

Ø7

10

Accessories

Honey Comb Sistema U 40087/NE Black 10,00

IP20SISTEMA U Studio Natural

Light source Beam Dimmer CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

13W   1950lm 20° Non dimmable 3000K 21012/20/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 240,00

21012/20/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 240,00

Dali2 21012/20/DIM/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 270,00

21012/20/DIM/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 270,00

38° Non dimmable 21012/38/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 240,00

21012/38/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 240,00

Dali2 21012/38/DIM/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 270,00

21012/38/DIM/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 270,00

Type:  spotlight, pendant Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  48 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Excluded External Note:  for 48 V electrified track

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Suspension cable:  250cm

Net weight: 0,5 Kg Gross weight:0,7 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 15x15x10 cm

Ø7

25
0

6 10

Accessories

Honey Comb Sistema U 40087/NE Black 10,00
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OUTDOOR
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Amanita Emiliana Martinelli IP65

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

12W   1696lm 2700K 2311/GR Grey    860,00

Type:  floor Emission:  Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Cement Diffuser: Polycarbonate

Net weight: 18 Kg Gross weight:21 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 47x47x47 cm

Ø36

2
9

Biconica Pol Emiliana Martinelli

IP65BICONICA POL Tunable white with remote control Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

104W   5370lm 2700 - 
6000K

2217/POL/P/BD/L/1 White  Opaque  1.260,00

Type:  floor Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Remote control

Materials | Structure: Polyethylene Base: Iron Power cable: 300cm

Net weight: 12,4 Kg Gross weight:17,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 50x200x50 cm19
5

Ø38

IP65BICONICA POL RGB Emiliana Martinelli

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

115,2W   5112lm 2217/POL/P/BD/L White  Opaque  1.260,00

Type:  floor Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Remote control

Materials | Structure: Polyethylene Base: Iron Power cable: 300cm

Net weight: 12,4 Kg Gross weight:17,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 50x200x50 cm

19
5

Ø38
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Boleto Emiliana Martinelli

IP65BOLETO 35 cm Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

10W   1100lm 2700K 2308/J/230/CO Corten  Embossed  400,00

Type:  floor Emission:  Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V    Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate

Net weight: 3,4 Kg Gross weight:3,7 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 190x190x51 cm

35

Ø13

Accessories

Peg (n° 1 peg) 40166 28,00

IP65BOLETO 50 cm Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

10W   1100lm 2700K 2308/230/CO Corten  Embossed  410,00

Type:  floor Emission:  Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V    Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate

Net weight: 3,4 Kg Gross weight:3,8 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 17x68x17 cm50

Ø13

Accessories

Peg (n° 1 peg) 40166 28,00

IP65BOLETO 70 cm Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

10W   1100lm 2700K 2308/70/230/CO Corten  Embossed  430,00

Type:  floor Emission:  Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V    Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate

Net weight: 3,6 Kg Gross weight:4 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 17x88x17 cm

70

Ø13

Accessories

Peg (n° 1 peg) 40166 28,00

Bowl Serge & Robert Cornelissen IP65

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 60 W   E27 812 White  Opaque  226,00

Type:  floor Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials Diffuser: Polyethylene Elements: Pvc - Polyvinyl Chloride

Net weight: 2,4 Kg Gross weight:3,25 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 40x40x40 cm

Ø35

Accessories

Peg (n° 1 peg) 40175 42,00
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Brim Andrea Steidl

BRIM ground Andrea Steidl

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

11W   1210lm 2700K 2322/RG Rusty  Opaque  580,00

Type:  floor Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Base: Aluminium

Net weight: 18 Kg Gross weight:21 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 47x47x47 cm

60

19,5

BRIM ground - double emission Andrea Steidl

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

11W   1210lm+  11W 1210lm 2700K 2322.1/RG Rusty  Opaque  1.050,00

Type:  floor Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Base: Aluminium

80

12
0

16
,2

17
,4

BRIM Wall Andrea Steidl

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

11W   1210lm 2700K 1464/RG Rusty  Opaque  325,00

Type:  wall Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal

Materials | Structure: Aluminium

Net weight: 2 Kg Gross weight:2,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 20x20x10 cm

17,7 17,4

4
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Bruco Studio Natural

IP65BRUCO 1 head Studio Natural

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

8W   820lm 2700K 1440/AN Anthracite  Embossed  RAL 7021 290,00

1440/CO Corten  Embossed  290,00

Type:  wall Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V    Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Base: Aluminium

Net weight: 1,4 Kg Gross weight:1,9 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 20x27x20 cm

17,5

14

IP65BRUCO 2 heads Studio Natural

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

2x 8W    2x   820lm 2700K 1440/2/AN Anthracite  Embossed  RAL 7021 450,00

1440/2/CO Corten  Embossed  450,00

Type:  wall Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V    Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate Base: Aluminium

Net weight: 2,2 Kg Gross weight:2,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 15x23x15 cm

38

31
,5

IP65MODULE WALL step lights Studio Natural

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

2,1W   207lm 2700K 1466/AN Anthracite  Embossed  RAL 7021 170,00

1466/CO Corten  Embossed  170,00

Type:  wall Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate

Ø
6,

5

7,5

IP65MODULE WALL step lights - double issue Studio Natural

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

2,1W   207lm 2700K 1466/2/AN Anthracite  Embossed  RAL 7021 170,00

1466/2/CO Corten  Embossed  170,00

Type:  wall Emission:  Direct Light, Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate

Ø
6,

5

7,5
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BRUCO Studio Natural

Bruco Studio Natural

Bruco is a modular outdoor lighting system. It can be configured with 4 types of lamp bodies that can be positioned at different heights by choosing the desired size pole 
or fixed directly on the base. The classic lamp body (code 40059), for diffuse directed light, can be composed of 1 up to max 4 elements superimposed the minimum angle 
between two lamp bodies is 90°.

Pole (optional)
cod. 40063
cod. 40064
cod. 40181

Joint
cod. 40062

+

+

Base
cod.  40061

Light module
cod. 40212

+

+

+

+
Top 
cod. 40060

+

Pole (optional)
cod. 40063
cod. 40064
cod. 40181

Joint
cod. 40062

Base
cod.  40061

Light module
cod. 40059

Base
cod.  40061.1

+

Light module
cod. 40213
cod. 40213.1

palo (optional)
cod. 40063
cod. 40064
cod. 40181

Joint
cod. 40062

+

+

Base
cod.  40061

Light module
cod. 40213
cod. 40213.1

+
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BRUCO  Light module
IP65

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

8W 820lm 2700K 40059/AN Anthracite Embossed  RAL 7021 200,00

40059/CO Corten Embossed  200,00

 Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

230 V  Dimmer: Non dimmable

Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate

Net weight: 1 Kg Gross weight: 2 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 15x15x10 cm

Ø6,5

13
,5

14

Module 

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

10W 1000lm 2700K 40212/AN Anthracite Embossed  RAL 7021 330,00

40212/CO Corten Embossed  330,00

 Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimmer: Non dimmable

Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate

Ø21

10
,8

Module 

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

2,1W 207lm 2700K 40213/AN Anthracite Embossed  RAL 7021 170,00

40213/CO Corten Embossed  170,00

 Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimmer: Non dimmable

Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate

Ø6,5

6

Module step lights

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

2,1W 207lm 2700K 40213.1/AN Anthracite Embossed  RAL 7021 170,00

40213.1/CO Corten Embossed  170,00

 Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:230 V Driver: Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimmer: Non dimmable

Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Polycarbonate

Ø6,5

6

Module step lights double issue
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BRUCO  Components

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Top  40060/AN Anthracite Embossed  RAL 7021 22,00

40060/CO Corten Embossed  22,00

Structure: Aluminium  

Net weight: 0,1 Kg Gross weight: 0,15 Kg Package nr: 1
Ø6,5

1

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Base  40061/AN Anthracite Embossed  RAL 7021 57,00

40061/CO Corten Embossed  57,00

Structure: Aluminium  

Net weight: 0,6 Kg Gross weight: 0,7 Kg Package nr: 1
Ø13

3

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Base  for steplight 40061.1/AN Anthracite Embossed  RAL 7021 55,00

40061.1/CO Corten Embossed  55,00

Structure: Aluminium  

Net weight: 0,6 Kg Gross weight: 0,7 Kg Package nr: 1
Ø13

3

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Joint  40062/AN Anthracite Embossed  RAL 7021 23,00

40062/CO Corten Embossed  23,00

Structure: Aluminium  

Net weight: 0,1 Kg Gross weight: 0,15 Kg Package nr: 1Ø6,5

0,
5

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Pole  33 cm 40063/AN Anthracite Embossed  RAL 7021 89,00

40063/CO Corten Embossed  89,00

Structure: Aluminium  

Net weight: 1 Kg Gross weight: 1,1 Kg Package nr: 1

Ø6,5

33

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Pole  47 cm 40064/AN Anthracite Embossed  RAL 7021 95,00

40064/CO Corten Embossed  95,00

Structure: Aluminium  

Net weight: 1,3 Kg Gross weight: 1,4 Kg Package nr: 1

Ø6,5

47

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Pole  138,5 cm 40181/AN Anthracite Embossed  RAL 7021 210,00

40181/CO Corten Embossed  210,00

Structure: Aluminium  

Net weight: 1,3 Kg

Ø6,5

13
8,

5
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CIULIFRULI OUTDOOR Atelier(s) Alfonso Femia, Emiliana Martinelli

Ciulifruli Atelier(s) Alfonso Femia, Emiliana Martinelli

+

lamp holder
plug-in
cod. 30858 

diffuser

Ciulifruli is a modular lamp that can be assembled in different combinations; it is possible to combine 5 colours of lamp holder with 5 different shapes of diffuser. 
Coloured lamp holder with orange cable and plug-in wired for outdoor use. Different diffuser shapes and sizes implies the choice of a suitable bulb.   

CIULIFRULI  Body lamp
IP65

Light source Beam Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 40 W E27 A60 270° 30858/BI White Opaque  130,00

30858/AZ Light Blue Opaque  130,00

30858/GI Yellow Opaque  130,00

30858/RO Red Opaque  130,00

30858/VE Green Opaque  130,00

 Light source:  Bulb not included

230 V

Structure: Polyethylene Power cable: 500cm

Net weight: 0,7 Kg Gross weight: 0,8 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 23x13,5x15,5 cm

Ø11

14

Bulbs

6W E27 G45 440lm 2700K 5056 6,00

12W E27 A60 1100lm 2700K 5049 8,00

17W E27 T38 2200lm 2700K 567X 68,00

CIULIFRULI  Diffusers

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Diffuser 2  Ø 23 cm 30860/BI White Opaque  90,00

 Diffuser: Polyethylene   Note: compatible with bulb code 5049 (E27 A60)

Net weight: 0,4 Kg Gross weight: 0,6 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 24x22x24 cmØ23

19

2

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Diffuser 3  | Ø 15 cm 30861/BI White Opaque  90,00

 Diffuser: Polyethylene   Note: compatible with bulb code 5049 (E27 A60)

Net weight: 0,5 Kg Gross weight: 0,7 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 17x32x17 cm
Ø15

29 3

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Diffuser 4  | Ø 29 cm 30862/BI White Opaque  90,00

 Diffuser: Polyethylene   Note: compatible with bulb code 5056 (E27 G45)

Net weight: 0,6 Kg Gross weight: 0,8 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 30x16x30 cmØ29

12
,5 4
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CIULIFRULI  Diffusers

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Diffuser 1  | Ø 16 cm 30859/BI White Opaque  90,00

 Diffuser: Polyethylene   Note: compatible with bulb code 5049 (E27 A60)

Net weight: 0,3 Kg Gross weight: 0,4 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 17x19x17 cmØ16

16 1

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

Diffuser 5  | Ø 50 cm 30903/BI White Opaque  160,00

 Diffuser: Polyethylene   Note: compatible with bulb code 567X (E27 T38)

Net weight: 2 Kg Gross weight: 3 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 52x28x52 cm

Ø50

40 5
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Cyborg Karim Rashid

IP65CYBORG OUTDOOR concrete Karim Rashid

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

10W   LED COB  1000lm 2700K 2306/GI Yellow    RAL 1023 700,00

2306/GR Grey    RAL 7023 680,00

Type:  floor Emission:  Indirect Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V    Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials | Structure: Cement Diffuser: Polycarbonate

Net weight: 13 Kg Gross weight:23 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 80x85x60 cm

61

Ø40

Accessories

Outdoor Cyborg pegs (n° 2 pegs) 40111 53,00

IP65CYBORG BIG OUTDOOR coloured Karim Rashid

Light source Beam CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

15W   E27  PAR38  1250lm 115° 3000K 2315/VE Military Green  Opaque  785,00

2315/RO Red  Opaque  785,00

Type:  floor Emission:  Indirect Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials | Structure: Polyethylene Diffuser: Polycarbonate

Net weight: 10 Kg Gross weight:12 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 90x90x170 cm

Ø85

1
6

0

Accessories

Outdoor Cyborg kit pegs (n° 3 pegs) 40205 65,00

Bulbs

20W Bulb - E27 PAR38 - Medium 510X 40,00

20W Bulb - E27 PAR38 - Wide 511X 32,00

IP65CYBORG BIG OUTDOOR neutral Karim Rashid

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

16W   E27  1950lm 2700K 2315/N/BI White  Opaque  675,00

Type:  floor Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials | Structure: Polyethylene Diffuser: Methacrylate 040

Net weight: 10 Kg Gross weight:15,2 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 63x164x73 cm

Ø85

1
6

0

Accessories

Outdoor Cyborg kit pegs (n° 3 pegs) 40205 65,00

Bulbs

Light bulb 16W - E27 - 2700K 5085 17,00
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Frog Emiliana Martinelli

IP65FROG Emiliana Martinelli

Light source Beam Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 60 W   E27  PAR38 40° 2309/BL Blue    430,00

2309/GI Yellow    430,00

2309/AN Anthracite    430,00

2309/AR Orange    430,00

Type:  spotlight, floor Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials | Structure: Polyethylene Diffuser: Polycarbonate Base: Aluminium Elements: Nylon

Net weight: 3,4 Kg Gross weight:4,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 25x25x70 cm

30

18

18

Accessories

Peg (n° 1 peg) 40166 28,00

Bulbs

17W E27  40° 3000K 510X 40,00

17W E27  115° 3000K 511X 32,00

IP65FROG Wall Emiliana Martinelli

Light source Beam Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 60 W   E27  PAR38 40° 1453/BL Blue    430,00

1453/GI Yellow    430,00

1453/AN Anthracite    430,00

1453/AR Orange    430,00

Type:  spotlight, wall Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials | Structure: Polyethylene Diffuser: Polycarbonate Base: Aluminium Elements: Nylon

Net weight: 4,7 Kg Gross weight:5,4 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 70x25x25 cm

30 18

25

Bulbs

17W E27  40° 3000K 510X 40,00

17W E27  115° 3000K 511X 32,00

IP65MINIFROG Emiliana Martinelli

Light source Beam Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 25 W   GU10 60° 2309/J/BL Blue    200,00

2309/J/GI Yellow    200,00

2309/J/AR Orange    200,00

Type:  spotlight, floor Emission:  Direct Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials | Structure: Polyethylene Diffuser: Polycarbonate Base: Aluminium Elements: Nylon

Net weight: 0,5 Kg Gross weight:1,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 15x15x20 cm

12

9

Ø
11

Accessories

Peg (n° 1 peg) 40192 21,00

Bulbs

8W GU10 660lm 60° 2700K 541Y 20,00

8W GU10 660lm 38° 2700K 542Y 10,00
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Glouglou Pol Emiliana Martinelli IP65

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

2,1W   222lm 2700K 822/BI White  Opaque  250,00

Type:  floor Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic control board with rechargeable battery Excluded External Dimming: Remote control Note:  with rechargeable 
battery (charger and remote control included)

Materials Diffuser: Polyethylene

Net weight: 1,9 Kg Gross weight:3,1 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 57x47x25 cm

50

40
15

Jan Antonio De Marco IP65

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

10W   LED COB  1000lm 2700K 2321/GR/MAR/BI White  Polished  745,00

Type:  floor Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V    Note:  Cement structure with marble grit incorporated

Materials | Structure: Cement

18 Kg21 Kg1 Package dimension: 47x47x47 cm4
5

2816

Kiki Paola Navone

IP54KIKI CORDLESS Paola Navone

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

2,1W   222lm 2700K 21004/DIM/CL/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 190,00

Type:  table Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  3,6 V    Note:  with rechargeable battery | only available for EU markets

Materials | Structure: Resin Diffuser: Polyethylene

Net weight: 0,5 Kg Gross weight:0,7 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 18,5x18,5x18,5 cm
Ø14

15
,3

Accessories

USB charger 40065 20,00
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Kiki Paola Navone

IP65KIKI 3 elements Paola Navone

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

3x 5W   G45   3x   440lm 2700K 21004/3/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 500,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials | Structure: Resin Diffuser: Polyethylene

Net weight: 2,1 Kg Gross weight:2,7 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 29x43x24 cm

800

100

Ø14,5

18
,5

Accessories

Kiki support hook (n° 5 hooks) 40054/NE 8,00

6m inox cable 40169.2 39,00

Bulbs

5,3W Bulb - E27 5056 6,00

IP65KIKI 5 elements Paola Navone

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

5x 5W   G45   5x   440lm 2700K 21004/5/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 760,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials | Structure: Resin Diffuser: Polyethylene

Net weight: 3 Kg Gross weight:3,7 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 29x43x24 cm

1000

100

Ø14,5

18
,5

Accessories

8m inox cable 40169.1 44,00

Kiki support hook (n° 5 hooks) 40054/NE 8,00

Bulbs

5,3W Bulb - E27 5056 6,00

IP65KIKI 10 elements Paola Navone

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

10x 5W   G45   10x   440lm 2700K 21004/10/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 1.400,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials | Structure: Resin Diffuser: Polyethylene

Net weight: 5,8 Kg Gross weight:6,6 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 29x71x24 cm

Ø14,5

18
,5

1500

100

Accessories

Kiki support hook (n° 5 hooks) 40054/NE 8,00

13m inox cable 40169 56,00

Bulbs

5,3W Bulb - E27 5056 6,00
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LADY GALALA OUTDOOR Peluffo & Partners

Lady Galala Peluffo & Partners

Composition examples  

+ + + →

LADY GALALA  Body lamp
IP54

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 100 W E27 40171.1/AN Anthracite   RAL 7021 320,00

40171.1/BI White   RAL 9003 320,00

 Emission:  Direct Light, Diffuse Light Light source:  Bulb not included

230 V

Structure: Abs Power cable: 250cm

Net weight: 1,5 Kg Gross weight: 2 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 20x20x27 cm

25

Ø12,5

LADY GALALA  Diffusers

Code Colour € IVA esc.

40172.1/BI White Bisatinate 75,00

40172.1/GI Yellow Bisatinate 75,00

40172.1/BL Blue Bisatinate 75,00

40172.1/AR Orange Bisatinate 75,00

Material: Methacrylate   Net weight: 0,3 Kg Gross weight: 0,6 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 30x23x30 cm

18

Ø25

Diffuser Ø 25 cm

Code Colour € IVA esc.

40173.1/BI White Bisatinate 95,00

40173.1/GI Yellow Bisatinate 95,00

40173.1/BL Blue Bisatinate 95,00

40173.1/AR Orange Bisatinate 95,00

Material: Methacrylate   Net weight: 0,4 Kg Gross weight: 1 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 42x13x42 cm

12

Ø40

Diffuser Ø 40 cm

Code Colour € IVA esc.

40174.1/BI White Bisatinate 145,00

40174.1/GI Yellow Bisatinate 145,00

40174.1/BL Blue Bisatinate 145,00

40174.1/AR Orange Bisatinate 145,00

Material: Methacrylate   Net weight: 1 Kg Gross weight: 2,2 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension 61x8x61 cm

7

Ø60

Diffuser Ø 60 cm
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Pistillo Emiliana Martinelli

IP65PISTILLO Suspension Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

61,4W   4736lm 3000K 2064/P/L/1 White  Opaque  620,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:  Electronic power supply Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials Diffuser: Pmma - Polymethyl Methacrylate Elements: Pvc - Polyvinyl Chloride Power cable: 500cm

Net weight: 4 Kg Gross weight:5,2 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 18x203x18 cm

Ø12

2
0

7

1
7

0

IP65PISTILLO Suspension XS Emiliana Martinelli

Light source CCT Code Colour € excl. VAT.

12W   E27  1350lm 2700K 2064/P/XS White  Opaque  280,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Integrated LED

Volt:  230 V  Driver:   Included Internal Dimming: Non dimmable

Materials Diffuser: Pmma - Polymethyl Methacrylate Elements: Pvc - Polyvinyl Chloride Power cable: 500cm

Net weight: 1,8 Kg Gross weight:2,4 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 18x70x18 cm

Ø12

Ø26

18
7

1

3
5

Accessories

Screen to be applied 30812/NE 60,00

Sistema Polo Elio Martinelli

IP54SISTEMA POLO Elio Martinelli

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 20 W   E27 1884/AN Anthracite    RAL 7021 550,00

1884/CO Corten    550,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Glass Elements: Aluminium Power cable: 350cm

Net weight: 2,6 Kg Gross weight:3,5 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 25x53x25 cmØ21

41

IP54SISTEMA POLO Large reflector Elio Martinelli

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 20 W   E27 1884/S/AN Anthracite    RAL 7021 660,00

1884/S/CO Corten    660,00

Type:  pendant Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials | Structure: Aluminium Diffuser: Glass Reflector: Aluminium Elements: Aluminium Power cable: 350cm

Net weight: 5 Kg Gross weight:3,5 - 2,3 Kg Package nr: 2 Package dimension: 27x53x27 - 53x10x53 cmØ49

41
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Trilly Emiliana Martinelli

IP65TRILLY Ø 45 cm Emiliana Martinelli

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 75 W   E27 2073 White  Opaque  320,00

Type:  pendant, floor Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials Diffuser: Polyethylene Elements: Polyethylene Power cable: 500cm

Net weight: 3 Kg Gross weight:4,65 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 47x47x53 cmØ45

50

Accessories

Hook for wall attachment Trilly 30837 23,00

IP65TRILLY Ø 27 cm Emiliana Martinelli

Light source Code Colour € excl. VAT.

max 60 W   E27 2073/J White  Opaque  245,00

Type:  pendant, floor Emission:  Diffuse Light Light source:  Bulb not included

Volt:  230 V   

Materials Diffuser: Polyethylene Elements: Polyethylene Power cable: 500cm

Net weight: 1,75 Kg Gross weight:2,25 Kg Package nr: 1 Package dimension: 29x40x29 cm
Ø27

35

Accessories

Hook for wall attachment Trilly 30837 23,00
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Box Elio Martinelli

BOX Elio Martinelli

Pannello Box Box/S

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

BOX/37/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 150,00

BOX/37/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 150,00

BOX/37/GR Grey  Opaque  RAL 9006 150,00

Note:  Open unit box to be assembled. package minimun of 2 boxes (10 panels 37x37)

Materials | Structure: Iron

Net weight: 4 Kg Package nr: 1

37

Accessories

Wheels n° 4 wheels to be fixed on the bottom of the box 30080 40,00

BOX S Elio Martinelli

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

BOX/37/S/BI White  Opaque  RAL 9003 220,00

BOX/37/S/NE Black  Opaque  RAL 9005 220,00

BOX/37/S/GR Grey  Opaque  RAL 9006 220,00

Note:  Closed, with hinged door and lock. Already assembled hinged and lockable.

Materials | Structure: Iron

Net weight: 5,8 Kg Gross weight:6 Kg Package nr: 1

37

Accessories

Wheels n° 4 wheels to be fixed on the bottom of the box 30080 40,00

Metafora Lella & Massimo Vignelli

Code Colour € excl. VAT.

1979.1 Transparent    5.250,00

Note:  Pyramid in Carrara white marble, Cube in Black Marquinia, Cylinder in Travertine, Sphere in Emperador Dark, Plane in glass

Materials | Structure: Glass Elements: Marble

Net weight: 124,5 Kg Gross weight:130 Kg Package nr: 5

120

22
12

0

2











The technical informations (W and lumen) for each 
device are exclusively refered to the light source and 
not to the effective value of the device.

/ DIM - dimmable
/ E - emergency

Due to constant changes in LED technology, please 
check our website for current product specifications.

COLOUR FINISHES LEGEND

AD	 anodized
BI 	 white
NE 	 black
GR 	 grey
AN 	 anthracite
AU 	 golden
RO 	 red
BL 	 blue 
AZ 	 light blue
AR 	 orange
GI 	 yellow
CH 	 golden sand
VE 	 green
MA 	 dark brown
CO 	 corten
BG 	 beige
TR 	 transparent
CS 	 cardboard 
AL 	 aluminium
LU 	 polished
CU 	 copper
CP 	 pearl copper
TI 	 titane
OT 	 brass
OV	 vintage brass
BZ 	 bronze
BM	 rough bronze
FC	 fuchsia
GT	 titane grey
OP	 matt

 
marble
 
MAR/MR 	black marquinia
MAR/CA 	 white carrara
MAR/AR 	 white arabesque



IThis price list cancels all the previous ones.
The prices are in EUR without VAT.
The prices are only recommended.

Delivery
Goods delivered free Lucca. In any case the goods 
will travel at customer’s own risk.
The delivery terms, unless previously agreed in 
writing, are not binding.

Packaging
Packing costs in cardboard boxes are included in the 
price.

Orders
Despatches are not carried out for goods to the value 
of less than € 500,00.
Cancellations of already sent and confirmed orders 
are not accepted except for written arrangements 
between the parties. In any case cancellations or 
changes of orders concerning special executions are 
not accepted. Martinelli Luce reserves the right to 
cancel or to partially execute the order as well as to 
make structural changes, changes to drawings and to 
materials without notice.  

Complaints and returns
Martinelli Luce is not responsible for possible breaks 
or losses during the transportation of its supplies. 
Any possible complaint will have to be submitted 
within eight days from the receipt of the goods by 
registered letter or by fax or by e-mail. Return of 
materials is not accepted unless authorized in writing 
beforehand; they have to be delivered free port and 
goods in perfect conditions, not being used and into 
their original packages will be confirmed only, with 
a 20% reduction on the net value as a payback for 
the repacking up and transportation costs. Unusable 
products will be put at the Customer’s disposal again 
or scrapped after 30 days with no credit. 

Payment
Payment must be settled at supplier’s place of 
residence. The terms of payment set out on the 
invoice are binding. In case of delay of payment 
interests should be paid on the arrears equal to 
the official discount rate in force at the moment of 
non-payment plus 5 points, as well as any expenses 
incurred in recovering the debt.

Reserve of property
The manufacturer is the sole owner of the goods till 
they have been fully paid. 

Further clauses
The prices indicated do not include bulbs. All 
models are in compliance with legal standards and 
regulations. Any controversy arising comes under the 
jurisdiction of the Court of Justice of Lucca.

We do not take the responsability for damages 
resulting from the improper use of the devices.

Images and representations of the products in the 
price list, catalogue and the web site can differ from 
the real goods in particular, but not only, concerning 
the cables, electrical cables, colors, prices, 
dimensions, descriptions, details and timer.
dettagli e timer.

MARKS OF APPROVAL

IMQ-IQNET - Quality, environment and work safety. 
These are the areas covered by the Integrated 
Management System (IMS) we have adopted, a 
combination of ISO certifications to improve company 
performance in these areas. 
Since 2008 we are certified UNI EN ISO 9001:2015 
(Quality System Management) for the Design and 
Production of lighting equipment. 
Since 2022 we are certified UNI EN ISO 14001:2004 
(Environmental Management System) to limit the 
environmental impact related to the design and 
production of lighting equipment.
Since 2024 we are certified UNI/PdR 125:2022 
Measures to ensure gender equality in the workplace

CE - Declares that the manufacturer produces light 
fittings which comply with the requirements of the EN 
60598/1. 

WARRANTY 

Martinelli Luce S.p.A warrants its products to be free 
from faults and defects in material and workmanship 
for a period of 24 months from the date of purchase 
of the products (as certified by the sales invoice). 
By warranty we mean – following the irrevocable 
discretion of Martinelli Luce S.p.A – the total or partial 
replacement of component parts aimed at restoring 
functionality, limited to structural faults. He warranty 
does not cover any defects or damages due to use 
that does not comply with installation instructions 
and damages arising from the use of products with a 
level of protection not suitable for environments where 
contaminating agents may be present. The warranty 
is void if the products have been tampered with or 
repaired by people not from Martinelli Luce S.p.A. or 
by personnel not expressly authorized by us in writing. 
The warranty is void also in all other cases where, by 
way of example but not limited to, disputes regarding 
payments exist, or the information necessary to 
determine the cause of the failures is not provided, 
where there is a lack of periodical maintenance and 
in the event of installation of spare parts on products 
that are not spare parts purchased at Martinelli Luce 
S.p.A.
Excluded from the warranty are damages caused 
by atmospheric events or by electrical charges and 
surges, and in any case if the product is placed 
in environments that do not comply with current 
laws in force. The warranty concerns only the value 
of the product and not transport costs, costs for 
dismantling, re-assembly and appraisal. In the 
event of defects ascertained and promptly reported 
(within 8 days), Martinelli Luce S.p.A. is to be held 
responsible for replacing, repairing or refunding – at 
its discretion – the defective products that must be re-
shipped in their original packaging, with the exclusion 
of any different and further responsibility for damages 
that may arise with the customer or with third parties 
following the use of the products manufactured by the 
company. Excluded from the warranty are lightbulbs, 
replaceable materials and materials subject to normal 
wear (batteries, accumulators etc.).

WARRANTY (extension to 5 years)

Martinelli Luce provides a 5-year guarantee for its 
professional customers, only on request, reserved 
only for Architectural products. Please contact the 
sales consultant in your area or the company directly 
for more details.

Terms of sale

CLASSI DI ISOLAMENTO

Class 1: appliance fitted with basic 
insulation throughout and with accessible 
live parts conneted to a supplementary 
safety circuit (ground).

Class 2: appliance fitted with double 
insulation or reinforced insulation without 
ground connection.

Class 3: appliance deisgned for safety 
extra low voltage (S.E.L.V.) operation in 
which not higher voltages are produced.

The upper part of the appliance may come
into contact with normally-inflammable            
surfaces. If this symbol is not shown, the 
upper part of appliance must be installed 
not less than 25 mm from any normally 
inflammable material.

IP PROTECTION

International Protection, ref. IEC 529 
degree of protection against penetration of 
solids >12 mm

International Protection, ref. IEC 529 
degree of protection against penetration of 
solids >1 mm.

International Protection, ref. IEC 529. 
Protection against splashing water. 

International Protection, ref. IEC 529. 
Protection against waves. 

martinelli luce spa
reserves the right make changes on 
devices without advance notice illustrated 
in this pricelist.

IP20

IP54

IP40

IP65



Martinelli Luce Spa
Via Teresa Bandettini
55100 Lucca (Lu) - Italia
Tel.+39/0583.418315
info@martinelliluce.it 

Official Showroom
Via S. Lucia, 9
55100 Lucca (Lu) - Italia
Tel.+39 0583 496254
showroom@martinelliluce.it

Showroom Milano
Via Borgogna, 4
20122 Milano MI - Italia
Tel.+39 02 3594 5668
showroom-milano@martinelliluce.it
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LISTINO ESTERO IN VIGORE 2025 - 
LAMPADE SISTEMI OUTDOOR
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LIS_EST_COMPLETO
/

LISTINO FRANCIA IN VIGORE 2025- 
LAMPADE SISTEMI OUTDOOR
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